
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : TUMAKURU

BAR ASSOCIATION : TUMAKURU

TALUK : TUMAKURU DISTRICT : TUMAKURU

SL NO. NAME

1 HANUMANTHA RAYA
MYS/174/70
VINOBHANAGAR TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

2 SHIVANANJAPPA P C
MYS/199/72
PADMAMABA NILAYA, M.G. ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

3 SHRI. SHIVANANJAPPA K
MYS/293/74
M C ROAD, TUMKUR, , TUMKUR- 572 101

4 OBEDULLA KHAN
KAR/1/75
NO, 16, 1ST FLOOR, H M S SHOPPING COMPLEX, ASHOKA ROAD
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

5 SHRI. SHAMBHU B
KAR/308/75
GANGA NILAYA C S I LAYOUT, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

6 NARAYANA G S
KAR/390/75
SRI NRUHARI, T P KAILASAM ROAD, SAPTHAGIRI EXTENSION
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 571 102

7 SHIVA MURTHY Y. M.
KAR/285/76
No D-504, Mantri Greens, 01 Sampige Road
Near Manri Square Malleswaram, Bengaluru North, Bengaluru
BENGALURU- 560078

8 SREEDHARA MURTHY M.S.
KAR/326/76
SHIVA GOWRI, KUVEMPUNAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

9 KULKARNI SANGANGOUDA TIRAKANGOUDA
KAR/18/77
AT PO: KURUBANGONDA HUBLI TQ, DHARWAD DIST, Hubli-

10 KRISHNAPPA P.
KAR/136/78
NAGAVALLI, TUMKUR TQ & DIST, , TUMKUR-
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11 GOVINDARAJA T.
KAR/153/78
MIAN ROAD, NEAR GOPALA KRISHNA SWAMY TEMPLE, S.S. PURAM
TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR-

12 SUDARSHANAKUMAR K.V.
KAR/284/78
KUNKUMANAHALLI KAMLATHANEHALLI POST, TUMKUR TQ,

13 ABDUL SATTAR T.
KAR/481/78
DOOR NO, 3049, VINOBHANAGAR, TUMKUR- 572 101

14 SANNA MARAPPA J B
KAR/435/79
C/O, PARAMASHIVAIAH COMP ROOM NO 9, GARDEN ROAD, S S PURAM
TUMKUR-

15 RAMACHANDRAPPA P G
KAR/133/81
ROOM NO, 31, S R S BUILDING, OLD BUS STAND, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

16 SHRI. NAGESH KUMAR
KAR/145/81
4TH MAIN ROAD, OPP; L I C OFFICE
RAILWAY STATION ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 102

17 NINGAPPA H
KAR/232/81
OPP, TO NCC OFFICE SIDDAGANGA EXTENSION, TUMKUR- 2

18 YOGEESH B S
KAR/302/81
CHICKPET TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

19 RENUKA PRASAD T J
KAR/315/81
ST MARY'S CONVENT SCHOOL ROAD GANDHI NAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 102
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20 IMTIAZ AHMED KHAN K
KAR/371/81
HOTEL STREET MANDIPET, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

21 SHIVADEV H B
KAR/302/82
3RD CROSS, BAR LANE, K .R .EXTENSION, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

22 VENKOBA RAO K S
KAR/303/82
NO, 9, SADANA STREET, GEN. KARIYAPPA ROAD, K R EXTENSION
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

23 KRISHNA SASTRY T S
KAR/477/82
ADVOACTE, TUMKUR-

24 LATHA B R
KAR/607/82
DIVYA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE B H ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 560 050

25 PANDURANGA VITTAL B K
KAR/608/82
RETD, REVENUE INSPENCTOR `KAMALA NILAYA`, VINOBA NAGAR
6TH MAIN, TUMKUR- 1

26 BHASMANGI RUDRAIAH H S
KAR/138/83
RAJMAHAL, UPSTAIRS, ASHOKA ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 1

27 SHRI. JAGANNATHA R
KAR/275/83
NO, 1, GANESHA BUILDING, M.G.ROAD, TUMKUR, , TUMKUR-

28 DODDAMANE GOPALGOWDA
KAR/474/83
`ARIVU` 2ND MAIN ASHOKA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

29 MALLIKARJUNAIAH M
KAR/477/83
1ST FLOOR, SRS BUILDING, BUS STAND, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-
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30 PRAKASH S
KAR/140/84
NO 12/1, 9THCROSS S S PURAM EXTENSION, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 102

31 MOHAMED AHMED
KAR/163/84
BEHIND MC STADIUM KUVEMPUNAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

32 CHANDRASHEKHAR B L
KAR/225/84
NEAR, NCC, OFFICE EX.MLA.G.S.SHIVANANJAPPA.HOUSE .ROAD
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

33 CHIKKARANGANNA T R
KAR/371/84
3RD MAIN ROAD, VINOBANAGAR TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

34 RAMAKRISHNAIAH S R
KAR/492/84
S/0 RAMANNA, M G ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

35 SRINIVASA G K
KAR/494/84
SNEHASHRI, 6TH CROSS, 3RD MAIN SADASHIVANAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 560 004

36 SHANKAR RAO B K
KAR/568/84
BAR ASSOCIATION, TUMKUR, , TUMKUR- 572 101

37 LUNKAPPA
KAR/573/84
8TH CROSS, SHANTHI NIVAS, S S PURAM, TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR-

38 HEMA SUDHA REDDY
KAR/773/84
MARUTHI NILAYA, NEW EXTN, SREERAMANAGARA, TUMKUR- 572101

39 MALLIKARJUNAIAH K
KAR/9/85
1ST CROSS, SIDDAGANGA EXTENSION TUMKUR, TUMKUR-
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40 KHADRIPATHY H B
KAR/14/85
83/2, ASWATHANAGAR HEBBAL POST, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560 024

41 MARICHANAMMA
KAR/91/85
S, S, PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 3

42 SHIVAKUMAR B C
KAR/112/85
NO 17, H M S SHOPPAING COMPLEX ASHOKA ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

43 MALLIKARJUNA S K
KAR/219/85
1ST FLOOR, S R S BUILDING, NEAR CIVIL BUS STAND
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

44 JAGADEESHAPPA
KAR/239/85
J, P, LAW ASSOCIATES, S. S. PURAM MAIN ROAD, SUDHA COMPLEX
OPP : kARNATAKA BANK, 14TH CROSS, TUMKUR- 1

45 NAGARAJAIAH T B
KAR/347/85
JANANI NILAYA, OPP; ARYA BALIKA SCHOOL, M G ROAD
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

46 MOHAMED AFROZE AHAMED
KAR/592/85
S/0 AFROZE AHAMED, ' KHAYOOM', NEAR MUSLIM HOSTEL
B H ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 103

47 DIVAKARA SWAMY B R
KAR/596/85
NANJUNDAIH BUILDING, ROOM NO. 10, 11TH CROSS, ASHOK NAGAR
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

48 SHRI. SHIVALINGE GOWDA B
KAR/630/85
S.R.S BLDG., BUS STAND, TUMKUR
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49 CHANDRA SHEKARAIAH.K.M.
KAR/947/85
SREE MALLIKARJUNA NILAYA, IV MAIN, VIDYA NAGAR
TUMKUR - 572103

50 PARVATHAMMA.D.
KAR/136/86
ARIVU', 2NDMAIN, ASHOKNAGAR TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

51 VIJAYAKUMAR. C S
KAR/140/86
APOORVA, 7TH ' A ' CROSS, VIDYA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

52 PRAKASH.R.P.
KAR/141/86
GANDHI NAGAR TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

53 HANUMANTHARAYAPPA.E.
KAR/304/86
LALAPAT (GURUVADERAHALLY, ) MADHUGIRI TOWN, TUMKUR DIST
MADHUGIRI-

54 HARI KUMAR K H
KAR/336/86
1ST CROSS, JAYANAGAR WEST, SHETTY HALLY ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

55 GOVINDA REDDY.K.
KAR/351/86
VENKATESHAPPA COMPOUND, 4TH CROSS, DEVANUR ROAD, VIJAYANAGAR
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

56 SHIVAKUMAR.B.
KAR/388/86
BILIGERE, TIPTUR TQ, TIPTUR-

57 MALLIKARJUNAIAH.K.S.
KAR/462/86
KOTHIGEHALLI NELLIKERE PO, TIPTUR TQ, TUMKUR DIST, TIPTUR-

58 SHAFIULLA KHAN.M.
KAR/470/86
II CLASS, MECHANIC K.E.B, , TUMKUR-
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59 SHIVABASAPPA
KAR/577/86
GANDHI NAGAR, TUMKUR, , TUMKUR-

60 MAHAJABEEN AKHTAR
KAR/644/86
BESIDE JAI BHARATH SANTHEPET, , TUMKUR-

61 SHRI. NAGESH RAO GAIKWAD R
KAR/99/87
`USHAS` COTTAGE, 11TH CROSS, S I T EXTENSION, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

62 RAJANNA. H.
KAR/209/87
OM SRI GURU SIDDARAMESWARA NILAYA, ANTHARASANA HALLI
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

63 RAMANJANA REDDY.N.
KAR/234/87
ANUSHA', KUVEMPU NAGAR BEHIND STADIUM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

64 CHANDRAIAH.M.C.
KAR/322/87
NO 16, 1ST FLOOR, HMS SHOPPING COMPLEX ASHOK ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

65 KRISHNASWAMY IYENGAR.V.C.
KAR/335/87
RAILWAY STATION ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

66 BASAVARAJ. N.
KAR/612/87
ADVOCATE & NOTARY, RAILWAY STATION ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

67 VASANTHA KUMAR.H.L.
KAR/640/87
` MATHRU KRUPA ` 9TH CROSS, S.I.T. EXTENSION,
TUMKUR- 572 102
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68 CHIKKANARASIMHAIAH.S.
KAR/695/87
SOLEKUNTE NELAHAL POST, TUMKUR, , TUMKUR-

69 MALLIKARJUNAIAH
KAR/701/87
BEHIND GOVT, POLYTECNIC COLLEGE, GURULAYOUT, NEAR PUTTAJAYA
TEMPLE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 228

70 NARASARAJU H G
KAR/206/88
SHREENIDHI, 6TH CROSS, ADARSHA NAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

71 CHIKKALINGAIAH.C.
KAR/213/88
SRI HARI 3RD MAIN ROAD, 4TH CROSS ROAD, B.S.K. II STAGE
S.S.PURAM POST, TUMKUR- 2

72 K H SREEMATHI
KAR/214/88
109, SOMESHWARA PURAM, OPP : ZILLA SHIKSHAKARA BHAVAN,
TUMKUR-

73 RANGA SWAMY.B.T.
KAR/310/88
S/O, THOPANAIAH, THOPPEGOWDANA PALYA, BIDANAGERE EXTN
KUNIGAL, TUMKUR, DIST, KUNIGAL- 5

74 JAGADEESH. D A
KAR/362/88
OPP: M G STADIUM, TUMKUR, , TUMKUR- 572 102

75 RAJENDRA PRASAD.T.R.
KAR/410/88
NIRMALA' 1ST MAIN, SIDDAGANGA EXTENSION TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

76 MAHESH.T.B.
KAR/638/88
CHANNABASAVA KRUPA, D.NO. 791, 10TH CROSS, SIT EXTENTION
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-
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77 PRAKASH.B.
KAR/659/88
NEAR GOVT, WELL, SHANTHINAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

78 SHIVANANJAPPA.P.
KAR/684/88
ADAVI' 8TH CROSS, S I T EXTN, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

79 JAYARAMU.T.K.
KAR/698/88
GANDHINAGAR, TUMKUR, , TUMKUR- 572 106

80 RAJANNA.K.C.
KAR/704/88
THERUMALLESWARA KRUPA, 3RD CROSS, C B LAYOUT, UPPARAHALLY
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

81 GANGADHARA SASTRY N C.
KAR/755/88
SRI VEERABHADRESWARA NILAYA'
OPP GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC HOSTEL, GURU LAYOUT
KUVEMPU NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

82 SHRI. DODDAIAH B
KAR/59/89
VARADENAHALLI, ANNANAGHATTA POST, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DIST, GUBBI-

83 PRABHU DEV.G.S.
KAR/73/89
37, S, S, PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

84 NIRANJAN. T. S
KAR/79/89
`MALLESWARA KRUPA ` 3RD CROSS, SIDDAGANGA EXTN
TUMKUR- 572 102

85 ZAFRULLA KHAN
KAR/104/89
2ND CROSS, VINOBANAAR TUMKUR, TUMKUR-
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86 SHRI. NAGARAJU D
KAR/487/89
S MALLIKARJUNAIAH & CO MANDIPET, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

87 NARASIMHA MURTHY L
KAR/688/89
C/O "LAKSHMINARASIMHA KRUPA" GANGOTRI ROAD, SIT EXTENSION
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 103

88 HARISH BABU M S
KAR/793/89
AGRAHARA ROAD, CHICKPET, TUMKUR .1, TUMKUR- 1

89 JAGADEESH K.M.
KAR/63/90
`AMBALA` 5TH CROSS, SIDDAGANGA EXTN, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

90 SHRI. NARAYANA SWAMY T N
KAR/88/90
`GARDEN`, 1400, GARDEN ROAD, CHICKPET, Tumkur- 1

91 NAGABHUSHANA H.M.
KAR/119/90
HERAMBHA NIVASA' BEHIND INDUSATRIAL ESTATE, DEEPAK CABLES
VIDYANAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 129

92 NATARAJU
KAR/129/90
S/0 NANJAPPA, MAHALAKSHMI NILAYA, BEHIND HOTEL DWARAKA
1ST CROSS, K R EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

93 SHAHAJABI
KAR/319/90
OPP: TO NEELAKANTESHWARA TEMPLE HORAPET, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

94 NATARAJU B V
KAR/338/90
BANDIHALLY : AT PO` NITTUR HOBLI, GUBBI TQ, TUMKUR DIST
TUMKUR- 572 223
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95 AKBAR KHAN
KAR/341/90
BALLEKATTE, HULIYAR POST, C.N.HALLI TQ. TUMKUR DIST
CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLY- 572 218

96 RAMASHESHA G.S.
KAR/607/90
VEERAMMA BUILDING UPSTAIRE, SRI CHAMUNDESWARI TEMPLE STREET
K.R. EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

97 IQBAL KHUSHNOODA PARVEEN
KAR/706/90
BESIDE D, A, R, POLICE STATION, BAR LINE, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 102

98 MANJUNATH S.
KAR/760/90
C/O, SHANKARAPPA SEETHAKAL, URDIGERE HOBLI
TUMKUR TQ. & DIST, TUMKUR- 572 140

99 LAKSHMINARAYANA REDDY T.G.
KAR/798/90
GANDHINAGAR, TUMKUR, , TUMKUR- 2

100 SHANTHARAJAIAH S.B.
KAR/800/90
M, G, RAOD, TUMKUR, , TUMKUR-

101 SHAFIUR RAHAMAN
KAR/904/90
NO, 68, 6TH MAIN ROAD, VINOBHA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

102 CHANNA BASAVESWARA PRAKASH
KAR/955/90
4TH 'A' CROSS, MARUTHI NAGAR, SETTIHALLY MAIN ROAD
TUMKUR - 572102

103 MOHAMED AKBAR
KAR/182/91
C/0 MOHAMED RAHMATHULLA, 3RD CROSS, NOOR BUILDING
P G LAYOUT, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-
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104 CHNADRAPPA H.
KAR/216/91
OPP: SSIT, SARASWATI PURAM KUNIGAL ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 5

105 E LOKESHWARAPPA
KAR/295/91
3RD MAIN, VINOBA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

106 VENKATESH T.H.
KAR/314/91
NO 1881/2, S S PURAM RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

107 RAVINDRANATHA S.V.
KAR/315/91
SIDDANNA COMPOUND S S PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

108 ERAIAH B.
KAR/325/91
BASAVARAJAPPA COMPOUND, 3RD CROSS BEHIND VASAVI HOSTEL
SIDDAGANGA EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 1

109 JAYASHANKARA H G
KAR/709/91
HABBATHANAHALLI, MALLASANDRA POST, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

110 LAKSHMISHA T K
KAR/742/91
NO, 430, ' JAYA NIWAS, ' 11TH CROSS, WILSON GARDEN
BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 027

111 RAJU H.S.
KAR/748/91
ADVOCATE, GANDHINAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

112 INDIRAMMA B.S.
KAR/854/91
AMULDAR GUNDAPPA STREET TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

113 SHRI. BASAVARAJU H M
KAR/855/91
137, 4TH CROSS, HANUMANTHANAGAR, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560 019
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114 SHUBHA T.S.
KAR/882/91
ADVOCATE, NO, 9, 8TH CROSS, S.S.PURAM, Tumkur- 572 102

115 MADHAVA REDDY B.
KAR/902/91
LAKSHMI RAM BUILDING BEHIND HOTEL DWARAKA, M G ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

116 C R PADMASHREE
KAR/118/92
W/O D SURENDRA 5TH MIAN, 4TH CROSS
NRUPATHUNGA EXTN. SHETTY HALLI MAIN ROAD, TUMKUR- 0

117 BALAKRISHNA BHATTA M
KAR/224/92
H, NO, 1616, K, R, EXTN, 3RD CROSS, M.G. ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

118 RAVINDRA NAIK R.
KAR/240/92
9TH CROSS, S S PURAM TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

119 SHRI. KHALID SUHALE G S
KAR/246/92
HOUSE NO.4, DEWAN STREET, MANDIPET, TUMKUR.

120 RAMAKRISHNAIAH N.
KAR/390/92
C/O, NAGARAJAIAH, NEAR KAVERI SCHOOL, SHANTHINAGAR
TUMKUR- 572 102

121 GUNDANNA D.
KAR/734/92
GANGAREVAMMA BUILDING, 2ND CROSS, M G ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

122 SHEKH MOKTHER
KAR/803/92
S/0 ABDUL RAWOOF, BELLAVI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT,
TUMKUR-
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123 BASAVARAJAIAH K.S.
KAR/954/92
KATENAHALLY, KORA POST, TUMKUR TQ & DIST, TUMKUR-

124 KRISHNAIAH C.
KAR/955/92
S/0 CHIKKANNA, P R NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

125 VENKATE GOWDA B G
KAR/1055/92
S/0 GOVINDAIAH, BIDARA KATTE, NAGAVALLI POST
HEBBUR HOBLLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

126 CHANDRASHEKAR M S
KAR/1088/92
MAKAM'S HOSTEL BUILDING, UPSTAIRS, VIVEKANANDA ROAD
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

127 MANJUNATHA REDDY V.M.
KAR/1117/92
C/O, SANNAMARAPPA J, B, ADVOCATE, SUNDARAMMA COMPOUND
SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

128 SHANKAR S.
KAR/268/93
MAHALAKSHMI NAGARA BEHIND SREE KRISHNA COLLEGE, BATWADI
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 103

129 SURENDRA SINGH T K
KAR/299/93
BEHIND SOMESHWARA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SANDHI ANGADI ROAD
UPPARA HALLI, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

130 HANUMANTHARAYAPPA H.G.
KAR/345/93
HABBATHANAHALLY MALLASANDRA POST, TUMKUR TQ & DIST, TUMKUR-

131 RAMESHA BABU T.R.
KAR/353/93
HARITHOSA ASSOCIATES, NO 2, UPSTAIRS LAKSHMIRAM BUILDING
M G ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 127
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132 NANJUNDAPPA K.
KAR/354/93
KAREYANNANA PALYA, MASKEL POST, GULUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

133 PRABHU M.C.
KAR/449/93
B H ROAD HEGGERE, TUMKUR TQ & DIST, TUMKUR-

134 S MUKUNDA
KAR/524/93
ADVOCATE, NO, 8, ANITHA NILAYA HORAPETE, TUMKUR,
TUMKUR- 1

135 GANGADHARAPPA
KAR/804/93
O/O, MALLIKARJUNAIAH & CO OLD MANDIPET, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

136 SMT. VANI K R
KAR/848/93
GANGA NILAYA', 2ND CROSS KUVEMPU NAGAR, NEAR M G STATION
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 577 301

137 NAGABHOOSHANA S N
KAR/884/93
SIAHADRI, 10TH CROSS, BESIDE SAI BABA TEMPLE
JAYANAGAR EAST, SETTIHALLI MAIN ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMAKURU- 572102

138 BASAVARAJU C.
KAR/945/93
S/0 CHIKKA HANUMANTHAPPA, MARUTHI NILAYA, GARDEN ROAD
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

139 KALEEMULLA A.
KAR/959/93
NEAR PARK, SHANTHI NAGAR 2ND STAGE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

140 NARAYANA GOWDA P R
KAR/1108/93
SIDDESHWARANILAYA, 5TH MAIN, VIDYANAGARA, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 560 040
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141 SOMASHEKARAIAH
KAR/1203/93
S/O RANGAPPA RTD. RLY, EMPLOYEE, BIRLA CIRCLE, AMMASANDRA
TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR- 572 211

142 SREEENIVASA B.H.
KAR/248/94
GOWDAGERE SIRA TQ, TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR-

143 SATHYA NARAYANA REDDY G
KAR/257/94
AYYANAHALLI LAXMI PUR POST, MADHUGIRI TQ, TUMKUR DIST
MADHUGIRI-

144 RAJANNA
KAR/305/94
6TH MAIN, 8TH CROSS S S PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

145 VAZEER AHAMED K H
KAR/369/94
KESTUR POST, KORA HOBLI TUMKUR TQ &DIST;, TUMKUR-

146 SHIVA KUMAR K S
KAR/493/94
S/0 K SHIVANNA, KALSEGOWDANAPALYA, OORUKERE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

147 LOKESHA H
KAR/510/94
NO 100, AMMA NILAYA
3RD CROSS SRINIVASA LAYOUT NEAR DHANANAYA KANA HALLY
KENGERI (K S T ) BENGALURU, BENGALURU- 560060

148 LINGAPPA K B
KAR/1055/94
CHATTANAHALLI MADENUR POST, KASBA HOBLI, TIPTUR TQ
TUMKUR DIST, TIPTUR-

149 SHRI. SURESH P
KAR/1264/94
YEDIYUR POST KUNIGAL TQ, TUMKUR DIST, KUNIGAL- 572 142
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150 NARENDRA BABU G L
KAR/1266/94
VENKATESWARA NILAYA OPP. TELEPHONE EXCHANGE
JAYANAGAR. TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

151 SHADAKSHRAIAH
KAR/1270/94
LAKSHMI RAM BUILDING M G ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

152 DAWOOD KHAN S.J.
KAR/1273/94
P G LAYOUT, 9TH MAIN ROAD 4TH CROSS, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

153 JAYARANGAPPA
KAR/1278/94
HANUMENAHALLIU TALEKOPPA POST, CHELURU HOBLI, GUBI TQ
TUMKUR DIST, GUBBI-

154 MAHESH T P
KAR/1280/94
NEAR GANAPATHI TEMPLE B H ROAD, TUMKUR-

155 PUTTANARASA REDDY B N
KAR/1333/94
NO 2, UPSTAIRS, LAKSHMIRAM BUILDING BEHIND HOTEL DWARAKA
M G ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 1

156 SUJATHAMMA
KAR/1345/94
BORASANDRA, GULIGENAHALLY POST SIRA TQ, TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR-

157 SEENAPPA D
KAR/1396/94
BASAVANAHALLY, KARPENAHALLY POST MADHUGIRI TQ, TUMKUR DIST
MADHUGIRI- 572 112

158 MAMATHA K P
KAR/1411/94
PARK ROAD S S PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102
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159 MOHAMMADALI IBRAHIMSAB MULLA
KAR/171/95
MOMIN STREET MUDDEBIHAL TQ, BIJAPUR DIST
Muddebihal- 586 212

160 AZEEM SHARIFF
KAR/177/95
S/0 YOUSUF SHARIFF, 3RD CROSS, VEERASAGARA, MELEKOTE ROAD
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

161 CHANNABASAVANNA S.
KAR/178/95
AT: CHIKKAHALLI HIREHALLI POST, TUMKUR TQ, TUMKUR- 572 168

162 SHRI. SUDHIR K B
KAR/280/95
SADANA ROAD, K R EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

163 NAGARAJA H.
KAR/288/95
OBALAPURA AT, PO TUMKUR TQ & DIST, , TUMKUR-

164 NAGARAJ G.
KAR/435/95
OPP, GOVT, HOSPITAL GANDHINAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

165 MANJULA S.
KAR/466/95
NO, 239, ACHAR STREET BEHIND ANEMUTT, CHICKPET, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

166 MANJU PRAKASH K.P.
KAR/499/95
S L N BUILDING, 16TH CROSS, S.S.PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

167 VIJAYAKUMAR S.
KAR/561/95
M SANGAPPA COMPOUND K R EXTENSION, 1ST CROSS, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 121

168 JYOTHI LAKSHMI G.S.
KAR/588/95
B H ROAD TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101
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169 SMT. SUVARNA MUKHI
KAR/617/95
M & JMFC COURT PAVAGADA TQ, TUMKUR DIST, PAVAGADA- 561 202

170 DEVENDRA KUMAR P.
KAR/650/95
MALLACHAR BLDGS JAIN TEMPLE STREET, CHICKPET, TUMKUR- 1

171 SHARADAMMA
KAR/652/95
NEAR S N BAKERY CHICKPET, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 1

172 RANGASWAMY B N.
KAR/699/95
S/0 NANJUNDAIAH, KATTGENAHALLY VILLAGE, KORA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

173 ASHOKA CHAKRAVARTHY N.
KAR/706/95
DIBBUR VILLAGE BHIMASANDRA POST, TUMKUR TQ & DIST, TUMKUR-

174 NARASIMHAIAH
KAR/783/95
BIJAWARA, MADHUGIRI- 572 132

175 NAGARAJU T.
KAR/833/95
DAMAGALAYANA PALYA AGRAHAR (PO), KORATAGERE TQ, TUMKUR DIST
KORATAGERE-

176 LALITHA B T
KAR/863/95
D/0 THIMME GOWDA, BEHIND K S R P QRTS, RUDRESHWARA NILAYA
S I T EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

177 KRISHNAMURTHY G.
KAR/969/95
BAR ASSOCIATION TUMKUR TQ & DIST, TUMKUR-

178 UMESH
KAR/1860/95
S/0 RAME GOWDA, AMMASANDRA POST, NEAR RAILWAY STATION
TURUVEKERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 211
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179 MAHADEVAIAH
KAR/1900/95
S/0 SIDDALINGAIAH, 2ND MAIN ROAD
HANUMANTHAPURA EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 4

180 KRISHNAMURTHY M.
KAR/1947/95
SHETTIHALLI TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

181 SANNALINGAIAH L.
KAR/1955/95
BIDARE AT : POST: GUBBI TQ, TUMKUR DIST, GUBBI- 577 512

182 BASAVARAJU N.
KAR/2049/95
4TH CROSS, VIDYANAGAR TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

183 MANJUNATHA P K
KAR/2100/95
S/0 P S KRISHNA MURTHY, UPSTAIRS, LAKSHMIRAM BUILDING
BEHIND DWARAKA HOTEL, M G ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

184 SHRI. YALLAIAH Y K
KAR/2127/95
YALAGALAVAD HOBLI HUTRIDURGA HOBLI, KUNIGAL TQ, TUMKUR DIST
Kunigal- 572 126

185 SUJITH KUMAR G.P
KAR/92/96
`LAKSHMI NILAYA` BEHIND ARYAN HIGH SCHOOL, VINAYAKANAGAR
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

186 DEVARAJA K.V.
KAR/218/96
KORA, KORA POST, TUMKUR TQ & DIST, TUMKUR-

187 SYED ANNIER FATHIMA K.S
KAR/221/96
OIL MILL ROAD SANTHEPET, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-
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188 SRINIVASA MURTHY
KAR/233/96
S/O T, GOVINDA GOWDA, ADVOCATE, INCHARA, 8TH CROSS, IST MAIN
MAHALAKSHMINAGARA, 80 FT. RD, BATAWADI, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 213

189 DIVAKAR B.L.
KAR/236/96
NO, 6613, 2ND LINK ROAD 3RD CROSS, S.I.T EXTN, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 102

190 GURURAJA T.N.
KAR/238/96
`GURUKRUPA` BANASHANKARI NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

191 SRINIVASA MURTHY
KAR/244/96
PUTTASWAMAIAHNA PLAYA SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

192 SURESH P.
KAR/262/96
NAGANNANA PALYA SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 6

193 SREEENIVASA MURTHY K.C.
KAR/288/96
`SREE HARI NILAYA` 8TH CROSS, S.S.PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

194 HANUMANTHARAJU C .N.
KAR/333/96
VEERANNA BUILDING ( UPSTAIRS) K R EXTENSION, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

195 VENKATESHA G.
KAR/338/96
KOLIHALLI HIREHALLI POST, TUMKUR TQ & DIST, TUMKUR-

196 SHIVAPRAKASH N S
KAR/342/96
ANUGRAHA NILAYA', 5TH CROSS, C B LAYOUT, WATER TANK ROAD
UPPARAHALLI, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102
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197 GEETHA D
KAR/981/96
W/o R, A, MANJUNATH DOOR NO.21, 3RD CROSS, M.G.ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572101

198 SHRI. NARASIMHAMURTHY T
KAR/1331/96
SUNANDAPPA COMPOUND BANASHANKARI NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

199 MALLIKARJUNAIAH H V
KAR/627/97
HIREHALLI, TQ & DISTRICT TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

200 MAHADEVAIAH S.
KAR/736/97
ALILAGHATTA POST GUBBI TQ, TUMKUR DIST, GUBBI-

201 MAMTHA K R
KAR/761/97
KANATHUR VIA, NONAVINAKERE, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 572 224

202 SHRI. MANJUNATH G
KAR/776/97
S/0 GOVINDAIAH, 2ND LANE 8TH CROSS, S S PURAM, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

203 KAME GOWDA K.S.
KAR/796/97
4TH MAIN, 7TH CROSS SADASHIVANAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

204 SHANKARAIAH R.
KAR/801/97
SRI VENKATESHWARA NILAYA VAKKODI ROAD, M C CAMPUS POST
NISARGA EXTENSION, HANUMANTHAPURA, TUMKURU- 572107

205 SIDDAGANGAIAH
KAR/825/97
KANNENAHALLY BUGUDANAHALLY POST, TUMKUR TQ & DISTRICT
TUMKUR-
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206 MOHAN CHAND K S
KAR/114/98
8, 3RD CROSS, S H S EXTENSION TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

207 NAGARAJU P
KAR/327/98
PALENDRA AT & POST GULU HOBLI, TUMKUR TQ & DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 2

208 RANGANATHA G K
KAR/361-A/98
C/0 SHIVALINGE GOWDA, ADVOCATE, S R S BUILDING
OLD BUS STAND, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

209 SOMASHEKARA V
KAR/379/98
S/O, VEERAKYATHAPPA, SHRI AMMAJI KRUPA, BEHIND GANESH TEMPLE
NAGANNANA PALYA, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR- 572106

210 RANGANATHA REDDY H V
KAR/380/98
C/0 S L LAKSHMINARAYANA RAO, ADVOCATE, 33RD CROSS
SKANDA, S S PURAM MAIN ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

211 HEMANTH KUMAR J S
KAR/388/98
2/1, 2ND MAIN, GANDHINAGAR TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

212 SMT. VIJAYALAKSHMAMMA H J
KAR/478/98
ANUGRAHA NILAYA` BEHIND U C O BANK, VALMIKINAGARA, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

213 SHRI. NARASIMHA MURTHY B D
KAR/493/98
BUKKAPATNA AT & POST, TUMKUR, TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA-

214 VEERANNA B N
KAR/497/98
S/0 NANJAIAH, SORE KUNTE, NELAHAL POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-
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215 KOMALA T
KAR/498/98
W/O RAMARAJU D, 3RD CROSS, 3RD MAIN, ASHIRVADA NILAYA
VINOBHA NAGAR, NEAR VIVEKANANDA SCHOOL, TUMKUR- 0

216 PANCHACHARYA PRABHU S R
KAR/530/98
SOMENAHALLY AT & POST, HOSADURGA TQ
CHITRADURGA DISTRICT, HOSADURGA- 577 542

217 NAVEEN NAYAK K
KAR/578/98
ADVOCATE, VITTAL RAO, BUILDING, NEAR
GUNCHI SQURE . M.G.ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

218 HIDAYATH PASHA T S
KAR/619/98
OPP: NEW KANNADA SCHOOL, P G LAYOUT, 3RD CROSS, P H COLONY
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

219 JAGADEESHA N R
KAR/703/98
NELLIKERE AT & PO, TIPTUR TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TIPTUR- 572 224

220 KALPANA T S
KAR/706/98
3RD CROSS, MANGALA MEDICAL STORES M G ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 2

221 NARASIMHA MURTHY G
KAR/726/98
S/0 GOVINDAPPA, CHIKKAGUNDAGALLI ( V ), OBALAPURA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

222 NANDAN N
KAR/733/98
LAST HOUSE, SADHANA ROAD, K R EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

223 SHRI. SHAFIQ AHAMED M
KAR/1034/98
9TH CROSS, P H COLONY, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-
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224 S PUTTARANJANNA
KAR/1134/98
OORUKERE, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 6

225 RAMESH S K
KAR/1323/98
`SRI LAKSHMI NIVASA`, GURU LAYOUT, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

226 SHOBHARANI B T
KAR/1349/98
C/0 K S JAGANNATHA, ADVOCATE, BEHIND HOTEL DWARAKA
M G ROAD, TUMKUR., TUMKUR -572 101

227 MUTHARAYAPPA J M
KAR/1432/98
JAKKENAHALLI, BELADHARA POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

228 ANANTHAKUMARAIAH H M
KAR/1445/98
AT & POST ; HALANUR, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

229 UMA T R
KAR/1451/98
SHESHA SHAYANA SREE RANGANIVASA, D.NO.874, 12, TH.CROSS
LINK ROAD, S.I.T.EXTENSION. TUMKUR ., TUMKUR- 3

230 PANCHAKSHARAIAH
KAR/1466/98
S/0 RANGAPPA, AGALAGUNTE, BAGUDANA HALLY POST
BELLAVI HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

231 RAVI KUMAR K
KAR/1471/98
`VANDANA NILAYA` 1ST CROSS, HANUMANTHAPURA, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 104

232 NAGARAJU M S
KAR/1483/98
MARASHETTY HALLI, GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-
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233 ASHA K S
KAR/1503/98
SLRV NILAYA, 6TH CROSS S S PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

234 POORNIMA DEVI T N
KAR/1548/98
`AMBIKA NIVAS` 32ND CROSS, SIR M V EXTENSION, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 102

235 RAMESH BABU B A
KAR/1599/98
BOMMATHANAHALLY, PAVAGADA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
PAVAGADA-

236 SHEELA N K
KAR/1616/98
9TH CROSS, ASHOK NAGAR, NEAR REMAND HOME, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 102

237 SREETHEERTHA
KAR/1635/98
1ST 'A' CROSS, SIDDAGANGA EXTENSION TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 102

238 SHRI. SHIVA KUMARA C
KAR/43/99
ACHAR BEEDI KOTHITHOPU, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

239 JAYARAMAIAH
KAR/46/99
S/0 BALAPPA, BANDAKUNTE, SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

240 BHOJA KUMARA
KAR/67/99
MAVUKERE, DEVALAPURA POST KORA HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

241 MARUTHI PRASAD H
KAR/68/99
MALEHALLY, BRAHMASANDRA POST KORA HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 128
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242 BHASKAR D
KAR/76/99
S/0 D KRISHNAPPA, NO, 2, SHRUTHI MANSION, 3RD CROSS
M G ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572101

243 SHASHIDHARA G
KAR/123/99
S/0 ESWARAIAH, GOPPENAHALLI, KONDAJJI POST
DANDINASHIVARA HOBLI, TURUVEKERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 572 215

244 SHIVARAMU K B
KAR/175/99
KYDALA GULUR POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

245 SMT. SUMAN Y B
KAR/210/99
GAJANANA HARDWARE DEPOT MANDIPET, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

246 TIMME GOWDA
KAR/228/99
NO, 31/3, T G S ARADHYA COMPOUND
BEHIND OLD TUMKUR NURSING HOME, K R EXTN, TUMKUR-

247 RAJENDRA PRASAD D N
KAR/250/99
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA KRUPA, 2ND MAIN, 6TH CROSS
VIJAYA NAGARA, TUMAKURU- 572102

248 DAYANANDA SAGAR D P
KAR/276/99
SREE BASAVESWARA NILAYA, 7TH CROSS
SIDDARAMESWARA EXTENSION, BATAWADI, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

249 THIPPANNA P T
KAR/287/99
YARAVARAHALLY, DYAGARAHALLY POST SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 1

250 SUNITHA H N
KAR/295/99
1918, 4TH CROSS S S PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102
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251 CHANDRASHEKHARAIAH M S
KAR/351/99
MARASHETTIHALLI AT & POST GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 2

252 HEMANNA H M
KAR/372/99
HARANAHALLI BELAVATHA POST
GUBBI TALUK TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-

253 SUNDARESH C P
KAR/382/99
ADVOCATE, BESIDE TRAFFIC POLICE STATION, BAR LINE ROAD
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

254 KUMAR T H
KAR/415/99
BHEEMASANDRA POST TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

255 SHRI. LOHITHASWA P H
KAR/501/99
S/0 HANUMANTHA SHETTY, NO 24, P W D QUARTRTERS
EEDGEMOHALLA, KUNIGAL ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 573 132

256 SREEPATHI G
KAR/710/99
NO, 280 - E, ` MARUTHI KRUPA, ` GOKULA EXTENSION, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 104

257 ANAND R
KAR/759/99
SRI RANGANATHA NILAYA K R LAYOUT, MADHUGIRI, TUMKUR- 0

258 DHRUVA KUMAR B S
KAR/771/99
S/0 SRINIVASAIAH, BOMMANA HALLI KESARAMADU POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

259 KIRAN KUMAR D P
KAR/819/99
NO 28, RAILWAY STATION ROAD NEAR UPPARALLI GATE, S S PURAM
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 560 094
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260 SRINIVASA NAIDU K V
KAR/877/99
KENCHAGANA VILLAGE PALAVALLI POST, PAVAGADA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, PAVAGADA-

261 SATHEESH H
KAR/951/99
`SREE SIDDESHWARA NILAYA`, 6TH CROSS, 2ND MAIN
VIJAYA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

262 SHRI. AFROZ FATHIMA KHANUM
KAR/985/99
SIRAZ MANZIL SIDDAGANGA EXTN, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

263 RAJESWARI S
KAR/1009/99
7TH CROSS, ASHOKA NAGAR MALLESH KRUPA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

264 MAHESH P
KAR/1010/99
4TH MAIN, 6TH CROSS, GANESH TEMPLE ROAD, SADASHIV NAGAR
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

265 LAKSHMINARAYANA
KAR/1099/99
LAKKENAHALLI, NAGAVALLI POST, HEBBAL HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

266 MAHALINGAPPA H P
KAR/1100/99
HINDUMARANA HALLI, DABBEGHATTA POST, TURUVEKERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TURUVEKERE-

267 KALYANA KUMAR S N
KAR/1106/99
SHIVAPURA, GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-

268 MURALI KRISHNA
KAR/1119/99
C/0 S P G ASSOCIATES, 1ST FLOOR, 3RD CROSS
M G ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101
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269 MAMATHA A C
KAR/1265/99
SRI DEVI NILAYA, SHANTHI NAGAR
JAGAJYOTHI BASAVESHWARA ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

270 UMESHA R
KAR/1290/99
HONNUDIKE POST TUMKUR DIST & TALUK, TUMKUR-

271 ZAFRULLA KHAN
KAR/1298/99
`FARATH MANZIL` 4TH CROSS, K R EXTENSION, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

272 CHIKKANNA K N
KAR/1322/99
S/0 K NAGARAJU, KOTTI VILLAGE, YANJALAGERE POST
SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

273 RAMESH S
KAR/1343/99
S/0 SESHA MURTHY, NO, 54, K P T C L QUARTERS
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

274 RAVI T S
KAR/1354/99
GURUVINAINA PALYA, KALIDASA NAGAR, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 106

275 ASLAM
KAR/1355/99
MULUKUNTE POST, BEGUR, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

276 SHANKARA T C
KAR/1376/99
REVANA SIDDESWARA TEMPLE ROAD, TURUVEKERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TURUVEKERE- 572 227

277 VIRUPAKSHA H
KAR/1394/99
PANDITHANA HALLI, HIREHALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-
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278 BHARATHI T S
KAR/1464/99
`SOMESHWARA NILAYA` BELLAVI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

279 SMT. SUJATHA N
KAR/1466/99
5/2, 3RD CROSS, SIDDAGANGA EXTN, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

280 JAGADEESH KUMAR V
KAR/1494/99
S/O, M, VEERAPPA, VITTAL RAO BUILDING
NEAR GUNCHI SQUARE, M.G.ROAD. TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

281 KUMARASWAMY M N
KAR/1502/99
SIDDESHWARA NILAYA, 3RD CROSS, 3RD MAIN, 1ST LINK ROAD
KUVEMPUNAGAR, TUMKUR -

282 SUMA L N
KAR/1510/99
PUTTAMMA COMPOUND, VEENASAGAR, NEAR JAIPUR HEGDE CLINIC
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

283 VIJAYA D
KAR/1518/99
KALLAMBELLA SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA-

284 PUTTARAJU K S
KAR/1567/99
KESTUR AT & POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

285 VENKATESHACHAR
KAR/1627/99
BIDANEGERE, TAVEREKERE POST, HONNUDIKE ( VIA )
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 122

286 JAYANNA R
KAR/1630/99
464, PANDURANGA NAGAR, BESIDE POST MASTER, LINGANNAS HOUSE
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101
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287 SHYLAJA H L
KAR/1693/99
1795/2, OLD D D P I OFFICE ROAD, S S PURAM, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

288 PRAKASH S R
KAR/1884/99
SWANDENAHALLI AT & POST TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

289 MASTER R K G M M MAHASWAMIYAVARU
KAR/1927/99
NEAR KOTHI THOP, N R COLONY, BELGAUMBA ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 570 102

290 SUDHAMANI G N
KAR/2059/99
D/0 NIJANANDA MURTHY, GODEKERE CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLY- 572 214

291 DHARANESH R.
KAR/2110/99
N, RAMPURA NITTUR POST, GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
GUBBI-

292 SHIVAKUMARA H R
KAR/2211/99
AT & POST : HALANUR, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

293 VENUGOPAL S R
KAR/2412/99
S/O, RATHANACHAR S V JAISHRIRAM, DEVANOOR ROAD
VIJAYA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

294 LAKSHMINARAYANA
KAR/2489/99
DEVALAPURA AT & POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

295 VENKATESH C
KAR/2507/99
HOSALLAIAHNA THOTA, NEAR AKKA THANGI KERE, BATAWADI
TUMKUR- 0
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296 RAVISHANKAR D M
KAR/2537/99
C/0 G SIDDARAMAIAH, 4TH CROSS, S I T EXTENSION
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

297 BHARATHI T .N.
KAR/2539/99
AMBIKA NILAYA VINOBA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

298 VENUGOPAL D
KAR/2604/99
BEHIND DEVANURA CHURCH NEAR S.S. GAS AGENCY GOWDAN
DEVANURU, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

299 RAMESH K
KAR/2719/99
MADHUGIRI ROAD, KALIDASA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 106

300 GOWDA R S
KAR/2739/99
S/O, RANGAPPA, YEDAVANAHALLI, KOPPA POST
KADABA HOBLI, GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-

301 LAKSHMA NAIK
KAR/2741/99
KYATHAGANAKERE POST PAVAGADA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
PAVAGADA-

302 RAHAMATHULLA SHARIFF
KAR/2791/99
P G LAY OUT, P H COLONY, 9TH MAIN, 4TH CROSS, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

303 N SUMA
KAR/2834/99
IYYANAHALLY, AMBALAGERE POST, HIRIYUR TALUK
CHITRADURGA DISTRICT, HIRIYUR-

304 RANGASWAMY B C
KAR/2937/99
BAGUR, N MATHIGATTA POST, NITTUR HOBLI, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-
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305 ANANDA H T
KAR/2981/99
AT & POST ; HANDANA HALLI, NITTUR HOBLI
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTIRCT, GUBBI-

306 SHRI. BYATAPPA L
KAR/3236/99
B T PALYA, GOPALAPURA POST, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI- 572 216

307 SIDDAPPA K
KAR/4100/99
C/0 SIDDARAJU, BEHIND SHARADA DEVI EYE HOSPITAL
JAYANAGAR SOUTH, TUMKUR., TUMKUR- 572 175

308 THIPPESWAMY R
KAR/4109/99
NO, 42, 'MANYA NILAYA', 1ST MAIN, 2ND CROSS
SHIVARAM KARANTH NAGAR, GOKUL EXTENTION, TUMKUR-

309 SAVITHA S
KAR/4264/99
NO HIG 6, KHB NEAR SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, SIRA- 572 106

310 SRINIVASAIAH
KAR/4277/99
NANDIHALLI GULUR HOBLI, CHIKKASARANGI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

311 SHRI. SHASHI BHUSHAN H R
KAR/4310/99
NO 115 AGRAHARA MAIN ROAD, BHUSHAN NIVAS, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 2

312 ROOPA R
KAR/4314/99
ADVOCATE, KORATAGERE, TUMKUR, DIST, KORATAGERE- 572 121

313 SANDEEP P S
KAR/4316/99
NO 582 `ADAVI` 8TH CROSS, 1ST LINK, SIT EXTENSION, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 102
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314 JAGADEESHA M N
KAR/4339/99
MARANAYAKANAHALLI NEGALAD POST, KORATAGERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE-

315 YOGISH T R
KAR/4390/99
S/0 RAJASHEKARAPPA, NO, 69/1, MAIN ROAD, BAR LINE ROAD
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

316 SHRI. YASHODHARA R
KAR/4403/99
GAJAMARANAHALLI SIRA TALUK, BANDAKUNTE POST
TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA-

317 NATARAJAIAH T S
KAR/4445/99
SOMESHWARA NILAYA BELLAVI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

318 SHRI. RAGHURAM A R
KAR/4477/99
AREGUNJANNAHALLI TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 572 140

319 SHRI. GOVINDARAJU S M
KAR/4478/99
SURENAHALLI KEMBALALU POST, HEBBUR TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

320 THAMMAIAH
KAR/4502/99
HETHENAHALLI GULUR POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

321 NATARAJ H P
KAR/4543/99
HONNEBAGI POST CHICKNAYAKANAHALLI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLY-
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322 RAVISHANKAR G B
KAR/4556/99
SRI RAVANASIDDESWARA NILAYA SHETTI HALLI ROAD, 2ND MAIN
1ST CROSS, NRUPATHUNGA EXTN, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 3

323 SIDDARAJU N
KAR/4589/99
DIBBUR MALE BHEEMA SANDRA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

324 SHRI. RAGHU K B
KAR/4645/99
S/0 BASAVE GOWDA, NO, 9, 10TH CROSS, S S PURAM, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

325 SMT. JYOTHI K E
KAR/4658/99
D/0 ESWAR RAO, JYOTHI CENTRE, J B T, VIVEKANANDA ROAD
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

326 MAHESH S
KAR/4682/99
SINGIOPURA BELLAVI POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

327 RAVI G H
KAR/4707/99
GALIGENAHALLI CHIKKASARANGI POST, HEBBUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TQ & DIST, TUMKUR-

328 RANGASWAMAIAH D
KAR/4782/99
KUCHANGI OORUKERE POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 6

329 VEERENDRA KUMAR B G
KAR/4791/99
BELADHARA AT POST TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

330 SMT. VANI B A
KAR/4826/99
LOKAMBA NILAYA NEAR GOVT MODEL SERICULTURE, GRAINAGE
MARALUR, TUMKUR- 572 105

Page 36 of 147



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : TUMAKURU

BAR ASSOCIATION : TUMAKURU

TALUK : TUMAKURU DISTRICT : TUMAKURU

SL NO. NAME

331 VASANTHA KUMAR B V
KAR/4861/99
BELAVATHA VIL & PO KADABA HOBLI, GUBBI TQ, TUMKUR DIST
Gubbi-

332 KRISHNA MURTHY T R
KAR/4910/99
RTD POST MASTER 8TH CROSS, 3RD MAIN, S S PURAM, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

333 DEVARAJ B R
KAR/4985/99
BRAMHASANDRA P N HALLI ROAD, CHANGAVARA POST
SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA-

334 SUNITHA.D
KAR/132/2000
SS PURAM DEVANOOR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

335 KRISHNAPPA C. S.
KAR/227/2000
COMPUND BEHIND TILES FACTORY UPPARAHALLY, TUMKUR-

336 PRASANNA KUMAR S. R.
KAR/271/2000
SHIVAPURA POST GUBBI TQ, TUMKUR DIST, GUBBI- 572 222

337 MALLIKARJUNA C.
KAR/278/2000
C, T, HATTY NYAYADAGUNTE POST, PAVAGODA TQ, TUMKUR DIST
PAVAGADA-

338 MAHAVEERA B. J.
KAR/298/2000
S/0 B JINNAPPA, NO 1045, ARALEPET
SRI RENUKA NILAYA TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 228

339 CHANDRASHEKARAIAH A. S.
KAR/310/2000
AREHALLI HOSAKERE POST, GUBBI TQ, TUMKUR DIST, GUBBI-
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340 VEERAYATHEESH C. V.
KAR/382/2000
CHIKKAHALLI HIREHALLI POST, TUMKUR TQ & DIST, TUMKUR-

341 SREEDHARA MURTHY .G. S.
KAR/485/2000
GALEGANAHALLI CHIKKASURANAGI POST, TUMKUR DIST. & TQ
TUMKUR-

342 JYOTHI M N
KAR/559/2000
`JYOTHI NILAYA` T.P. KAILASAM ROAD, RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR
SHETTIHALLI, TUMKUR-

343 KUMAR RAO H N
KAR/782/2000
HIREHALLI POST TUMKUR TQ. & DIST, TUMKUR-

344 KALIRAJU
KAR/807/2000
5C/O, RUPASHREE BLDG, I MAIN, I FLOOR, 5TH A CROSS
HANUMANTHAPURA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 0

345 INDRAMMA H B
KAR/815/2000
w/o SHIVANAND BEHIND NANJUNDESHWAR BEKARI
PANDURANGA NAGAR CHIKKAPETE, TUMKUR- 572101

346 RAMAPPA C
KAR/837/2000
MUGADALABETTA POST PAVAGADA TQ, TUMKUR DIST, PAVAGADA-

347 RAJ KUMAR
KAR/847/2000
S L N OUT HOUSE KUNIGAL ROAD, TUMKUR- 1

348 KUMARA SWAMY C S
KAR/848/2000
CHIKKANARA VANGALA VILLAGE, DODDA NARAVANGALA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-
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349 BASAVARAJU K N
KAR/870/2000
KOLIHALLY, HIREHALLY POST, TUMKUR TQ. & DIST
TUMKUR- 572 168

350 SHIVANNA D
KAR/911/2000
BIDAREHATTY, BIDARRE POST GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
GUBBI-

351 RAMACHANDRA C V
KAR/939/2000
2020, 8TH CROSS, 1ST MAIN, SOMESHWARA PURAM, TUMKUR- 2

352 NAGARATHNA BAI A
KAR/1105/2000
`SRI RAMARATHNA KRUPA` MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR, BATAWADI
TUMKUR- 3

353 RAMESH G S
KAR/1323/2000
H A L OLD TOWN SHIP G B- 47, BANGALORE- 560 017

354 BASAVARAJU K S
KAR/1330/2000
KORA AT: PO, NEAR POLICE STATION, TUMKUR TQ. & DIST
TUMKUR- 572 128

355 SRINIVASA K
KAR/1333/2000
DWARANA KUNTE SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DIST, SIRA-

356 GIRISH
KAR/1511/2000
SHIVAJI ROAD, B G PALYA CIRCLE, TUMKUR-

357 SINDHU B M
KAR/1532/2000
1ST CROSS, `REKHA NILAYA` ST. MARY'S CONVENT ROAD
GANDHINAGAR, TUMKUR-
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358 KANTHARAJU M B
KAR/1558/2000
M N KOTE, NITTUR HOBLI GUBBI TQ, TUMKUR DIST, GUBBI-

359 JAYANTHI K
KAR/1564/2000
D/0 M KASHI, NO, 93, 4TH MAIN, VINOBANAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

360 MARUTHI D H
KAR/1691/2000
DEVARAHALLY, LAKSHMI SAGARA POST SIRA TQ, TUMKUR DIST, SIRA-

361 BASAVARAJU R
KAR/1791/2000
LINGAPURA, KORATEGERE TQ, TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR-

362 BASAVARAJU P R
KAR/1856/2000
GUDI PALASANDRA, HARALUR POST TUMKUR TQ. & DIST, , TUMKUR-

363 RAMAKRISHNA B R
KAR/1920/2000
BOOVANAHALLI MANAGI POST, SIRA TQ, TUMKUR DIST, Sira-

364 RAMESH
KAR/1932/2000
MARIPALYA NEGALALA POST, KORATAGERE TQ. TUMKUR DIST,
Koratagere-

365 GOVINDAIAH L T
KAR/2015/2000
LAKKENAHALLI, NAGAVALLI POST, HEBBUR, TUMKUR DIST & TQ
TUMKUR- 577 429

366 T RAJALAKSHMI
KAR/2065/2000
HEBBUR, TUMKUR TQ & DIST, , TUMKUR- 1

367 RAGHU V L
KAR/2095/2000
792, G 7 & 8, C, M, COMPLEX, T. DASARAHALLI, TUMKUR ROAD
BANGALORE - 560057
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368 SRIDHARA BABU N
KAR/2157/2000
NO, 602, T U D A/ I D S M T LAYOUT, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 106

369 POORNIMA
KAR/2245/2000
B H ROAD, MALLASANDRA, TUMKUR TQ, & DIST, , TUMKUR- 572 107

370 ANANDA S N
KAR/2353/2000
SANNAPPANAPALYA HIREHALLI POST, TUMKUR- 572 168

371 KUMARASWAMY H C
KAR/2447/2000
JETTY AGRAHARA POST, KORATAGERE TALUK, , TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

372 SMT. ASHA S
KAR/2477/2000
`BHASKAR` GUMASTHA COLONY, NEAR R.M.C. YARD, CHITRADURGA-

373 SATHESHA T S
KAR/2635/2000
S/0 SHAMBULINGAPPA, THYAGATUR POST, NITTUR HOBLI
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

374 GIRIDHARA C K
KAR/2654/2000
S/0 KEMPA HANUMAIAH, CHINGA OBALAPURA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

375 M L SHAMALA
KAR/2744/2000
SRI RAMA NILAYA OPP S P OFFICE 2ND CROSS VIDYANAGAR TUMKUR

376 GURUPRASAD M.B
KAR/2754/2000
ANURAG' NO, 42, N G O`S COLONY SHIV NAGAR NORTH, BIDAR
BIDAR-
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377 CHIKKARAMA NAIK
KAR/2841/2000
BHUPUR THANDA, NEELAMMANAHALLI POST PAVAGADA TQ, TUMKUR DIST
PAVAGADA-

378 BORAIAH D M
KAR/2909/2000
S/0 MALLAIAH, DOMMANA KUPPE, NAGAVALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 145

379 PRASANNA KUMAR B
KAR/2912/2000
BOMATHANAHALLI POST, PAVAGADA TQ, TUMKUR DIST, , PAVAGADA-

380 HEMAVATHI H S
KAR/2982/2000
M I G, I H 5, HOUSING BOARD SIRAGATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

381 MURULIDHAR K S
KAR/3008/2000
C/O, KUNDALAGERI NILAYA KYTHSANDRA POST
RAGHAVENDRA MUTT ROAD, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 572 104

382 SHRI. KURUBA YERRI SWAMY
KAR/3023/2000
C/O, NAGENDRA, BEHIND BAIRAVESHWAR COLLAGE MELEKOTA ROAD
SADASIVANAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

383 CHINMAYE
KAR/124/2001
C/O, HIMALAYA MEDICALS, M G ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

384 DORESWAMY B H
KAR/182/2001
BYALADAKERE, G NAGATHIHALLI POST, BELLUR HOBLI
NAGAMANGALA TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, NAGAMANGALA-

385 KUMARASWAMY K N
KAR/196/2001
DODDAVEERANA HALLLI C . NANDIHALLI POST, BELLAVI HOBLI
TUMKURU-
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386 NARAYANA M
KAR/243/2001
JODIDAR COMPOUND, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

387 NEELANJANAPPA
KAR/247/2001
S/0 HANUMAIAH, HOSAHALLI, CHANGAVI POST C S PURA HOBLI
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

388 SWAMY B S
KAR/251/2001
BANAVARA, NAGUVANAHALLY POST, GULUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

389 BENDRE KUMAR T
KAR/272/2001
LINGAPURA, SIRAGATE POST, TUMKUR-

390 RAGHAVENDRA M S
KAR/279/2001
S/0 M L SHIVANNA, RAGHAVENDRA KRUPA
NALANDA SCHOOL ROAD, RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

391 SHIVAKUMAR M
KAR/295/2001
S/0 MRUTHYNJAYA, MARALENA HALLY, SIRAGATE POST, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

392 NAVEEN KUMAR N V
KAR/303/2001
NAGAVALLI, AT: PO, NEAR GOVT, COLLAGE TUMKUR TQ. & DIST,
TUMKUR- 572 145

393 VENUGOPALA H
KAR/506/2001
I D HALLY, MADHUGIRI TQ, TUMKUR DIST, , MADHUGIRI- 572 124

394 DINESH B S
KAR/510/2001
S/0 SIDDARAMAIAH, BOMMARASANAHALLI, HANDANAHALLI POST
GUBBI TALUK, , TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-
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395 RAMESHA T A
KAR/699/2001
VIGNESHWARA RUPA, 3RD CROSS N R COLONY, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 102

396 BHANUMATHI G R
KAR/756/2001
OPP: CIVIL COURT B H ROAD, GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
GUBBI-

397 RAMAKRISHNAIAH B S
KAR/799/2001
C/0 NANJE GOWDA, SIDDESHWARA NILAYA
NEAR NRUPATHUNGA COLLEGE, S I T EXTN, SHETTIHALLI GATE
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

398 PRASANNA KUMAR P
KAR/951/2001
`SANKALPA NILAYA` BELLAVI ROAD, BHEEMASANDRAPALYA
TUMKUR- 572 101

399 SANJIVA KUMAR D H
KAR/1212/2001
DODDANARAVANGALA POST TUMKUR DIST & TQ, TUMKUR-

400 V PREMA KUMARA
KAR/1224/2001
HAGGERE, SIDDARATHANAGAR POST TUMKUR TQ & DIST, TUMKUR-

401 SHIVA KUMARA
KAR/1270/2001
S/0 MARIBASAVAIAH, JAGANNATHAPURA S D HALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 104

402 NINGARAJA B G
KAR/1278/2001
BADENAHALLY SAMPIGE R/S POST, GUBBI TQ, TUMKUR DIST, GUBBI-

403 HONNAPPA N H
KAR/1554/2001
NETALA PURA, SARAL POST TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR-
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404 MALINI RAJU
KAR/1594/2001
1ST FLOOR, 6TH CROSS, KUVEMPU NAGAR, BEHIND M G STADIUM
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

405 KARUNAKARA G
KAR/1862/2001
`KARUNA NIVAS` MARUTHI NAGAR, 1ST CROSS, 1ST `B` LINK ROAD
S S PURAM, TUMKUR-

406 HENJARAPPA H
KAR/1867/2001
MAHESHA KRUPA R V COLONY, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 576 002

407 BHANU PRAKASH C
KAR/1871/2001
SAYEED PASHA MAKHAN SIDDAGANGA EXTN, B H ROAD, TUMKUR-

408 VENKATESH K C
KAR/2001/2001
4ADVOCATE, G, L, N, ASSOCIATES, VIJAYALAKSHMI BUILDING
OPP.OKKALIGARA, SANGA, COMPLEX, M.G.ROAD. TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 104

409 GIREESH H.V.
KAR/2226/2001
HARALUR AT POST TUMKUR TQ & DIST, , TUMKUR-

410 MANJULA H. G.
KAR/2301/2001
`NANDI KRUPA`, 4TH CROSS, BASAVESHWARA EXTENSION
KYATHSANDRA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

411 PRAKASH H.G.
KAR/2342/2001
NO, 188/1, HARISINGH STREET CHICKPET, TUMKUR- 572 101

412 KRISHNAPPA T H
KAR/2467/2001
BHEEMASANDRA, S S M C POST TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR-
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413 KRISHNAPPA D
KAR/2498/2001
NALIGANAHALLI VILLAGE & POST PAVAGADA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, PAVAGADA-

414 RAJESHA GUPTHA D A
KAR/2518/2001
DASALAKUNTE AT & POST TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 572 138

415 SUKANYA H P
KAR/2573/2001
W/O, K R RAGHUNATH NO.268, LAKSHMI NILAYA
S.I.T EXTN 3RD CROSS, TUMKUR- 572103

416 CHIDANANDA A N
KAR/2683/2001
ANNENA HALLY OORIKERE POST, TUMKUR DIST & TQ, TUMKUR-

417 SHRI. MUKTHESH N J
KAR/2782/2001
8TH CROSS, 3RD LANE, S.S. PURAM, TUMKUR- 2

418 MAHESHA D. M.
KAR/2992/2001
S/0 MYLARAIAH, DODDAGUNI POST, GUBBI TALUK,
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

419 YAMUNA N M
KAR/2993/2001
W/0 CHIKKA VEERANNA, ' A ' BLOCK, 19TH WARD
SHARADA DEVI NAGAR, BELAGUMBA ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

420 NATARAJU D.
KAR/3071/2001
GIREGONDANAHALLY DODDERI POST, MADHUGIRI TQ, TUMKUR DIST
MADHUGIRI-

421 BASAVARAJU K.
KAR/3132/2001
BANDIHALLI POST, GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-
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422 THANUJA T. P.
KAR/3135/2001
TARUR AT & POST SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA-

423 SHAYABUR RAHAMAN G.
KAR/3196/2001
RTD, HEALTH INSPECTOR, NEAR POSTMAN PAPANNA HOUSE
ASK PALY (SHANTINAGAR), TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

424 BINDU RANI S N
KAR/3211/2001
D/0 NANJUNDAPPA, D SHETTIHALLY, DOMBARANAHALLY POST
TURUVEKERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 215

425 SHIVASHANKARAIAH
KAR/3214/2001
DODDASEEBI, SEEBI AGRAHARA POST, SIRA TQ, TUMKUR DIST, SIRA-

426 RUDRADEVARU
KAR/109/2002
S/0 SADASHIVAIAH, 3RD CROSS, M.G. ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

427 RAVI KUMAR H. G.
KAR/116/2002
M, HOSAHALLY, BETTADAHALLY POST, NITTUR HOBLI, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

428 RAMESH T
KAR/441/2002
SRI MARUTHI NILAYA' MAIN ROAD, NAGANAPALYA
NEAR ASHWATHAKATTE, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

429 SHIVARAM H V
KAR/658/2002
S/0 VENKATARAMAIAH H N M R PALYA, OBALAPURA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 106

430 LOKESH M P
KAR/672/2002
MALLEKAV POST, KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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431 SHRI. SUDARSHAN K N
KAR/768/2002
S/0 K V NARASIMHA MURTHY, OLD POST OFFICE ROAD
KYTHASANDRA, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

432 UMESHA T S
KAR/884/2002
OPP; SRI VEERABHADRASWAMY TEMPLE
MANDIPET TO CHICKPET ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 1

433 GANGAPPA D
KAR/886/2002
S/0 DODDAIAH, DODDAHATTY, SAMPIGE POST, TURUVEKERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

434 RAGHAVENDRA Y
KAR/916/2002
C/0 K MALLIKARJUNAIAH, 1ST CROSS
SIDDAGANGA EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

435 HARISH K N
KAR/1003/2002
S/0 NARASIMHA MURTHY, AT POST; KAMBATHANAHALLY
GULUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

436 NATARAJU M S
KAR/1047/2002
S/0 SADASHIVAIAH M N AT POST; MADANAHALLI
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

437 RAMESH S
KAR/1052/2002
S/0 SIDDAPPA, KOTTANAHALLI PALYA, MALLASANDRA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

438 YATHEESH KUMAR H N
KAR/1071/2002
S/0 NIJAGUNAIAH, HARADAGERE AT POST, NITTUR HOBLI
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 222
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439 RAMESHA S
KAR/1077/2002
C/0 RANGASWAMY, BEHIND INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, VIDYANAGAR
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 3

440 SOUMYA B
KAR/1166/2002
No, 106, 1st main 1st cross, C.M. Extn, Kyatasanda
Tumkur- 2

441 DAYANANDA KUMAR T K
KAR/1234/2002
S/0 KEMPAIAH, NO, 558, SRIHARI NILAYA, 3RD CROSS
GANDHINAGAR, BASAVESWARA NAGARA ROAD, TIPTUR
TIPTUR- 572 201

442 RAMESH NAIK C
KAR/1812/2002
S/0 CHENDRA NAIK, ALADAKATTE, MALEGE HALLI POST
C N HALLY TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLY

443 HARISH P R
KAR/1829/2002
S/0 RANGASWAMY, PITLALI POST, HIRIYUR TALUK
CHITRADURGA DISTRICT, CHITRADURGA

444 DEVARAJU T G
KAR/1906/2002
S/0 GOVINDA RAJU, TOVINAKERE POST, KORATAGERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICTQ, TUMKUR- 572 138

445 BABY KAVITHA
KAR/1977/2002
D/0 HUCHHA BORAIAH, 5TH CROSS, S I T EXTENSION
TUMKUR, TUMKUR

446 VIRUPAKSHA G
KAR/2052/2002
S/0 GANGAPPA, GUJJARAHALLI, S R PALYA POST
PAVAGADA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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447 NAGARAJU D
KAR/2164/2002
S/0 DYAMANNA, JYOTHI NAGAR, SIRA TOWN, SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

448 CHANDRANNA T
KAR/2172/2002
S/0 ERANNA, GOLLAHALLY VILLAGE, MELUKUNTE POST
SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 137

449 ADAVEESHAIAH B
KAR/2198/2002
S/0 BASAVARAJAIAH, B G PALYA, NELAHAL POST, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 128

450 SHRI. GURUPRASAD H B
KAR/2231/2002
S/0 BASAVARAJAIAH, RAILWAY STATION ROAD, 1ST CROSS
VIDYA NAGAR, GUBBITUMKUR DISTRICT

451 MANJUNATHA S M
KAR/2254/2002
S/0 MUDDAIAH, SIRIVARA POST, HEBBUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

452 VENKATESHAIAH L G
KAR/2294/2002
S/0 GANGAMARAIAH, LAKKENA HALLI, NAGAVALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

453 NATESH S
KAR/2704/2002
C/0 RAGHUNATH, HETTHENAHALLI, GULUR POST, TUMKUR TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

454 YOGEESH K
KAR/2705/2002
S/0 KEMPARAMAIAH, SRI HARI KRUPA, KOTHITHOPE
BELAGUMBA ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102
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455 RANGANATH G S
KAR/2737/2002
KENCHAPPANAHALLY, VADDANAHALLY POST, SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 125

456 SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE
KAR/2764/2002
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, PALAKUNTE VILLAGE, BYADANUR POST
PAVAGADA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

457 MANJULA T
KAR/17/2003
D/O, THIPPESWAMY THIPPESWAMY SAW MILL, N H -4, SIRA
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

458 GOVINDARAJU K H.
KAR/43/2003
S/0 HANUMANTHAIAH, KOLI HALLI, HIREHALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

459 MAHESHA H S.
KAR/45/2003
S/0 SHIVANNA, POST OFFICE ROAD HIREHALLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

460 THIMMAIAH M
KAR/137/2003
S/O, MUDLAPPA, GUPTHA BUILDING, WESTERN EXTENSION
OPP; POST OFFICE, AGRAHARA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

461 RANGARAJU B A
KAR/140/2003
S/O, ALLAPPA B R PATTANAYARANAHALLY, SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 135

462 KEMPARAJAIAH H.
KAR/170/2003
HASANPURA, KASARAMADU POST URIDIGERE HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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463 MANJUNATHA P V
KAR/197/2003
C/0 MUDDANNA P T, GOKULA NILAYA
MAHALAXMI LAYOUT, BATWADI, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

464 BYATAIAH K
KAR/214/2003
S/0 KENCHERAIAH, HONNENA HALLI, NIDAVALALU POST
HEBBUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

465 SATHEESH KUMAR B V
KAR/322/2003
S/0 VAGGAPPA, SATHENAHALLI POST, CHELUR HOBLI
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

466 HARISH BABU
KAR/371/2003
S/0 HANUMANTHARAYAPPA, POOJARAHALLI, KAVANADALA POST
MADHUGIRI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 112

467 RAJANNA S
KAR/425/2003
S/0 SANJEEVAIAH, OPP; PAVAN FLOOR MILL, MELEKOTE ROAD
VEERASAGARA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

468 BALAJI T V
KAR/429/2003
S/0 VENKATA RAO, DODDA AGRAHARA POST, SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 125

469 PARAMESWARAPPA H J.
KAR/448/2003
S/0 JAYARAMAIAH, HETHENAHALLI, GULUR POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

470 THIPPESWAMY K H
KAR/455/2003
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, T K RAJANNA'S HOUSE, MASJID ROAD
THOVINAKERE POST, KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR
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471 KAVITHA T
KAR/504/2003
D/0 G THIPPESWAMY, B A GUDIPALYA, HANUMANTHAPURA
TUMKUR, TUMKUR

472 KARIYANNA G H
KAR/567/2003
S/0 HONNAPPA, H N ROPPA, D B HALLI POST
CHALLAKERE TALUK, CHITRADURGA DISTRICT, TUMKUR

473 RAGHU S N
KAR/700/2003
S/0 NARASINGAIAH, SHAMBONA HALLI VILLAGE, KESTUR POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 138

474 SHRI. SAMPATHKUMAR D N
KAR/716/2003
S/0 NAGARAJA SETTY, BEHIND MANDIPET
NEAR BHAGYALAKSHMI PADDY MILL, FOUR WHEEL WELL ROAD
TUMKUR, TUMKUR

475 BRAHMADEV JAIN T V
KAR/796/2003
BRAHMANANDA NILAYA, MARUTHI NAGAR
SHETTY HALLY PARK ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

476 VIJAYA P N
KAR/903/2003
NO, 1812, 1ST ' A ' CROSS, SOMESWARA EXTENSION
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

477 SRINIVASA D R
KAR/960/2003
S/0 RANGAIAH, D T PALYA, HIREHALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 168

478 SHRI. AMBAREESH A C
KAR/1097/2003
SRI RANGA, OPP; N E P S B H ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 102
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479 MANJUNATHA H C
KAR/1110/2003
S/0 CHANDRAPPA, HABBATHANA HALLI, MALLASANDRA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

480 KRISHNAPPA C P
KAR/1131/2003
S/0 PUTTANARASAIAH, CHIKKAPURA, HONSIGERE POST
HONNUDIKE VIA, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

481 PRABHAKARA D
KAR/1134/2003
PRABHU NILAYA, 3RD CROSS, RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR
SETTYHALLI GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

482 JAYANTHI
KAR/1180/2003
W/0 THIPPE SWAMY, BALAJI NILAYA
SIDDARAMESWARA EXTENSION, 80 FT. ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

483 SMT. CHANDRAMMA S
KAR/1197/2003
W/0 RAVIKUMAR, R/0 KITTADAKUPPE, HODALUR POST
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI

484 LAKSHMISHA C G
KAR/1574/2003
S/0 GANGADHARAIAH, CHIKKONAHALI, KORA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

485 GIREESH K N
KAR/1631/2003
S/0 K NARAPPA, BEHIND SAPTHAGIRI TALKIES
UPPARAHALLI, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

486 VASANTHAKUMAR
KAR/1691/2003
S/0 SHIVALINGAPPA, K PALASANDRA POST, GULUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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487 RAVI N R
KAR/1692/2003
S/0 RAMA RAO, 2ND MAIN, 4TH CROSS, KUNIGAL ROAD
SARASPATI PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

488 HANUMANTHA RAYA S
KAR/1716/2003
S/0 SANNATHIMMAPPA, MUGADALA BETTA POST, PAVAGADA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

489 RADHAKRISHNA
KAR/1717/2003
S/0 GOVINDAPPA, KOTAGUDDA POST & VILL, PAVAGADA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

490 THIMMAIAH J G
KAR/1724/2003
S/0 GIRIYAPPA M C JOGI HALLY
MANCHALA DORE POST, GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 572 117

491 RAMANJINAIAH K
KAR/1736/2003
S/0 KEMPAHANUMAIAH, HALENA HALLI VIL, NARASIPURA POST
NELAMANGALA TALUK, BANGALORE DISTRICT, BANGALORE

492 VEERABHADRAIAH
KAR/1746/2003
S/0 BASAIAH, KITHAGALI VILLAGE, KARPENA HALLI POST
MADHUGIRI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

493 VIJAYAKUMAR
KAR/1747/2003
S/0 SIDDALINGAPPA, DODDASEEBI, SEEBI AGRAHARA POST
SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

494 VIJAYAKUMAR K L
KAR/1754/2003
S/0 LINGAIAH, AT & POST; KAMBATHANAHALLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 118
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495 RAMESHA
KAR/1768/2003
S/0 CHIKKA NANJAPPA, SHETTI HALLI, SHETTI HALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

496 OBAIAH T
KAR/1782/2003
S/0 THIMMAPPA, OBALAPURA VILLAGE, RANGASAMUDRA POST
PAVAGADA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

497 LOKESH D M
KAR/1789/2003
S/0 MUDDANNA, DODDAHEDIGE HALLI, ANKASANDRA POST
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 117

498 RAGHUPRASAD G
KAR/1830/2003
S/0 GANGANNA, GANGADARESWARA KRUPA, GOKULA EXTENSION
NEAR T U D A LAYOUT, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 570 002

499 MANJUNATHA T N
KAR/1837/2003
S/0 T G NARASIMHAIAH, PUTTASHAMAIAHANNA PALYA
SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 106

500 LOKESH T H
KAR/1871/2003
S/0 HANUMANTHARAJU, 6TH CROSS, N R C KOTHI THOPU
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

501 SHIVARAMA R
KAR/1890/2003
S/0 SHIVANNA, NITTUR POST, NITTUR HOBLI, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

502 GANGADHARAIAH M
KAR/1927/2003
S/0 ERAPPA, MUGGONDANA HALLI, TUMBADI POST
KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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503 PALAKSHAMURTHY T P
KAR/2015/2003
S/0 PUPPANNA, THIMMANA HALLI, NERLEGE POST
ARASIKERE TALUK, HASSAN DISTRICT, TUMKUR

504 SHRI. SATISH KUMAR R
KAR/2043/2003
S/0 P RANGASWAMAIAH, SATISH NILAYA, SADASHIVA NAGAR
TUMKUR, TUMKUR

505 ANIL J K
KAR/2056/2003
S/0 J D KAILASH, ARPITHA ENTERPRISES
OPP; T U D A OFFICE, BELAGUMBA ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

506 GURURAJA B A
KAR/2117/2003
S/0 B L ASWATHANARAYANA RAO, NO. 1936, 4TH CROSS
S S PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

507 GIREESHA V S
KAR/2123/2003
S/0 A VENKATAKRISHNAIAH, NO, 1960, 5TH CROSS
S S PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

508 SHIVANANDA T P
KAR/2125/2003
S/0 PANDURANGAIAH, CHENNENAHALLI, BRAMASANDRA POST
KALAMBALLA HOBLI, SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

509 RAVEESH KUMAR
KAR/2144/2003
S/0 DODDE GOWDA, BRAMHASANDRA POST, KORA HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

510 RENUKA PRASAD Y S
KAR/2145/2003
S/0 M SHIVANNA, YELERAMPURA POST, KORATAGERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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511 DAYANANDA K N
KAR/2209/2003
S/0 K R NARAYANA SWAMY, SADAR STREET, KORATAGERE
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

512 SHASHIDHARA B
KAR/2235/2003
S/0 BASAVARAJU, BANAVARA VILLAGE, NARUGANAHALLI POST
GULUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

513 JAGANNATHA K M
KAR/2307/2003
S/0 MALLESHAPPA, KADAVIGERE POST, SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

514 PREMAKUMAR B
KAR/2321/2003
S/0 BASAVARAJU, M N KOTE, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 222

515 RENUKA B R
KAR/2338/2003
D/0 B L RENUKAIAH, BOMMENAHALLI, THYAGATUR POST
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

516 MANJUNATH K
KAR/2351/2003
S/0 KARIYANNA, 11, S1, 2ND FLOOR, JEEVAN BUILDING
K.P. EAST, BANGALORE - 560001

517 GEETHA M R
KAR/2532/2003
D/0 RANGAPPA, MEDIHALLI, KUPPUR POST
C N HALLI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

518 RAMESH B S
KAR/2794/2003
S/0 SIDDAIAH, G BOMMANA HALLI, OBALAPURA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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519 SUSHEELAMMA K A
KAR/2934/2003
D/0 M R ANJANAPPA, KADABA POST, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

520 RAJANNA T
KAR/3047/2003
S/0 THOPAIAH, AJJAGONDANA HALLI, KORA POST
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 128

521 SUDHEENDRA KUMAR M
KAR/3056/2003
S/0 MUTHAPPA, D M PALYA, SIRA GATE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

522 VENKATACHALAIAH R N
KAR/3073/2003
SNEHA SOWRABA, NEAR NANDINI MILK BOOTH BEHIND WATER TANK
VIDYA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 103

523 VEERANNA S J
KAR/3423/2003
17, KOONIKERE, SRI ANJANEYA SWAMY NILAYA 2ND MAIN, 2ND STAGE
MAHALAKSHMI NAGARA, BATAWADI, TUMKURU, TUMAKURU- 572103

524 ASHWATHANARAYANA H A
KAR/3441/2003
S/0 ADAVI SWAMY, HABBATHANAHALLY, MALLASANDRA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

525 SATHISH K M
KAR/3452/2003
S/0 MURTHAPPA, KODLA HALLI POST, KORATAGERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

526 DODDA SHANAIAH R V
KAR/3476/2003
S/0 VEERA SHANAIAH, URDU SCHOOL ROAD, UPPARA HALLI
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-
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527 SHRI. UDAYA
KAR/3507/2003
S/0 SHASHIDHARAN, LAKSHMI NIVASA, 4TH CROSS
MARUTHI NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

528 ANANDA KUMAR L
KAR/3509/2003
S/0 LAKKA NAIK, YEMMERAHALLI THANDA, YALIYUR POST
SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

529 RAGHU H G
KAR/3518/2003
SRI LAKSHMI RANGANATHA NILAYA, SRINIVASA NURSING HOME ROAD
ASHOK NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

530 PRABHUSWAMY B K
KAR/3529/2003
S/0 KUMARASWAMY, KALLINAHALLY, VADERAHALLY POST
MADHUGIRI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 132

531 CHIDANAND C
KAR/3551/2003
S/0 CHANDRAIAH, THIPPUR PALYA, THIPPUR POST
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

532 SRI RANGANATHA T
KAR/3552/2003
S/0 THIPPE SWAMY, DODDA AGRAHARA POST, SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

533 SHRI. NAGARAJ S
KAR/3589/2003
S/0 SEEBAIAH, GANGASADANA, 6TH CROSS, VIDYANAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 103

534 JAYARANGAIAH P R
KAR/3613/2003
S/0 RANGADHAMAIAH, PATRAVUTHANA HALLI, CHELUR HOBLI
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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535 R SHIVAKUMARA
KAR/3622/2003
S/0 RANGASWAMAIAH, KORA POST, AJJUGONA HALLI VILLAGE
BELLAVI HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

536 SHAFFI ULLA B
KAR/3668/2003
NO, 36, MIG -1, KHB COLONY, A. M. PALYA, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572106

537 GANGADHARA NAYAK N H
KAR/3694/2003
S/0 HANUMANTHARAYAPPA, MARUTHI KRUPA NAGANANNA PALYA
SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 570 006

538 RAGHAVENDRA D R
KAR/3711/2003
S/0 H D RANGAPPA, NO, 346, RING ROAD
I D S M T LAYOUT, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

539 SIDDARAMANNA H V
KAR/3741/2003
S/O LATE VEERANNA SIDDESHWARA NILAYA
BEHIND BHYRAVESHWAR COLLEGE, HEGGUR NEW EXTN
TUMAKURU- 572107

540 SHIVAKUMARASWAMY S N
KAR/3743/2003
S/0 NANJUNDAIAH, SAGARANAHALLI, ADALAGERE POST
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

541 RANGANATHA K
KAR/3787/2003
S/0 KARIYANNA, MARANGERE, SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR

542 CHANDRASHEKARAIAH N M
KAR/3803/2003
S/0 MAHADEVAIAH, C NANDI HALLI POST, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 572 117
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543 RAME GOWDA R C
KAR/3805/2003
S/0 CHIKKA RAMAIAH, RAMANAPALYA, CHIKKASARANGI POST
GULUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

544 SMT. NAVEEDA SULTANA
KAR/3818/2003
DODDAPET MAIN ROAD KUNIGAL, TUMKUR DIST, KUNIGAL

545 RAMESH K S
KAR/81/2004
S/0 SHIVAPPA, GANGOTHRI NILAYA, 11TH CROSS
BEHIND K S R P QUARTERS, ASHOK NAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 103

546 SHRI. NAGARAJU S N
KAR/216/2004
S/0 NARASIMHA MURTHY, SHAMBON HALLI, KESTUR POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 138

547 PRABHUDEVA S
KAR/240/2004
S/0 SIDDALINGAPPA, OORUKERE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

548 SADASHIVAIAH B
KAR/270/2004
S/0 BASAVARAJU, MASKAL POST, THAMMADI HALLI
GULUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

549 NAGESH T R
KAR/557/2004
S/0 RUDRAPPA, 2ND CROSS, JAYAPURA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

550 RAVISHANKAR H M
KAR/587/2004
S/0 D MALLEGOWDA, HALANUR POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

551 SHRI. RANGARAJU L
KAR/602/2004
C/0 RANGADHAMAIAH, SECRETARY, ALASHETTYKERY PALYA
SHANTI NAGAR, NEAR GOVT. KANNADA SCHOOL, TUMKUR, TUMKUR
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552 KRISHNA SWAMY S G
KAR/626/2004
S/0 GANGADHARAPPA, S B G NILAYA, SARASWATHI PURAM
D DEVARAJA URS ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 5

553 RAGHUKUMAR M E
KAR/640/2004
S/0 ESWARAPPA, MOTIHALLI VILLAGE, YELONODU POST
C N HALLI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

554 BRIJESH RAJPUT
KAR/688/2004
S/0 SATHYANARAYAN SINGH, HARISINGH STREET, CHICKPET
TUMKUR, TUMKUR

555 RAJAKUMAR T H
KAR/769/2004
S/0 HULLURAIAH, BHGYA NAGAR, BELAGUMBA ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR

556 KATHYAYINI H B
KAR/778/2004
D/0 BASAVARAJU, HALANUR POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR

557 GEETHA N
KAR/781/2004
D/0 NANJUNDAPPA, SONNASHETTIHALLI, CHINTAMANI TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, CHINTAMANI

558 SIDDAGANGAPPA T
KAR/814/2004
NO, 1, 6/3, IST CROSS, NEAR NISARGA SCHOOL, HEGGANAHALLI
BENGALURU- 560091

559 VINUTHA B R
KAR/878/2004
W/0 SIDDARAJAPPA, SIDDESWARA KRUPA, 10TH CROSS
S S PURAM, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 002
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560 SURESHA P C
KAR/959/2004
S/0 CHANNAPPA, PADUGUDI, GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR

561 JAYALAKSHMI K J
KAR/981/2004
W/0 K SOMESHAPPA, 5TH CROSS, BANASHANKARI NAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 112

562 MURULI KRISHNA Y R
KAR/1069/2004
S/0 RAJU, YERABANAHALLI, MANCHALADORE POST
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

563 PUSHPALATHA A N
KAR/1117/2004
DEVARAYAPATNA NEW EXTN, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 0

564 MANOHARA K
KAR/1226/2004
S/0 KENCHAPPA, BADAMARANAHALLY POST, SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA

565 SIDDALINGAIAH B
KAR/1239/2004
S/0 BASAVAIAH, YELLAPURA, HANDANAHALLI POST, NITTUR HOBLI
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

566 MANJULA B N
KAR/1245/2004
D/0 NIRANJAN MURTHY, BETTADA HALLI POST, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

567 KEMPARAJU C
KAR/1289/2004
S/0 CHIKKATHIMMAIAH, HENCHINAPALYA, DIBBUR POST, TUMKUR
TUMKUR

568 CHANDRASHEKAR M S
KAR/1325/2004
S/0 SHIVARUDRAIAH, MAVINAKUNTE, BELLAVI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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569 NETHRAVATHI K
KAR/1382/2004
D/0 KRISHNA MURTHY
BANASHANKARI ROAD NEAR SIDDAPPA FLOOR MILL, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

570 MANJUNATHA T H
KAR/1607/2004
S/0 HULLURAIAH, NEAR OLD TILES FACTORY, KOTI TOPU, TUMKUR
TUMKUR

571 MAMATHA K R
KAR/1664/2004
D/0 RANGASWAMAIAH, HARI KRUPA, PRASHANTH NAGAR
DEVARAYA PATNA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 104

572 ANJANA NAYAKA
KAR/1718/2004
S/0 RAMAPPA, K T HALLI, C K PURA POST
PAVAGADA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, PAVAGADA

573 JYOTHI B
KAR/1752/2004
D/0 BASAVE GOWDA, BYRAVESHWARA NILAYA BEHIND MUSLIM HOSTEL
S I T, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

574 SMT. REKHA B R
KAR/2023/2004
D/0 B A RAJASHEKAR
SRINIVASA ENTERPRISES SRI VIGNESHWARA COMFORTS
OPP; GOVT. SCIENCE COLLEGE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

575 SRINIVASA MURTHY N H
KAR/2165/2004
S/0 HANUMANTHARAYAPPA, NAVILAHALLI, SWANDENAHALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

576 LAKSHMI NARASAPPA K N
KAR/2220/2004
S/0 NAGAPPA, CHIKKA HALLI VILLAGE, K RAMAPURA POST
PAVAGADA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, PAVAGADA
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577 RAVIPRASAD U
KAR/2432/2004
S/0 GIRIJAMMA, SIDDARTHA NAGAR, NEAR BHYRAWESHWARA COLLEGE
HEGGARE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

578 LOKESH T V
KAR/2438/2004
S/0 T A VEERABHADRAIAH, THOVINAKERE POST
KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE

579 MUJEEBUNNISA K L
KAR/2457/2004
W/0 AMJAD PASHA, DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, L I C, 2ND CROSS
KUVEMPU NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

580 HANUMANTHARAYAPPA G S
KAR/2503/2004
S/0 SHIVALINGAIAH, GOWRIPURA POST, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

581 LOKESH T R
KAR/2635/2004
S/0 RUDRAIAH, 2ND CROSS, JAYAPURA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

582 SATISH B G
KAR/2661/2004
S/0 GANGA HANUMAIAH, 1ST 'A' MAIN ROAD, SANNAPPANA PALYA
HIREHALLI POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

583 SHILPA V
KAR/2960/2004
D/0 VEERAKYATHA RAYA, VIDYA NAGAR
BEERALINGESHWARA NILAYA, GRAPE GARDEN, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

584 GANGAIAH H B
KAR/3096/2004
S/0 BASAVARAJU, HOSAKERE POST, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

585 VENKATESHA G
KAR/3166/2004
S/0 GOVINDAIAH, ARADYA COMPOUND
BEHIND KAVERI HIGH SCHOOL, SHANTI NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR
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586 SURESHA C
KAR/3239/2004
S/0 CHIKKIRAPPA, HADI HOSAHALLI, OBLAPURA POST
THYMAGONDLU HOBLI, NELAMANGALA TALUK, BANGALORE DISTRICT
NELAMANGALA

587 KIRAN KUMAR S
KAR/3250/2004
S/0 H S SIDDARAMANNA, MARALENAHALLI, SIRAGATE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

588 SHIVAPRASAD M K
KAR/3447/2004
# 28, IIND FLOOR, IIND MAIN ROAD, C.K.C. GARDEN
MISSION ROAD, BENGALURU- 560027

589 RAVISHA M C
KAR/3483/2004
S/0 CHIKKANNAIAH, MALLENAHALLI VILLAGE NELAHALL POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

590 UGREGOWDA K S
KAR/3489/2004
S/0 SANNA HUCHAIAH, KOTTANA HALLI, MALLASANDRA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

591 NIJALINGAPPA M E
KAR/3525/2004
S/0 ESWARAIAH, MAVUKERE VILLAGE, DEVALAPURA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 138

592 DHANALAKSHMI M
KAR/3577/2004
D/0 MUTTAIAH, MANJUNATHA DRY CLEANERS CHICKPET
P R NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

593 MANDEEP N
KAR/3636/2004
S/0 B NAGARAJ, S N PALYA
NEAR SIRA GATE HOUSING BOARD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 106
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594 VASU H G
KAR/620/2005
S/0 H N GANGADHAR, HABBATHANA HALLI, MALLASANDRA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

595 VEERANARAYAN A T
KAR/638/2005
S/0 A R THIMMAIAH, AREYUR POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

596 GOWRISHANKAR B G
KAR/662/2005
C/0 ESWARAIAH, SIDDARAMESWARA KRUPA, S I T 29TH CROSS
MALLIGE ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 103

597 SHRI. THAMME GOWDA K B
KAR/842/2005
S/0 BORE GOWDA, KONDLI POST, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

598 VIJAYAKUMAR K L
KAR/1085/2005
S/0 LAKSHMIPATHI, KADAVIGERE POST, SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA

599 DAYANANDA H R
KAR/1131/2005
S/0 RAJANNA, HALANOOR POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR

600 NAGEREDDY P N
KAR/1132/2005
C/0 NANJUNDAPPA, CHUDA LAYOUT, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

601 NARASIMHARAJU N
KAR/1410/2005
C/0 D S SHIVANNA, VINAYAKA NILAYA, 7TH ' A ' CROSS
SHETTIHALLI ROAD, MARUTHI NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

602 SUBBA RAO K S
KAR/1766/2005
S/0 SATHYANARAYANA RAO, LAKSHMI KRUPA
BALAJI RAO CROSS ROAD, AGRAHARA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR
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603 KAVITHA H S
KAR/1793/2005
S/0 SHAMBULINGAIAH, MANJU NILAYA, NANDEESH LAYLOUT
S I T 16TH CROSS, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

604 MEENAKSHI N
KAR/2031/2005
D/0 C NARAYANAPPA, GANESH TEMPLE ROAD, GULUR
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

605 MARUTHI K
KAR/2164/2005
S/0 M R KRISHNAIAH, NO. 9, 1ST CROSS, T P K ROAD
SAPTHAGIRI EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

606 CHALUVARAJA A
KAR/2235/2005
S/O. APPAIAH, KOLIHALLI, HIREHALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

607 DINESH KUMAR P N
KAR/2236/2005
PANDITHANAHALLI, HIREHALLY POST
TUMKUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572168

608 UMESH K C
KAR/2243/2005
C/0 K N BASAVARAJU, GOVINDARAJU COMPUND 8TH CROSS
VIDYA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

609 RAJANNA K
KAR/2247/2005
S/0 KAMBAIAH, KATANAHALLI, NANDI HALLI POST, CHELUR HOBLI
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI

610 SHIVAKUMAR B G
KAR/2303/2005
S/0 GANGANNA, GULUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR
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611 POORNIMA S T
KAR/2459/2005
S/0 THIMME GOWDA, SURENAHALLI, THOVINAKERE POST
KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT.

612 MOHAN KUMAR H R
KAR/2586/2005
S/0 RUDRESHA, HARIHARAPPANAPALYA, HULIKUNTE POST
KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE

613 GANGADHARAIAH
KAR/2630/2005
ALLENAHALLI, D. KUNNALA POST, KADABA HOBLI, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI

614 MANJUNATHA J S
KAR/2683/2005
JADEYA MAYASANDRA, TURUVEKERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR

615 NIRANJANA MURTHY E
KAR/2689/2005
# 214, GOKULA ROAD, S.S. PURAM, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 572102

616 CHAITHRA B N
KAR/2709/2005
MOSQUE BACK SIDE GOODS SHED COLONY, SHANTHINAGAR
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR

617 PANKAJA H
KAR/2710/2005
D/0 HANUMANTHRAYAPPA, HIRETHOTLUKERE BRAHMASANDRA POST
KORA HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

618 USHA N
KAR/2729/2005
# 65, A. M. PALYA ROAD, SIRAGATE, KALIDASA NAGAR
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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619 RUDRESHA V
KAR/2787/2005
KRISHNAPURA, DOBUSPET (POST), NELAMANGALA TQ
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, NELAMANGALA

620 LAKSHMIPATHI K N
KAR/3064/2005
S/0 NARSIMHA MURTHY, S S R HIGH SCHOOL VINOBA NAGAR
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

621 PRASANNA KUMAR K S
KAR/3078/2005
S/0 K SHAMBANNA, KAGGERE VILLAGE
DODDANARAVANGALA POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

622 PRASANA KUMAR G N
KAR/3089/2005
S/0 NARAYANA, G N PALYA VILLAGE, HEBBUR POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

623 SRINIVASA D
KAR/3156/2005
S/0 K DESHIKACHAR, I M A COMPLEX
HINDUSTAN MEDICALS, TOWN HALL, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

624 RENUKESHA C
KAR/3224/2005
S/0 CHIKKAYELLAIAH, IYYANATHOTA VILLAGE HEGGUNDA POST
SOMPURA HOBLI, NELAMANGALA TALUK, BANGALORE DISTRICT
BANGALORE

625 SOMASHEKHARA B
KAR/3424/2005
S/0 DODDAGIRIYAPPA, UMAPATHI HALLY, HUNJUNAL POST
SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA

626 SHRI. VEDAMURTHY K M
KAR/3673/2005
S/0 MAHALINGAPPA, DODDAKATTIGENAHALLI, GOPALAPURA POST
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI
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627 SHRI. DEVARAJU N H
KAR/3718/2005
S/0 HONNADASE GOWDA, NANDIHALLI (V), HIREHALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 168

628 ASHA S
KAR/3801/2005
D/0 SUBRAMANYA, BAR LANE, JAYA DURGA SERVICE STATION
TUMKUR, TUMKUR

629 DAYANANDA M S
KAR/3885/2005
S/0 SEEBINARASIMHAIAH, MARAGONDANAHALLI, T P KONA POST
SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA

630 RANGARAJU B R
KAR/3914/2005
S/0 RANGAHANUMAIAH, BYRASANDRA VILLAGE VAJJANAKURIKE POST
KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE

631 KANTHARAJU K B
KAR/3920/2005
S/0 K BASAVAIAH, NO. 377/A, KESTHUR, YELANDUR TALUK
CHAMARAJA NAGAR DISTRICT, YELANDUR- 574 417

632 RAVIKUMAR G
KAR/3932/2005
S/0 GANGADHARAIAH, VADERAPURA VILLAGE, KEMBALALU POST
HEBBUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

633 DEVEGOWDA N S
KAR/3936/2005
S/0 SIDDARANGAIAH, SIDDAGANGA NILAYA, NARUGANAHLLI
GULUR HOBLI, TUMIUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

634 DEVARAJAIAH K G
KAR/104/2006
S/0 GANGAIAH, KODIHALLI VILLAGE, KESTYUR POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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635 PRAKASHA S R
KAR/318/2006
S/0 RAMAIAH, SEEGAPALYA
I K COLONY POST KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
KORATAGERE

636 MEENA M S
KAR/343/2006
D/0 SIDDALINGAIAH, MELEKOTE VILLAGE & POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

637 RAHIM UNNISA
KAR/486/2006
D/0 BAWA SAHEB, H R VILLA
16 TH CROSS NANDEESH LAYOUT, S I T EXTENSION, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 103

638 JAYARAMAIAH
KAR/534/2006
S/0 RAMANNA, SALUPARAHALLI VILLAGE, HALLDODDERI POST
SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA

639 OBALESHA
KAR/761/2006
S/0 NARASAPPA, CHEDAGANAHALLI VILLAGE, VADDAGARE POST
KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE

640 NARASIMHA MURTHY P
KAR/1147/2006
S/0 PUTTARAJU, 1ST MAIN ROAD, N R COLONY, TUMKUR
TUMKUR

641 NAGARAJU K
KAR/1213/2006
S/0 K KENCHAPPA, M K PALYA VILLAGE
YANJALAGERE POST, SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA

642 HIMANTHARAJU G H
KAR/1287/2006
C/0 THIPPESWAMY COMPLEX, 4TH MAIN, 2ND CROSS
SADASHIVA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

Page 73 of 147



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : TUMAKURU

BAR ASSOCIATION : TUMAKURU

TALUK : TUMAKURU DISTRICT : TUMAKURU

SL NO. NAME

643 SHASHIKUMAR Y N
KAR/1407/2006
S/0 S NATARAJU, YELERAMPURA POST, KORATAGERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE

644 PAVITHRA G B
KAR/1507/2006
D/0 C T BASAVARAJU, CHINDIGERE VILLAGE
NANDIHALLY POST, CHELUR HOBLI, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI

645 SANJAY KUMAR H G
KAR/2036/2006
S/0 H N GANGADHAR, HABBATHANAHALLI VILLAGE
MALLASANDRA POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

646 ARALIKATTE S K
KAR/2051/2006
C/0 K G ASHOKA KUMAR, PAVITHRA STALL, B H ROAD
KYATHASANDRA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

647 SANTHOSH
KAR/2522/2006
S/0 NONAYYA POOJARY, RAMALKATTE HOUSE
THUMBE POST & VILLAGE, BANTWAL TALUK, D K DISTRICT
BANTWAL- 574 170

648 RADHA L
KAR/2562/2006
SRI SAI KRUPA, 4TH CROSS 3RD MAIN, KUMUTAIAH BADAVANE
BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE, TUMKUR- 0

649 RAMESHA H R
KAR/2577/2006
S/0 RAMAIAH, SRI RAMA NILAYA, BEHIND RAMAKRISHNA ASHRAMA
AMARAJYOTHI NAGAR, KUNIGAL ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

650 JAGADEESH T N
KAR/2644/2006
S/0 NARASIMHAMURTHY, TAGGIHALLI VILLAGE, DODDAGUNI POST
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI
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651 PRAVEEN
KAR/2657/2006
S/0 SWARAPPA MADDE, NO. 45/B, 11TH CROSS GANGOTHRI ROAD
S I T EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

652 PRAKASH L G
KAR/2682/2006
S/0 L K GANGADHARAIAH, LAKKENAHALLI, NAGAVALLI POST
HEBBUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

653 SIDDARAJA N R
KAR/2687/2006
S/0 RAMAIAH, NEELAGONDANAHALLI VILLAGE
I K COLONY POST, KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
KORATAGERE

654 SHUBHA H B
KAR/2756/2006
D/0 BASAVARAJU, HOLAKALLU VILLAGE, NARUGANAHALLI POST
GULUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

655 ABHILASH N S
KAR/2772/2006
S/0 N S SATHYANARAYANA, ' SPOORTI NILAYA
NEW EXTENSION, 1ST CROSS, GATTI LAYOUT, GUBBI
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI- 572 216

656 THIPPESWAMY T
KAR/2980/2006
S/0 SANNATHIMMAPPA, KARIYAMANAPALYA
V MUGADALA BETTA POST, PAVAGADA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
PAVAGADA

657 SOMASHEKARA
KAR/3110/2006
S/0 BASAVE GOWDA, BANDEPALYA VILLAGE
DEVARAYAPATNA POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

658 VIRUPAKSHA K R
KAR/3120/2006
S/0 RUDRE GOWDA, 4TH CROSS, BASAVESHWARA EXTENSION
KYATASANDRA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR
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659 SURESHKUMAR C
KAR/3218/2006
S/0 CHIKKANNA, CHANNASAGARA PALYA, HALNUR POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

660 LAKSHMI NARAYANA T
KAR/3232/2006
S/0 THIMMAIAH, THONDOTI VILLAGE, JANAKALOTI POST
I D HALLI HOBLI, MADHUGIRI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
MADHUGIRI

661 PRAMOD KUMAR P S
KAR/3286/2006
S/0 P G SIDDALINGANNA, PITLALI VILLAGE
HIRIYUR POST & TALUK, CHITRADURGA DISTRICT, HIRIYUR

662 VEENA T N
KAR/3507/2006
D/0 R N NADIGAR, ADVOCATE, 8TH CROSS, S S PURAM
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

663 RADHA B C
KAR/3577/2006
C/0 GANGAMMA, 9TH CROSS, S S PURAM, DASAPPA COMPOUND
TUMKUR, TUMKUR

664 RANGANATHA N H
KAR/3658/2006
S/0 HANUMANTHARAYAPPA, NAGAVALLI POST, HEBBUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 145

665 KUMARASWAMY H S
KAR/3943/2006
S/0 H S SREENIVASAIAH, RAMAGONDANAHALLI
C T KERE POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

666 HANUMANTHARAYA C S
KAR/3994/2006
S/0 SHIVALINGAIAH, 6TH MAIN ROAD, SHIVA MOOKAMBIKA NAGAR
UPPARAHALLI, TUMKUR, TUMKUR
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667 LATHESWARI
KAR/4081/2006
W/0 CHANDRASHEKARA, ' VASANTH, ' MAIN ROAD, UPPARAHALLI
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 570 002

668 SMT. BHARATHI K L
KAR/4094/2006
D/0 K C LAKSHMINARASAIAH, KOLALA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 140

669 SRINIVASA MURTHY K V
KAR/4113/2006
S/0 VENKATACHALAMURTHY, KOLIHALLI VILLAGE
HIREHALLI POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

670 VIVEKANANDA D
KAR/4172/2006
NO 2364, 4TH B MAIN B SECTOR, YELAHANKA NEW TOWN, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560064

671 NAGENDRA M
KAR/4196/2006
C/0 J B SANNAMARAPPA, ADVOCATE, AMMAJI NILAYA
MADHUGIRI ROAD, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

672 SHIVA SHANKARA K
KAR/4216/2006
S/0 KESHAVA MURTHY, PANCHATHARAYARA PALYA
SIRA GATE POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

673 MURUGESHA M
KAR/497/2007
S/0 MADAPPA, JODUGATTE VILLAGE, MAYASANDRA HOBLI
TURUVEKERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TURUVEKERE- 572 221

674 RAMESHA A
KAR/786/2007
S/0 ANJINAPPA, MELEKOTE POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR
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675 NIRUPAMA T K
KAR/819/2007
D/0 KRISHNAPPA, NO. 31, B G PALYA CIRCLE, TUMKUR
TUMKUR

676 SRILAKSHMI D V
KAR/841/2007
D/0 D N VENKATAIAH, VENKATESHWARA NILAYA 5TH CROSS
DIVNOOR ROAD, SHETTIHALLI GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

677 MOHAMED ZABIULLA
KAR/905/2007
S/0 MOHAMED KALEEMULLA, NO. 18, MASJED ' E ' AZAM ROAD
SANTHEPETE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

678 VIJAYACHANDRA NAYAKA T C
KAR/969/2007
S/0 T S CHIKKA NAYAKA, TAVAREKERE POST, SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA

679 SWAMY K N
KAR/1019/2007
S/0 G NARASE GOWDA, KAIDALA, GULOOR POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

680 SHANMUKHA L
KAR/1090/2007
S/0 LINGAPPA, BOVIPALYA VILLAGE, OORUKERE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

681 SHANKARANARAYANA N S
KAR/1122/2007
S/0 SRINIVASAIAH, NAGAVALLI VILLAGE & POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

682 HEMA P
KAR/1229/2007
D/0 PUTTANNA, BUGADANAHALLI, BELLAVI HOBLI & POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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683 LOKESHA K
KAR/1267/2007
S/0 KAREYALLAPPA, MADENAHALLI VILLAGE
RAMALINGAPURA POST, BUKKAPATNA HOBLI, SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA- 572 115

684 BRAHMANANDA REDDY
KAR/1278/2007
S/0 KRISHNA REDDY, NO. 382, 5TH CROSS, BEHIND SOCIETY
NEW AMARAVATHI, HOSPET, BELLARY DISTRICT
HOSPET- 583 201

685 JAGADEESHA S N
KAR/1365/2007
S/0 G NARASHIMAIAH, DODDA SAGGERE VILLAGE
HALAVANA HALLI POST, KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
KORATAGERE

686 RAJU P H
KAR/1938/2007
S/0 PUTTA HANUMANTHARAYAPPA, YALADADDALU GATGE
HALDODDERI POST, KORA HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR

687 SIDDARTHA C
KAR/1945/2007
MINARVA CONVENT ROAD, T R NAGAR, CHALLAKERE AT/POST/TQ
CHITRADURGA DIST, CHALLAKERE- 577522

688 NAVEEN V
KAR/2084/2007
C/0 LOKESHWARAPPA, NO. 215, 1ST MAIN, SUMUKHA ROAD
VINAYAKA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

689 LOKESH MURTHY G
KAR/2091/2007
S/O GOVINDA B . R/AT NO 3, SRI VENKATESHWARA NILAYA
2ND BLOCK, 4TH MAIN ROAD, KUVEMPU NAGAR, TUMKUR TOWN
TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR- 573 103
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690 RAGHAVENDRA B
KAR/2149/2007
S/0 G C BASAVARAJU, 4TH CROSS, 1ST MAIN ROAD
NEAR POLICE STATION, JAYANAGAR WEST, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

691 RAMYASHREE M L
KAR/2173/2007
#303, SHRAVANTHI FLORA, KEMPANNA LAYOUT, GOWDANAPALYA
UTTARAHALLI, BANGALORE-61

692 KUMARASWAMY B M
KAR/2322/2007
S/0 MAHADEVAIAH, NARASIMHA KRUPA, 2ND CROSS
ST. MARY' S ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

693 LAKSHMI KANTHARAJU S
KAR/2360/2007
S/0 S N SIDDAPPA, SURENAHALLI VILLAGE
THOVINAKERE POST, KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
KORATAGERE- 572 138

694 NARASIMHARAJU
KAR/2389/2007
S/0 LAKSHMINARASAIAH, AT & POST; DODDANARAVANGALA
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

695 CHETHANKUMAR M B
KAR/2397/2007
S/0 M C BASAVARAJU, MANUVINAKUNTE POST
DASALUKUNTE POST, KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
KORATAGERE

696 NAVEEN KUMAR N K
KAR/2416/2007
S/0 G KRISHNAIAH, NARASAPURA, OORUKERE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 101

697 SUMITHRA L
KAR/2511/2007
D/0 LAKSHMAIAH, ARAKERE POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR
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698 PRIYADARSHINI R
KAR/2615/2007
D/0 M RAJGOPAL, SRINIDHI KRUPA, KESARAMADU POST
KYTHASANDRA VIA, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

699 N VIJAYALAKSHMI
KAR/2852/2007
W/0 PRAVEEN, NO. 45/B, SRINIVASA NILAYA, 11TH CROSS
GANGOTHRI ROAD, S I T EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

700 SUJATHA S
KAR/2878/2007
D/0 SHIVAPPA, 9TH CROSS, 4TH MAIN, S I T EXTENSION
TUMKUR, TUMKUR

701 ROHIT T N
KAR/2930/2007
S/0 T S NAGARAJ, DEEPASHREE NILAYA
OPP; L I C OFFICE, RLY. STATION ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

702 CHANDRIKA T A
KAR/2934/2007
D/0 ANJANAPPA, NO. 18, . 2ND CROSS, JAIPURA
K H B EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

703 Shri. KARIBASAIAH M
KAR/3114/2007
SRIUJJINI M-SIDDESHWARA NILAYA BANASHANKARI 2ND STAGE
HEMAVATHI EXTENSION, S.R.K EXTENSION 3RD CROSS ROAD
TUMKUR- 572105

704 HIMANAND D C
KAR/3214/2007
S/0 C S DEVARAJAIAH, ' SIDDARAMA KRUPA, ' NO. 860
12TH CROSS, S I T EXTENSION, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 103
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705 LINGARAJ M G
KAR/3252/2007
S/0 M B GANGADHARAIAH
MADUGONAHALLI VILLAGE HULIYURDURGA HOBLI, KUNIGAL TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, KUNIGAL

706 KEERTHI PRASAD D C
KAR/3269/2007
S/0 C S DEVARAJAIAH, ' SIDDARAM KRUPA, ' NO. 860
12TH CROSS, S I T EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 103

707 SURESH BABU V
KAR/3369/2007
S/0 T S VEERABHADRACHAR, KOTE ROAD, URDIGERE
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572 140

708 THIPPESWAMY G M
KAR/3437/2007
C/0 THULUSOJI RAO, NO. 126, 3RD CROSS, KRISHNA NAGAR
S I T, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

709 GANGAHANUMAIAH
KAR/3500/2007
S/0 SULAPPA, NANDI HALLI VILLAGE, CHCKKA SARANGI POST
GULUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 572 118

710 SHIVARAMAIAH C A
KAR/3524/2007
S/0 ASHWATHANARAYANA, CHANNIGAIAHNAPALYA
AT & POST; SHETTIHALLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR

711 GURUPRASAD R S
KAR/3644/2007
S/0 R N SIDDARAMAIAH, RAMAGONDANAHALLI VILLAGE
C T KERE POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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712 L SHADAKSHARA MURTHY
KAR/3826/2007
S/0 C S LINGADEVARU
CHIKKAHALLI VILLAGE HIREHALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

713 GURULINGAIAH K N
KAR/3907/2007
S/0 NANJUNDAPPA, 2ND CROSS, M G ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 101

714 THARUN KUMAR M S
KAR/4004/2007
S/0 SREEDHAR MURTHY, KALIAV VRUKSHA NILAYA, 2ND CROSS
2ND BLOCK, KUVEMPU NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

715 INAYATH ULLA KHAN
KAR/4144/2007
S/0 NAZEER ULLA KHAN, MELEKOTE ROAD, ` 1ST CROSS
TIPPU NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

716 VIJAYALAKSHMI
KAR/4198/2007
D/0 S B BELAGALI, ' GANGA, ' 2ND MAIN, 1ST CROSS
NRUPATHUNGA EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 102

717 MANOHARA M J
KAR/4206/2007
S/0 K B JAVARAPPA, M N KOTE POST, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI- 572 222

718 BRAHMARAYAPPA D
KAR/4246/2007
S/0 DEVARAJAPPA, NO. 43, 1ST MAIN ROAD
SRI DEVARAJA KRUPA, VINAYAKA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

719 DEVA CHANDAN M
KAR/4263/2007
S/0 C MAHADEVAIAH, ANANDA NILAYA
T P KAILASAM ROAD, SAPTAGIRI EXTENSION, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 000
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720 DEVARAJU K
KAR/4270/2007
S/0 KARE BOMMAIAH, CHANGAVARA POST, SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA- 572 135

721 SADASHIVAIAH G T
KAR/40/2008
S/0 THIMMAIAH, NO. 769, BEHIND HMS SCHOOL TUDA LAYOUT
SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

722 RAGHAVENDRA BABU T G
KAR/172/2008
S/0 GUNDAPPA, NANDA GOKULA NILAYA
OPP; SREEDEVI LADIES HOSTEL, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR

723 SHRI. UDAYA KUMAR C
KAR/187/2008
S/0 CHANNABASAVAIAH, CHANNIGAPPANA PALYA, AREYUR POST
HEBBUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

724 NANDEESH K S
KAR/308/2008
S/0 N SHIVALINGAIAH, K G PALA, OORUKERE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

725 SUMITHRA H G
KAR/477/2008
D/0 GIRI GOWDA, HETTENAHALLI VILLAGE
GULUR HOBLI & POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

726 NAVEEN KUMAR M B
KAR/484/2008
S/0 BYRAPPA, BEHIND S S I T COLLEGE
GANGASANDRA ROAD, MARALUR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 105

727 SHIVAPRASAD V
KAR/560/2008
S/0 T S VISHWANATHAIAH, ' SUPRERANA, ' THOTADAMANE
ARALIMARADA PALYA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-
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728 CHINMAYA M N
KAR/727/2008
S/0 M V NAGARAJ
MULUGONAHALLI VILLAGE SITAKALLU POST, KORATAGERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE

729 NAVEEN KUMAR M G
KAR/756/2008
S/0 GANGADHARAPPA, TELEPHONE DEPARTMENT, HEGGERE
NEW EXTENSION, SIDDARTHA NAGAR POST, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 107

730 MALLIKARJUNAIAH H
KAR/800/2008
S/0 HUCHAPPA, KATTIGENAHALLI VILLAGE, KORA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

731 RAMESHA K R
KAR/1093/2008
S/0 K R RANGAIAH
B KODIHALLI VILLAG ATHIKATTE POST, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI

732 YESHODA DEVI
KAR/1140/2008
NO 100, AMMA NILAYA, 3RD CROSS SRINIVASA LAYOUT
NEAR DHANANAYAKANA HALLY, KENGERI (K S T) BENGALURU
BENGALURU- 560060

733 MAMATHA N L
KAR/1330/2008
D/0 J LAKSHMANA, JAIL QUARTERS, KUNIGAL ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR

734 NARASIMHA MURTHY R
KAR/1370/2008
S/0 RANGASWAMAIAH, KATTIGENAHALLI, KORA POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR
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735 KUMARAIAH P R
KAR/1499/2008
S/O. RANGAIAH, PERMASANDRA VILLAGE
SAMPIGE R S ( POST), KADABA HOBLI, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI- 572 225

736 Shri. SRINIVAS A G
KAR/1679/2008
S/0 A N GOVINDA RAJU, ' SHREE, ' BELGUMBA ROAD
OPP; SC/ST HOSTEL, ADARSHA NAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572 103

737 R PATHANNA
KAR/1712/2008
S/0 R RAMAKRISHNAPPA
R D ROPPA VILLAGE Y N HOSAKOTE POST
PAVAGADA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, PAVAGADA

738 NAGARASHMI T S
KAR/1807/2008
W/0 H S RANGA RAJU, GAJENDRA AUTOMOBILES, HEBBUR
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

739 VISHALA B K
KAR/1897/2008
D/0 B N KEMPANNA, BELLAVI VILLAGE, BELLAVI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR

740 SANTHOSH H S
KAR/1984/2008
S/0 H M SHIVAKUMARA SWAMY, MIRJI MANSION
K R EXTENSION, B H ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572 101

741 NAGABHUSHANA N V
KAR/2015/2008
S/O VENKATARAVANAPPA N G VENKATAPURA POST, PAVAGADA TALUK
TUMKUR DIST, PAVAGADA- 561202

742 ASHALATHA T R
KAR/2054/2008
D/O RAMACHANDRAIAH B 2 ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS
HANUMANTH PURA TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

Page 86 of 147



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : TUMAKURU

BAR ASSOCIATION : TUMAKURU

TALUK : TUMAKURU DISTRICT : TUMAKURU

SL NO. NAME

743 YOGESH G S
KAR/2080/2008
GANGASANDRA, MELEKOTE POST TUMKUR TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

744 JAGADEESHA R
KAR/2161/2008
HONISIGERE VILLAGE & POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

745 SHEBA UGARGOL W S
KAR/2346/2008
C/O. LATE K. NIRANJAN PAUL, (SPL.D.C. RETD, ), 649
S.I.T. MAIN ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

746 ASWATHKUMAR R
KAR/2410/2008
NO. 52/2, II CROSS, PANDURANGA NAGAR, CHIK PET, TUMKUR-

747 MALLIKARJUNA B H
KAR/2421/2008
BARAGUR AT & POST, SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA-

748 HIREMATH VEERABHADRAYYA GADIGAYYA
KAR/2517/2008
SHIVU AUTO WORKS, BATAWADI NEAR ANJANEYA TEMPLE
TUMKUR TALUK & DIST, TUMKUR-

749 FAYAZ PASHA M
KAR/2753/2008
S/O MOHAMMED SAB G B MUSTAFA MANZIL, 9TH CROSS
SADASHIVANAGAR, TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR- 572101

750 GURUPRASAD M B
KAR/2754/2008
S/O BYREGOWDA M S NO 84, 2ND MAIN, 3RD C CROSS
HANUMANTHAPURA, TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR-

751 RAVI R H
KAR/2791/2008
RANGAIAHNA PALYA (V), KAMBATHANAHALLI ( P) GULUR HOBLI
TUMKUR T & D, TUMKUR-
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752 SHWETHA S B
KAR/2998/2008
W/O. SHASHI KUMAR S LS SIDDARAMANGARARA DURGADIHALLI POST
SHETTIKERE HOBLI C N HALLI TALUK TUMKUR

753 RAGHU KUMAR C
KAR/3124/2008
S/O CHANDRASHEKHAR HEMAVATHY COLONEY, E/4, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572102

754 KEMPARAJU K
KAR/3204/2008
S/O KEMPAIAH, BETHANAGERE DASANAPURA HOBLI
BANGALORE NORTH TALUK, BANGALORE-

755 SHIVAKUMAR
KAR/3218/2008
S/O CHIKKANARASAIAH BEHENDINDIR MAHIL COLLEGE
GOODSHED COLONY, SHANTHI NAGAR, TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR-

756 VINET VIMALA
KAR/3294/2008
C/O FA SUARIS KRISHNAPURA VILLAGE, KALLATHI PURA POST
TARIKERE TALUK, CHIKKAMAGALURU DIST, TARIKERE-

757 RAJU H G N
KAR/3341/2008
HALANUR AT POST KASABA HOBLI, , TUMKUR TALUK & DIST, TUMKUR-

758 NATARAJU P
KAR/3694/2008
S/0 PUTTARAJU, SIRA GATE, NAGANNAPALYA, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572106

759 RUDRAPPA D M
KAR/3740/2008
S/0 MUDURAJAPPA, KUMUTAIAH LAYOUT, B S K 2ND STAGE
MARALUR DINNE MAIN ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 570002

760 GIRIRAJU H S
KAR/3794/2008
S/0 SANNATHIMMAIAH, HEBBAAKA VILLAGE, OORUKERE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-
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761 SURESHA M D
KAR/133/2009
S/0 K DODDAPPA, LAKSHMI NILAYA, SHAMBINA PALYA
SIRA GATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

762 SHRI. YEDEYURAPPA
KAR/137/2009
S/0 R PRATAP RUDRAPPA, MARALENAHALLI, SIRA GATE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

763 ANUP GOWDA P
KAR/148/2009
S/0 N RAMACHNDRA, ' SRI RAMAKRUPA, ' RAILWAY STATION ROAD
GANDHI NAGAR, , TUMKUR- 572102

764 SOMASHEKARAIAH D
KAR/164/2009
S/0 DALIGA NARASAIAH, HEGGERE, SIDDARTHA NAGAR POST
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

765 SHRI. THIRUMALAIAH
KAR/707/2009
S/O VENKATAIAH BELUGUMBA ROAD KHOTHI THOPU
N R COLONY TUMKUR, TUMKUR -

766 RAJESHWARI S
KAR/725/2009
C/O. NANJUNDAIAH M D NO 89/A CHICKPET, TUMKUR
TUMKUR -

767 MANJULA H N
KAR/752/2009
D/O NARASIMHA MURTHY, H, HETHENA HALLI, GULUR, POST
TUMKU, TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

768 SEEBIPRASAD K N
KAR/757/2009
S/O NARASARAJU, KUMKUMANAHALLI, VILLAGE, KAMBATNAHALLI, POST
TUMKUR, TALUK& DISTRICT, TUMKUR-
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769 SHRI. BASAVARAJA G
KAR/823/2009
C/O KRISHNA MURTHY, TEACHER, # 647, 12TH CROSS
NEAR KUVEMU SCHOOL, BAGALGUNTE, BANGALORE, 560073

770 MAMATHA.P.R.
KAR/862/2009
D/O RAJANNA B D PARASANAHALLI, BANDIHALLI POST NITTU
GUBBI TALUK TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-

771 PALAKSHAIAH C
KAR/945/2009
S/0 CHANNIGARANGAIAH, BALLAPURA VILLAGE
BUGUDANAHALLI POST, TUMKIUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

772 CHANDRA CHUDA K B
KAR/1334/2009
S/0 K N BASAPPA, NO. 342, MANDARA DEEPA, 1ST LINK
3RD CROSS, S I T EXTENSION, TUMKUR- 572102

773 NARASIMHAIAH
KAR/1342/2009
S/0 K T KRISHNAPPA, GUNDLAMMA TEMPLE ROAD, KYATASANDRA
TUMKUR- 4

774 DAYANANDA KUMAR T S
KAR/1354/2009
S/0 B SIDDAPPA, 2ND CROSS, MAIN ROAD, NEAR FLOUR MILL
BANASHANKARI NAGAR, TUMKUR- 572102

775 HARISH KUMAR H
KAR/1399/2009
S/0 HANUMANTHARAYAPPA, HUCHAREERAIAH PALYA
SHIVAGARGE POST, SAMPURA HOBLI, NELAMANGALA TALUK
BANGALORE DISTRICT, NELAMANGALA-

776 HANUMANTHARAYA H
KAR/1519/2009
S/0 HANUMANIAH, HEBBAKA VILLAGE, OORUKERE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572106
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777 BOJAIAH B V
KAR/1557/2009
S/0 VENKATAPPA, BEGUR VILLAGE, MULUKENTE POST
HEBBUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

778 SANDEEP T L
KAR/1577/2009
S/0 T G LINIGAPRASAD, KUVEMPU NAGAR, PARK ROAD, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

779 REKHA K M
KAR/1797/2009
D/O K H MAHADEVAIAHA SRINIVASA NARASING HOME ROAD
NEW SIDDAGANGA EXT TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

780 LAKSHMIDEVI
KAR/1819/2009
D/O DEVADAS RATHOD 5 TH MAIN, 2 ND GOKUL EXSTENTION
BADDIHALLI, KYASTHANDRA POST TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

781 JANARDHANA T S
KAR/2100/2009
NEAR KOTTE KOLLAPURDAMMA TEMPLE, CHICKPET, AGRAHARA
TUMKUR, TUMKUR -

782 NAVEENA M R
KAR/2152/2009
S/O. RANGASWAMAIAH, NASKAL POST, GULUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, TUMKUR - 572122

783 RAVI KUMARA P
KAR/2664/2009
SREE RANGA NILAYA, NEW EXTENTION, HEGGERE S.S.M.C. POST
TUMKUR -

784 DAYANANDA M J
KAR/2684/2009
MENASANDRA, MAKANAHALLI POST, TUMKUR TALUK, TUMKUR -

785 RAVI KUMAR M L
KAR/2796/2009
S/O. LINGAPPA R BEHIND S S I T COLLEGE, MARALUR
TUMKUR- 572102
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786 SHRI. DEVOLI
KAR/3278/2009
BELLADANADU, DEBBEGHATTA, MADHUGIRI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
MADHUGIRI-

787 SREERAMAIAH
KAR/153/2010
R/A. 5TH CROSS, 1ST BLOCK, 80 FEET ROAD, MAHALAKSHMINAGAR
BATAWADI, TUMKUR- 572103

788 SHRI. HARSHA B
KAR/447/2010
DOOR NO, 17, SHREE VIRABHADAR NILAYA
HARASINGARA STERET CHICPET, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

789 SHANTHA KUMARA Y B
KAR/454/2010
S/O BASAVARAJU N, YALLADABAGI, SAMPIGE POST
TURUVEKERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TURUVEKERE -

790 SUMATHI BAI N
KAR/503/2010
D/O R NAGARAJ RAO NO 28, BHAVANI NILAYA, 4TH CROSS
SRI RAM NAGAR, TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR -

791 CHANNAMALLIKARJUNA PRABHU K S
KAR/515/2010
KATENAHALLY, KORA POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

792 SOWMYA
KAR/614/2010
D/O SHIVAMURTHY, YADAKURIA, SATHEGALA POST
KOLLEGALA TALUK, CHAMARAJANAGAR DISTRICT, KOLLEGAL-

793 RENUKARADHYA
KAR/620/2010
JAFER MOHADIN COMPOUND, UPPARAHALLI GATE, S.S.PURAM, TUMKUR-

794 GIRISH V
KAR/674/2010
S/O. VEERABHADRAIAH, VEERABHADRA SWAMY NILAYA
BEHIND NAVAGRAHAVAN, SARASWATHIPUR, MARALUR, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR -
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795 PRADEEP L R
KAR/748/2010
S/O L S RAJU LINGENAHALLY, MADHUGIRI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, MADHUGIRI-

796 SWETHA G
KAR/752/2010
D/O GOVINDHARAJU
CHANDANA NILAYA SIDDAGANGA EXT 2 ND CROSS, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

797 CHIKKANNA K V
KAR/927/2010
S/O VENKATAIAH KAREHALLI, BONDIHALLI POST, NITTUR HOBLI
GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DIST, GUBBI-

798 SHANTHA KUMAR
KAR/928/2010
KYATHAMARANAHALLI VILLAGE, HARALUR POST, GULUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

799 E YOGEESH YADAV
KAR/972/2010
NO 193
OPP BASAVESWARA DROMA SANCE TUDA LAYOUT SIRA GATE TUMKUR
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

800 CHANNABASAVAIAH S
KAR/984/2010
BASAVANA HALLI G D HALLI POST, SIRA TALUK & TUMKUR DIST
SIRA-

801 AJAY T
KAR/1015/2010
S/O THIMMAPPA A. BEHIND INDIRA COLG, 3RD CROS, G S COLONY
TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR- 572102

802 SMT. SADIA NAAZ
KAR/1061/2010
D.NO. 3336, III MAIN ROAD, OPP N.K. VILLA NEAR IDGALU CIRCLE
VINOBA NAGAR, TUMKUR- 572101
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803 GANESH PRASAD K
KAR/1072/2010
OM SAI KRUPA, C/O. TUMKUR NURSING HOME BLOOD BANK
OPP: TUDA OFFICE, KUVEMPUNAGAR, TUMKUR- 572103

804 SHIVALINGARAJU D
KAR/1083/2010
AT & POST; BANDAKUNTE, SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
SIRA- 572137

805 SHRI. SHIVANNA D
KAR/1337/2010
NO 341, ADINARAYANANILAYA, 2ND FLOOR 6TH CROSS
8TH MAIN VENKATAPURA, KORAMANGALA BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 566034

806 THYAGARAJ S N
KAR/1397/2010
SOREKUNTE AT & POST BELLAVI HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572188

807 LALITHA KUMARI R
KAR/1586/2010
MARALUR, RANSANATHA COMPLEX ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

808 SATHEESH B R
KAR/1596/2010
R/A. BAGUR, N. MATTHIGATTA POST, NITTUR HOBLI
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-

809 SHARATH KUMAR G M
KAR/1678/2010
SIDDARAMESHWAR KRUPA, BEHIND SHANIDEVA TEMPLE, MARUTHI NAGAR
TUMKUR-

810 SUNEETHA D S
KAR/2051/2010
D/O SHIVANANDAIAH DODDERI POST, MADHURGIRI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, MADHUGIRI-
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811 SHRI. DAYANANDA H S
KAR/2283/2010
S/O H.N. SIDDAPPA HARALUR AT POST, TUMKUR TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572104

812 SWAMY N
KAR/2296/2010
THANGANAHALLI, KOLALA HOBLI, HANUPANAHALLI POST
KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE -

813 SHEKHAR T
KAR/2301/2010
HOSAHALLI DIBBUR POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

814 ANSAR PASHA M
KAR/2309/2010
S/O MUSHTAK AHAMED, MADHUGIRI ROAD, ARAKERE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

815 VINAY P R
KAR/2327/2010
S/O P.S. RAVISH N. MATHIGHATTA POST, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-

816 REVAMMA R
KAR/2337/2010
D/O RAJANNA, DOBBSPET, NELEMANGALA TALUK, BANGALORE
BANGALORE-

817 ERANNA D M
KAR/2393/2010
S/O ERANNA M. DEVARAHALLI, CHIKKANAHALLI POST
KALLAMBELLA HOBLI, SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA-

818 SUBHASH P
KAR/2420/2010
ARAKERE POST TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

819 RADHA M G
KAR/2435/2010
D/O M.D. GANGAIAH DODDAMASKAL VILLAGE & POST
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-
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820 SHRI. UMESH S
KAR/2554/2010
BEHIND, K.J. COLLEGE, VENKATESHPURA, SIRAGATE
MADHUGIRI ROAD, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

821 SOWMYA YADAV Y
KAR/2715/2010
VENKATADRI NILAYA NEW EXT. HEGGER, SIDDARTA NAGAR POST
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

822 ARUN KUMAR
KAR/3254/2010
S/O GANGANNA SATHANUR, MAGADI TALUK, RAMANAGAR DISTRICT
MAGADI -

823 PARAMESWARAPPA H
KAR/3359/2010
MANGALA- KRUPA R K BHEND, R T OFFICE TUMKUR
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

824 NARASIMHARAJU R
KAR/3427/2010
S/O RANGAHANUMAIAH SIDHARTHA NAGAR POST, , TUMKUR TALUK
TUMKUR -

825 MURALI
KAR/3432/2010
S/O BAVANNA, C/O MUTHYALAPPA THIMMAPURA, ROPPA POST
PAVAGADA TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, PAVAGADA- 561202

826 SHRI. PURUSHOTHAM G
KAR/3442/2010
S/O GOVINDAIAH G. NO 35-80, SRINIDHI, 1ST MAIN, 3RD A CROSS
NRUPATUNGA EXTN. SHETTIHALLI MAIN ROAD, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

827 MOHAN BHUSHAN G A
KAR/3490/2010
S/O ANANDA GANGASANDRA, MELEKOTE POST, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR -
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828 MANJUNATHA T
KAR/34/2011
C/O GANGADHARAIAH SRI RANGA SANTRUPTHI SADANA, KEB LAYOUT
BATWADI, TUMKUR DIST, TUMKUR-

829 VASANTHKUMAR H
KAR/174/2011
S/O HOSAKERAPPA A P 6TH CROSS, VIDYANAGAR, B, H
ROAD TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

830 SHASHI KIRAN C REDDY
KAR/214/2011
S/O DR, CHAKKARA REDDY, L, N, R, EXTENSION
HINDUPUR ROAD PAVAGADA, TUMKUR DISTRICT
PAVAGADA- 561202

831 SHIVAPRASAD H K
KAR/215/2011
S/O KUMARAIAH H K, HARALUR AT & POST, GULOUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572104

832 MOHANA KUMARI K R
KAR/241/2011
KESTUR AT & POST TUMKUR TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

833 SHRI. DEEPAK S
KAR/293/2011
# 60, SHRI SAPTAGIRI NILAYA, 2ND CROSS, C B NAGAR
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572102

834 SHAMS US TABREZ A
KAR/498/2011
KHAYOOM, BEHIND MUSLIM HOSTEL, B H ROAD TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

835 SHRI. SUMATHI P
KAR/775/2011
B, G, S, NAGARA ASRAYA COLONY
NEAR FOREST OFFICE KUNIGAL, TUMKUR DISTRICT, KUNIGAL-

836 MUNIRAJU S B
KAR/855/2011
SWANDENAHALLI VILLAGE & POST KASABA HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-
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837 NARAYANA S
KAR/998/2011
SHANTHAPURA SINGONAHALLI POST, HEBBUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

838 NAVEEN KUMAR
KAR/1000/2011
R/O SHANTINIKETANA BIHIND JNANA BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL
YELLAPURA TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

839 RAJEEV G S
KAR/1248/2011
NO. 312, PUNARVASU, S.I.T., 3RD CROSS, TUMKUR- 572102

840 BHEEMARAVA
KAR/1410/2011
MOTHAKAPALLI P, ANAVARA POST CHINCHOLI TALUK
GULBARGA DISTRICT, CHINCHOLI- 585305

841 HABEEB ULLAKHAN T H
KAR/1431/2011
3RD CROSS, MAIN ROAD, VINOBA NAGAR, TUMKUR-

842 AJAY T N
KAR/1432/2011
MARUTHI NILAYA', BEHIND FLOOR MILL, BANASHANKARI NAGAR
TUMKUR- 572102

843 RAMAIAH T
KAR/1688/2011
SREE VENKATESHWAR NILAYA 8TH CROSS, 1ST MAIN
S S PURAM TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

844 NARASIMHA MURTHY M
KAR/2265/2011
DASENAHALLI, NIDAVANDA POST, NELAMANGALA TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL, BANGALORE-

845 SMT. SRILAKSHMI S
KAR/2296/2011
C/O. RANGAMMA OORUKERE, TUMKUR TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR-
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846 GURUKIRAN H B
KAR/2328/2011
GURU SHREE, 2ND CROSS, DHOBI GHAT ROAD, ASHOK NAGAR
TUMKUR- 572101

847 VIJAYA C
KAR/2375/2011
SWANDENAHALLI POST TUMKUR TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

848 NAVEEN KUMAR T K
KAR/2411/2011
THIMMANAYAKANAHALLI, KOLALU HOBLI, KORATAGERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE-

849 VENKATESH H
KAR/2430/2011
1ST MAIN, 6TH CROSS MARUTHI NAGAR, ADARSHANAGAR TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

850 SHRI. MARUTHI N
KAR/2617/2011
OBALAPURA VILLAGE RANGASAMUDRA POST, PAVAGADA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, PAVAGADA- 572141

851 NAVYA B
KAR/2815/2011
SIDDAGANGA EXTN, 4TH CROSS, B.H. ROAD, TUMKUR-

852 LOKESHA N R
KAR/124/2012
NAYAKANA PALYA SASALU POST, GULUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

853 MAHESHA B
KAR/127/2012
7TH MAIN 4TH CROSS SADHASIVANAGAR RANI CHANAMMA CRCAL
RING ROAD TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

854 SHRI. KUMARA SWAMY M
KAR/130/2012
HALANUR POST TUMKUR TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-
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855 SHRI. HARISH BABU K C
KAR/137/2012
KOPPA POST GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-

856 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA C R
KAR/138/2012
NEAR KOTIKOPPINA, N. R. COLONY, IN FRONT OF PWD QRTS
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

857 SHRI. DINESH KUMAR B
KAR/144/2012
BALLAGERE, NAGAVALLI POST HEBBAR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572145

858 SUNIL M
KAR/183/2012
R/A. ARAKERE TUMKUR TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

859 SHRI. UMESH A L
KAR/197/2012
ANTHARASANAHALLI, ARAKERE POST, TUMKUR TALUK AND DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

860 ANAND K L
KAR/228/2012
KUNDUR VILLAGE TIPTUR TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TIPTUR- 572114

861 SURESH S
KAR/229/2012
SATHYAMANGALA SWADENAHALLI POST, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

862 SHRI. RAVEESH R G
KAR/233/2012
RANTAVALALU VILLAGE & PSOT MADHUGIRI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, MADHUGIRI-

863 GURU NANJEGOWDA H M
KAR/335/2012
HEBBALA, OORUKERE POST, TUMKUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, TUMKUR-
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864 RAGHU T N
KAR/470/2012
THUNGOTI VILLAGE D.V. HALLY POST, TUMKUR DISTRICT
MADHUGIRI-

865 RAMANANDA I V
KAR/554/2012
NO. 31, 9TH 'B' CROSS ASHOKNAGAR, , TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572102

866 BABY R G
KAR/915/2012
TELEPHONE SUPERVISOR, MIG II, H.NO. 42, A.M. PALYA
HOUSING BOARD, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR- 0

867 SHRI. SOMASUNDARA BALAJI R
KAR/1298/2012
NO.231, 'MEENAKSHI SADANA', 1ST FLOOR, 2ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS
MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT, BANGALORE- 560086

868 KRISHNA MURTHY L.
KAR/1312/2012
VADDARAHALLI BELGUMBA POST, TUMKUR TALUK AND DISTRICT
TUMKUR - 572104

869 SHIVANANDA B R.
KAR/1317/2012
BAGUR N. MATHIGATTHA POST, NITTUR HOBLI, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI -

870 NARASIMHARAJU S
KAR/1321/2012
S.L.N. NILAYA, NEAR ARALIMARA, DIBBUR (P), TUMKUR- 572106

871 VINAY KUMAR
KAR/1324/2012
S/O NAGARAJU # 4, L B S NAGAR
INDRA NAGAR 2ND STAGE BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560008

872 ASHWINI H V
KAR/1392/2012
NO 26, " AKSHOBHA " 4TH MAIN, VIJAYANAGAR TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572101
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873 RAVI KIRAN B
KAR/1413/2012
C NANDIHALLI POST, CHELUR HOBLI GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI- 572117

874 SHIVANANDA T S
KAR/1422/2012
HORI MUDDAPPA COMPOUND, KOTHITHOP, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 2

875 RAVIKIRAN
KAR/1619/2012
DEVARAYAPATTANA, TUMKUR TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 572104

876 SHIVAKUMARASWAMY C
KAR/1622/2012
P GOLLAHALLY HATTY, BELLAVI HOBLI, SORE KUNTE POST
TUMKUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

877 CHANDRAKALA T E
KAR/1645/2012
THARALI AGRAHARA POST, KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
KORATAGERE-

878 RAGHU KUMAR H
KAR/1687/2012
GARAGADA KUPPE KANAKUPPE POST, HEBBUR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

879 MANJULADEVI T S
KAR/2160/2012
SATYAMANGALA SWANDENHALLI POST, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

880 SHWETHA A
KAR/2586/2012
GIRIJA NILAYA', NEAR ST.MARY'S SCHOOL, BELAWADI, TUMKUR-

881 KARIBASAVAIAH L R
KAR/228/2013
LINGANAHALLI, NELAHALLI POST, BELLAVI HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

Page 102 of 147



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : TUMAKURU

BAR ASSOCIATION : TUMAKURU

TALUK : TUMAKURU DISTRICT : TUMAKURU

SL NO. NAME

882 KODANDARAMAIAH
KAR/258/2013
BEGUR, HEBBAR HOBLI, MULUKUNTE POST
TUMKUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

883 SURESH H E
KAR/429/2013
HARALAKATTA BELLAVI HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

884 KAVYA T P
KAR/440/2013
DHURTHARE, VIDYA SAMSTHE SHANTHI NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

885 SHRI. SREENIVAS T J
KAR/443/2013
NERALEKERE (V), MADHUGIRI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, MADHUGIRI-

886 ANANDA V
KAR/487/2013
S N PALYA SIRA GATE POST, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572106

887 AKSHATHA VISHWANATH
KAR/569/2013
RTD. DIG OF PRISON VISHWALEELA, NEAR SAPTAGIRI PU COLLEGE
SAPTAGIRI LAYOUT, TUMKUR- 0

888 BHAVYA S
KAR/683/2013
NO 196 /B, 3RD CROSS C M EXTENATION
NETHRAVATHI ROAD KYATSANDARA RUMKUR, TUMKUR -

889 HANUMANTHARAYAPPA
KAR/896/2013
BOMMAGANAHALLI, BEVINAHALLI POST SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA-

890 SMT. ANASUYA G
KAR/1084/2013
OPP PAVAN FLOOR MILL MELEKOTE ROAD, VEERASAGARA TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572101
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891 KUMARA K S
KAR/1507/2013
KUMMANJIPALYA VILLAGE KAMBATHANAHALLI POST, GULOR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572118

892 RAJA KUMARA S R
KAR/1563/2013
BARASIDALAHALLI POST C N HALLI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
C N HALLI- 572214

893 SMT. MALINI A V
KAR/1585/2013
C/O DURGA ENTERPRISES INDIRA NAGAR, KYATSANDRA TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

894 GANESH M S
KAR/1623/2013
BELAVATHA POST KADABA HOBLI GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-

895 SMT. SOWBHAGYAMMA
KAR/1652/2013
DUNDA POST TURUVEKERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISREICT, TUMKUR-

896 MAHESHA B S
KAR/1658/2013
BEEMASANDRA BELLAVI CROSS MEDICAL COLLEGE POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

897 FLOMINA
KAR/1670/2013
STEAN MEMURIAL CHARCH NEAR LEBOUR COLONY TUMKUR
TUMKUR TALUK & DISCT, TUMKUR-

898 PADMANABHAN S L
KAR/1674/2013
S/O LAKSHMIKANTHIAH SWANDENAHALLI POST
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

899 SHIVARAJA K N
KAR/2221/2013
NO.5, 5TH CROSS, ADARSHA NAGARA, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572103
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900 SHIVANNA
KAR/2251/2013
VADANAKAL VILLAGE LINGADAHALLI POST, PAVAGADA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, PAVAGADA- 0

901 MOHAN KUMAR K
KAR/2293/2013
HALUGONDANAHALLI VILLAGE, HIRADODDAVADI POST
URALIGERE HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

902 MUNGARWADI GURUPRASAD
KAR/2551/2013
S/O BASAVARAJ H NO 244/166, FULBAG LANE BELGAUM
BELGAUM- 590002

903 SMT. ROOPASHREE AMATIMARAD
KAR/9/2014
W/O RAJU B KALE C/O DAYANDA G, 1ST CROSS
VINOBHA NAGAR TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

904 ANANDASWAMY G
KAR/184/2014
BESTARAPALYA KEMBALALU (PO), HEBBUR (HO), TUMKUR-

905 TASMIYA TABASUM
KAR/424/2014
BEGUR, HONNUDKE (P) HEBBR (H), TUMKUR TQ. & DIST, TUMKUR-

906 UMASHANKAR B M
KAR/478/2014
# BELLINILAYA, 1ST CROSS, ST. MARYS ROAD, GANDHINAGAR
TUMKUR, TUMKUR - 572102

907 SHWETHA S
KAR/670/2014
B PURA, BENAKANAKERE POST DABBEGATTA HOBLI
TURUVEKERE TALUK TUMKUR DISTRICT, TURUVEKERE-

908 MANJUNATHA S
KAR/828/2014
HEGGANAHALLI YALUYAR POST, SIRA TQ, TUMKUR DIST, SIRA-
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909 DASAPPA B
KAR/1087/2014
1ST BLOCK, 3RD MAIN, 5TH CROSS, KUVEMPU NAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR -

910 MANJUNATH T M
KAR/1098/2014
# 812, 3RD LINK, 10TH CROSS, SIT EXTN, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572103

911 SHRI. MOHAMED ZAFARULLA SHARIFF
KAR/1125/2014
BEHIND M G STADIUM KUVEMPU NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572103

912 ASHWINI K S
KAR/1277/2014
SRI GUNDANJANEYA SWAMY TEMPLE ROAD KORATAGERE TQ
TUMKUR DIST, KORATAGERE-

913 HANUMANTHARAYA G
KAR/1367/2014
K PALASANDRA AT POST GULUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TQ. & DIST
TUMKUR- 572118

914 GOVINDARAJU P
KAR/1507/2014
C/O APPANI BUILDING OPP MG'S CONVENTION HALL, AGRAHARA
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572101

915 HARSHAVARDHANA SWAMY H L
KAR/1604/2014
BALUVANERALU POST HONNAVALLI HOBLI, TIPTUR TQ. TUMKUR DIST
TIPTUR -

916 DHANANJAYA T M
KAR/2051/2014
BHEEMASANDRA, SSMC POST, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

917 SHRI. PRASANNA C L
KAR/2074/2014
CHANDANAHALLI (V) YADAVANI POST, AMRUTHUR HOBLI
KUNIGAL TQ. & TUMKUR DIST, KUNIGAL-
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918 SHRI. SRINIVASA B T
KAR/2096/2014
BELLADAMADAGU
DABBEGATTA POST DODDERI HOBLI MADHUGIRI TQ. TUMKUR DIST. 572112

919 SHRI. VASANTHA RAMA P B
KAR/2182/2014
K PALASANDRA AT POST, GULUR HOBLI, TUMKUR TQ. & DIST
TUMKUR-

920 SHRI. BHOGEESHA K M
KAR/59/2015
SHIVA PRADHA NILAYA, 10TH CROSS, GANGOTHRI NAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572103

921 JAGADEESH BABU
KAR/286/2015
HONNESHWARA NILAYA, 8TH MAIN, 2ND PARLLEL ROAD, S S PURAM
TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

922 SHRI. JAYADEVAPPA
KAR/659/2015
GURUSHRI NILAYA, SAPTHAGIRI LAYOUT, 10TH CROSS, IST MAIN
TPK ROAD, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572102

923 SHIVAKUMAR H N
KAR/673/2015
# 32, ASHIRWADA HETHENAHALLI, GULUR POST, TUMKUR TQ. & DIST
TUMKUR- 572118

924 SHRI. HARSHAVARDHANA N
KAR/684/2015
HONNUDIKE POST TUMKUR TQ. & DIST, , TUMKUR- 572122

925 MANJUNATHABABU M
KAR/689/2015
MYLARASWAMI NILAYA PARK ROAD, AMARAJYOTHI NAGAR
TUMKUR- 572105

926 SUNDARARAMU D R
KAR/701/2015
DODDANARAVANGALA AT POST TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572107
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927 RAJANI G
KAR/716/2015
# 951, 2ND CROSS, TUDA LAYOUT, SIRAGALE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

928 TIPPU A
KAR/728/2015
BEHIND RAILWAY STATION, LABOUR UNION OFFICE ROAD, G.S COLONY
SHANTINAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572102

929 SHIVA KUMAR R
KAR/742/2015
RAITHARAPALAYA, HARALUR (P), GULUR (H) TUMKUR TQ & DIST
TUMKUR-

930 SATEESHA KUMAR H N
KAR/777/2015
HEBBAKA, OORUKERE POST, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572106

931 ARAVIND G V
KAR/903/2015
GIDDAIAHNAPALYA, PATHAGANAHALLI (P) KORATAGERE (T)
TUMKUR (D), KORATAGERE- 572129

932 KUMARASWAMY N
KAR/1400/2015
VYSHYARAPALYA, BA TEMPLE, KUVEMPUR NAGAR POST, HANUMATHAPURA
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572102

933 SHRI. VEDAMURTHACHAR G
KAR/1494/2015
SREE RAGHAVENDRA NILAYA, BHEEMASANDRA
MEDICAL COLLEGE CAMPUS POST, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572107

934 HARINATH T S
KAR/1512/2015
# 22, S S TEMPLE ROAD, VINOBHA NAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572101

935 VIJAYGOWDA N
KAR/1656/2015
K.H.B. COLONY, HOUSING BOARD, KUNIGAL, KUNIGAL-
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936 PAVITHRA U
KAR/1726/2015
VEERSAGARA BHADAVANE, 2ND CROSS, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572101

937 SHRI. BETTEGOWDA C S
KAR/1727/2015
DODDA CHANGAVI, C S PURA (H), GUBBI (T) TUMKUR (D)
GUBBI- 572213

938 SHRI. RAVI KUMAR D G
KAR/2088/2015
DANDINASHIVARA AT & POST, TURUVEKERE TQ, TUMKUR DIST
TURUVEKERE- 572215

939 PUSHPA D
KAR/2183/2015
# 39, YASHAS, 11TH MAIN, D CROSS, SIDDARAMESWARA EXTN
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572103

940 BUDDHA MANDELA REDDY H S
KAR/2289/2015
MARUTI NILAYA HOSABADAVANE, SRI RAMANAGAR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572101

941 SHRI. MOHAN S
KAR/2356/2015
# 602, TUDA LAYOUT, SIRAGATE, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572106

942 ROOPA B H
KAR/129/2016
BEGUR, MULUKENTE POST, HEBBUR (H) TUMKUR (T), TUMKUR (D)
TUMKUR-

943 GURUMURTHY B
KAR/188/2016
BALLAGERE (V) NAGAVALLI (P), HEBBUR (HOBLI) TUMKUR (T & D)
TUMKUR-

944 SHRI. ROOPA M
KAR/279/2016
GANGA SADHANA 6TH CROSS ROAD, VIDHYA NAGAR, TUMKUR-
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945 SUDHA
KAR/368/2016
NEAR CSI CHURCH, LABOUR COLONY, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572101

946 SOWMYA
KAR/713/2016
SALUPARAHALLI SIRA (T), TUMKUR (D), SIRA-

947 GOVINDARAJU R
KAR/1048/2016
VEERACHINNENAHALLI, CHINNENAHALLI POT, MADHUGIRI TQ
TUMKUR DIST, MADHUGIRI- 572132

948 THEJASWINI J
KAR/1284/2016
PANCHANATHARAYA PALYA SIRAGATE POST, TUMKUR-

949 GURUCHIKKE GOWDA
KAR/1333/2016
SHANKARAIAH KADGODARA HATTI SOMALAPURA POST NITTUR HOBLI
GUBBI TALUK TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-

950 SMT. MATHRUSHREE N
KAR/1393/2016
SLN KRUPA, TUDA LAYOUT, SADHASHIVANAGAR IIND STAGE, TUMKUR-

951 SHRI. GANGACHANNEGOWDA
KAR/1642/2016
DASARAHALLI KEMBALALU POST HEBBURU HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

952 LAKSHMIDEVAMMA B
KAR/1720/2016
CHANNARAYADURGA MALLEKAVU (P), KORATAGERE (T) TUMKUR (D)
KORATGERE-

953 RAZIYA SULTHANA K H
KAR/1812/2016
MASH ALLAHA MANZIL BEHIND INDIRA COLLEGE, SHANTINAGAR
TUMKUR-
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954 SHRI. RUDRAPPA
KAR/1988/2016
H.NO. 130/275, UPPARAHALLI, , TUMKUR- 2

955 RAMESHA K
KAR/2019/2016
ARAKERE (P) TUMKUR (TQ & DIST.), TUMKUR- 572106

956 RAGHAVENDRA H S
KAR/2062/2016
PANDITHANAHALLI HAND POST HOLAKALLU NARUGANAHALLI POST GULUR
HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572122

957 KRISHNAMURTHY G
KAR/2105/2016
NAYAKARAPALYA, SEETHAKALL POST, URDIGERE HOBLI
TUMKUR TQ. & DIST, TUMKUR-

958 RAJANIKANTH B R
KAR/187/2017
NEAR RAILWAY STATION HEGGERE, SSMC POST, TUMAKURU-

959 DEEPA H
KAR/548/2017
KAIDALA GULURU HOBLI, TUMKUR TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU-

960 KEERTHIRAJ V
KAR/630/2017
NAAPANAHALLI (V) ALBUR (P) NONAVINAKERE (H)
TIPTUR TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST, TIPTUR-

961 MAHESHA D
KAR/751/2017
SIGEMAOLEHATTI, CHELUR AT/POST, GUBBI (T), TUMKUR (D)
GUBBI- 572117

962 SHRI. LOHITH KUMAR T C
KAR/953/2017
NO. 203, G K W LAYOUT, 3RD MAIN, PEENYA 2ND STAGE,
BENGALURU- 560058
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963 SHRI. MALLIKARJUNAIAH S V
KAR/1038/2017
DEDIPYA, MAHAVEER LAYOUT, NEAR C V CLUB, SIRA GATE
TUMAKURU- 572106

964 SHRI. YASHVANTH B G
KAR/1040/2017
SRI LAKSHMI MANSION, PLOT NO 106, 1ST MAIN ROAD, 3RD CROSS
JAYANAGAR EAST, TUMAKURU- 572102

965 SUNITHA B K
KAR/1185/2017
CHAKENAHALLI, YEDIOR POST KUNIGAL TALUK, TUMKUR DISRIT
KUNIGAL- 572111

966 RAKESH
KAR/1359/2017
CHIKKARASANAHALLI KABBIGERE POST KORATAGERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE- 572138

967 MURALI KRISHNA
KAR/1473/2017
K R EXTATION, 3RD BLOCK MADHUGIRI, TUMKUR DISTRICT -572132

968 SHRI. KISHOR R
KAR/1667/2017
MARUTHI NILAYA 1ST FLOOR, 7TH CROSS, 2ND BLOCK
KUVEMPUNAGAR, TUMAKURU, TUMAKURU- 572103

969 SHIVAPRASAD N
KAR/1705/2017
NALLUR CHELUR, GUBBI- 572 117

970 SHRI. ARUN K S
KAR/1743/2017
IST CROSS, S S PURAM, TUMAKURU, TUMAKURU- 560002

971 SHRI. VIJAYANANDA H S
KAR/1797/2017
HARANAHALLI HADABA HOBLI, GUBBI TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST, GUBBI-
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972 SHRI. MAHALAKSHMI H S
KAR/1826/2017
GADHAMACHANAHALLI (V) HOLINACHALI POST, GULUR HOBLI
TUMAKURU-

973 SANMATHI KUMAR B J
KAR/1852/2017
BELAGULI AT & POST CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI- 572228

974 SMT. SHIBAZ KHAUSAR
KAR/1918/2017
CHARAN APARTMENT, FLAT NO 205 2ND FLOOR GANGA NAGAR
R T NAGAR POST BELLARY MAIN ROAD, BENGALURU- 560032

975 SMT. FAHEEMA KOUSER
KAR/2011/2017
C/O SAIFULLA M S
SYED DASTAGIR SAB NEAR S K V V H S KORATAGERE
TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE- 572129

976 YASMEEN S
KAR/2114/2017
BEHIND LAKSHMI THEATER BATAWADI WORD NO 35, TUMKURU
TUMKUR-

977 BHARATHI A B
KAR/2251/2017
MARUTHI NILAYA, HOSA BADAVANE, SRIRAMPURA, TUMAKURU- 572101

978 SHRI. THIMMARAJU K B
KAR/2572/2017
BALAJI NIVAS, BEHIND SAPTHAGIRI EXTENTION KEB LAYOUT
1ST MAIN 2ND CROSS, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572102

979 SHRI. VENKATESHA
KAR/2573/2017
SREENIDHI NILAYA
HANUMANTHAPUR LINK ROAD VIDYANAGAR TUMKUR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572103

Page 113 of 147



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : TUMAKURU

BAR ASSOCIATION : TUMAKURU

TALUK : TUMAKURU DISTRICT : TUMAKURU

SL NO. NAME

980 SAROJAMMA D V
KAR/66/2018
SASALU VI & POST GULURU HOBLI, TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT
TUMKUR-

981 SMT. LAKSHMI M N
KAR/140/2018
GANESHA NILAYA', 2ND MAIN 3RD CROSS, VIJAYA NAGAR
TUMKURU, TUMAKURU- 572102

982 SUPREETH S MURTHY
KAR/143/2018
SUPREETH, 5TH CROSS GANGOTHRI ROAD S I T EXTENSION
TUMKURU, TUMAKURU- 572103

983 MAHENDRA C K
KAR/178/2018
NANDANAVANA C N PALYA C S PURA POST, GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-

984 NAVEENKUMAR M R
KAR/214/2018
MUDDABIRALINGESHWARA NILAYA NEAR SHESHADRIPURAM SCHOOL
GEDDALAHALLI MAIN ROAD SAPTHAGIRI EXT TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

985 PUTTARAJU
KAR/233/2018
GONDIHALLI POST, PURAVARA HOBLI MADHUGIRI TALUK
TUMKUR DISRIT, MADHUGIRI-

986 NETHRANANDA
KAR/244/2018
GANJALAGUTE AT/POST MADHUGIRI TQ, TUMKUR DIST
MADHUGIRI- 572132

987 UMESHA B
KAR/255/2018
CHIKKAPURA HUBUR HOBLI, HONISIGE POST, TUMKUR TQ. & DIST
TUMAKURU-
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988 ASHWINI H
KAR/308/2018
1ST MAIN, 10TH CROSS, RAMANA GARDEN, HANUMANTHAPURA
TUMAKURU-

989 MANJUNATH
KAR/315/2018
HARIDASANAHALLI, NEERGUNDO POST, KASABA HOBLI
TURUVEKERE TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST, TURUVEKERE-

990 SHRI. KANTHARAJU G T
KAR/365/2018
C GOLLARAHATTI VILLAGE THEREDAKUPPE POST
KOTHAGERE HOBLI, KUNIGAL TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, KUNIGAL-

991 MEENAKSHI N
KAR/369/2018
HOSAKERE, MIDIGESHI HOBLI MADHUGIRI TALUK, TUMKUR DISRIT
-

992 SHRI. DEVARAJU S
KAR/466/2018
K R EXTN. IIIRD CROSS, CHENNAPPAYYA COMPOUND,
TUMAKURU- 572102

993 RADHAMANI K M
KAR/499/2018
KOLALA AT/P KORATAGERE TQ, TUMAKURU DIST, 572140-

994 SHRI. RAMAPRASAD K J
KAR/689/2018
R/O SRI GUNDANJINAIAH SWAMY TEMPLE STREET 6TH WARD KORATAGERE
TOWN
TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORTAGERE- 572129

995 MANOHARA B M
KAR/1365/2018
BELLADAMADUGU, DABBEGATTI POST MADHUGIRI, TUMKUR DISTRICT
MADHUGIRI- 572112
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996 SADHANA T L
KAR/1374/2018
THIMMEGOWDANAPALYA, SIRIVAR POST HEBBAR HOBLI
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMAKURU-

997 PADMAVATHAMMA T S
KAR/1516/2018
2ND MAIN, 4TH CROSS, HANUMANTHAPURA POST KUVEMPUNAGAR
TUMAKURU, TUMAKURU- 572103

998 MADHUSUDHAN
KAR/1519/2018
# 1426, 2ND CROSS K R EXTENION, TUMKUTU, TUMKURU
TUMKURU- 572101

999 NAGARAJU C M
KAR/1568/2018
CHAKUVALLI, HADAVANAHALLI (P)
TURUVEKERE TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST, TURUVEKERE- 572211

1000 SRINIVASA M K
KAR/1585/2018
HAGALAWADI, HAGALAWADI (H), GUBBI TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST
GUBBI-

1001 SURESHA T N
KAR/1596/2018
MELEKOLE ROAD, PAVANA RAGI MILL BACK SIDE, VEERASAGAR
TUMAKURU- 572102

1002 SUNILKUMAR K R
KAR/1646/2018
KALLUR (P) KADABA (H), GUBBI (T) & TUMAKURU (D)
GUBBI- 572220

1003 HAREESHA P G
KAR/1681/2018
PURA VILLAGE & POST, KASABA HOBLI TURAVEKERE TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TURUVEKERE- 572215

1004 DIVYA K
KAR/1704/2018
K B S POLIYA GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-
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1005 GEETHA B R
KAR/1733/2018
K B CROSS, TIPTUR (T), TUMKUR DIST, TIPTUR-

1006 ANIL KUMAR N
KAR/1830/2018
CHOWLA HALLI, I D HALLI POST MADHUGIRI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, MADHUGIRI- 572124

1007 MADHU T D
KAR/1933/2018
R/O MADHU NIVAS, PANCHAMUKHI BADAVANE ANTHARASANAHALLI
TUMAKURU, TUMAKURU-

1008 SHRI. NARASIMHAMURTHY H N
KAR/1976/2018
# 02, K HOSAHALLI, KOTHAGERE POST, KUNIGAL TQ, TUMAKURU DIST
KUNIGAL- 572130

1009 SHRI. SANTHOSHKUMAR C K
KAR/2009/2018
CHOKKENAHALLI, KESARAMADU POST URDIGERE HOBLI
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMAKURU-

1010 SHRI. SYED KHADEER K H
KAR/2029/2018
MASHA ALLAHA MANZIL BEHIND INDIRA COLLEGE, SHANTI NAGAR
TUMAKURU- 572102

1011 SMT. MANGALAGOWRAMMA A
KAR/2097/2018
RANGAPURA, OORUKERE POST, TUMAKURU, TUMAKURU-

1012 KIRANKUMAR S
KAR/2154/2018
SOREKUNTE (AT/POST) BELLAVI (H), TUMAKURU (T & D)
TUMAKURU- 572128

1013 HALIMA NAVAL KHAN
KAR/2207/2018
IMTIAZ KHAN, 2ND CROSS, OPP MASJID, RIYAZUL-JANNAH
SADASHIVANAGAR, MELEKOTE ROAD, TUMAKURU-
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1014 SMT. ASHA B C
KAR/2214/2018
BARAGOOR, MARALAKUNTE (P) SOUMPURA (H)
NELAMANGALA (T) BENGALURU R. DIST, NELAMANGALA-

1015 SMT. KAVYASHREE N C
KAR/2221/2018
AT/POST NAGAVALLI HEBBUR HOBLI, TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST
TUMAKURU-

1016 SHRI. NIRANJAN R
KAR/2226/2018
NEAR SHANIDEVA TEMPLE UPPARAHALLI TUMKURU
TUMKURU TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKURU- 572102

1017 CHANDRAMOHAN B
KAR/2268/2018
# 123, 1ST CROSS BATAWADI EXTENSION
TUMKUR TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR-

1018 SMT. SWETHA M S
KAR/2313/2018
W/O Y MOSAS ARON Y 254/A, BEHIND S B M ROAD, MARUTI NAGAR
TUMAKURU-

1019 SHREEDHARA M
KAR/2527/2018
KOWTHAMARANAHALLI, HARALURU POST, GULURU HOBLI
TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU- 572104

1020 SMT. MAMATHA M N
KAR/2618/2018
DOBBASPET, NEAR KEB, NELAMANGALA, BENGALURU R. DIST
NELAMANGALA-

1021 PRAVEEN S R
KAR/2722/2018
SIDIMANE VILLAGE, KENDALBAILU POST THIRTHAHALLI TALUK
SHIMOGGA DISTRICT, THIRTHAHALLI - 577411

1022 SMT. THEERTHAKUMARI R
KAR/2732/2018
T GOLLAHALLI, BELLAVI POST, TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU-

Page 118 of 147



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : TUMAKURU

BAR ASSOCIATION : TUMAKURU

TALUK : TUMAKURU DISTRICT : TUMAKURU

SL NO. NAME

1023 SHANKAR K O
KAR/2832/2018
C/O Y S ERANNA, NO. 2, 3RD FLOOR S B COMPLEX, DAM MOTOR
NEAR IYER SCHOOL, HMT MAIN ROAD, MATHIKERE
BENGALURU- 560054

1024 SMT. LAXMI REDDY K H
KAR/37/2019
SHAR NILAYA, BEHIND PARK, CHETHANA EXTN, BATAWADI, TUMAKURU-

1025 SHRI. UMESH CHANDRA Y S
KAR/139/2019
YELERAMURA POST, KORATAGERE TGQ, TUMKUR DIST
KORATAGERE -

1026 SHRI. SHREENIVASAMURTHY V K
KAR/285/2019
VADERAHALLI (V) KOLALA (P), KORATAGERE (T), TUMAKURU
KORATAGERE-

1027 SMT. ASHWINI K
KAR/367/2019
BHAIRAPPA LAYOUT, 4TH CROSS, V Y ROAD, TIPTUR-

1028 SHRI. ROSHANNAWAZ
KAR/394/2019
K H B COLONY, GUBBI TQ., TUMAKURU DIST, GUBBI- 572216

1029 SMT. RUPA NATESH
KAR/798/2019
SATYASHRI I LINK, 10TH CROSS, S S PURAM, TUMAKURU- 572102

1030 SMT. MAMATHA N
KAR/883/2019
W/O VASANTHAKUMAR G B NO. 71/1, C/O DIWAKARACHAR
AGRAHARA MAIN ROAD, CHICKPET, TUMAKURU, TUMAKURU- 572101

1031 SMT. RADHAMANI T R
KAR/1117/2019
SHANTHINIKETHAN NEAR GOVT. WELL YALLAMMA TEMPLE ROAD
UPPARAHATTI, TUMAKURU-
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1032 SHRI. RANJITHA B R
KAR/1194/2019
BORAPPANAHALLI, GUBBI TQ, C S PURA TQ, TUMAKURU DIST, GUBBI-

1033 SHRI. VENKATA KRISHNA MURTHY T
KAR/1212/2019
LALITHA, 2ND B CROSS, C S I LAYOUT, , TUMAKURU- 572102

1034 SHRI. BASAVARAJU R
KAR/1391/2019
SADASHIVANAGAR, 4TH MAIN, 7TH CROSS, , TUMAKURU- 572102

1035 SHRI. MAHADEVAIAH M
KAR/1530/2019
BHUMIKA NILAYA, KRISHNA NAGAR, 4TH CROSS, BADDIHALLY
GOKULA EXTN, TUMAKURU- 4

1036 SMT. LEELAVATI BASAVARAJ MALIGER
KAR/1534/2019
ASHIRVADA, PARK ROAD, 2ND BLOCK, KUVEMPU NAGAR, TUMAKURU
TUMAKURU- 572103

1037 SMT. NAGALAKSHMAMMA S P
KAR/1588/2019
THOTADASHANIMATHMA TEMPLE ROAD SHETTI HALLLI TUMAKURU
TUMAKURU DISTRICT, TUMAKURU- 572102

1038 SHRI. ARUN KUMAR B N
KAR/1606/2019
BITTAGUNDANAHALLI AT/POST, KADABA (H)
GUBBI TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST, GUBBI-

1039 SHRI. RENUPRASAD H N
KAR/1694/2019
HALLDODDERI AT/POST, KALLAMBELLA (H)
SIRA TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST, SIRA-

1040 SHRI. DILEEP V
KAR/1735/2019
IRAKASANDRA AT/POST, CHULUR HOBLI, GUBBI TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST
GUBBI- 572117
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1041 SMT. RAMYA C S
KAR/1737/2019
W/O SUNDARA RAMU D R DODDANARAVANGALA, BELLAVI HOBLI
TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU-

1042 SHRI. SHILPA B
KAR/1758/2019
BIKKEGUDDA, 2ND KAVAL, GALAGA POST GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI-

1043 SHRI. PRADEEP D S
KAR/1859/2019
DODDASUMANAHALLI (V) AT POST, TIPPASANDRA (H)
MAGADI TQ. RAMANAGAR DIST, MAGADI-

1044 SHRI. SADANANDA R
KAR/1946/2019
1ST A CROSS, SIDDAGANGA EXTN, OPP. HONDA SHOW ROOM ROAD
TUMAKURU- 572101

1045 SHRI. ANITHA M H
KAR/2191/2019
MANIKUPPE NARANAHALLI POST, C S PURA HOBLI GUBBI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, GUBBI- 572117

1046 SHRI. UMESHKUMAR G M
KAR/2194/2019
GIDADAGALAHALLI, BADAVANAHALLI POST MADHUGIRI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, MADHUGIRI-

1047 SHRI. CHANDRA SHEKAR G
KAR/2246/2019
V R S T ROAD, SAJJAPPA COMPOUND, MADHUGIRI, TUMAKURU
MADHUGIRI-

1048 SMT. ANITHA M V
KAR/2307/2019
W/O HARISH KUMAR G V C/O DASAPPA BUILDING CONTRACTOR
NO. 190, JANATA COLONY 2ND CROSS, BADDIHALLI, TUMAKURU DIST
TUMAKURU-
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1049 SHRI. TARUNRAJ S J
KAR/2330/2019
MELEKOTE, GOWDAGERE HOBLI, TAVAREKERE POST SIRA TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, SIRA- 572139

1050 SHRI. RAMYA K B
KAR/2557/2019
KANAKUPPE (V) HEBBUR (H), TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU-

1051 SHRI. SHIVAKUMARA C
KAR/2848/2019
ARAKERE VILLAGE, ARAKERE POST, TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST
TUMAKURU-

1052 SHRI. MUTTAPPA GOPAL JADHAV
KAR/2929/2019
AT & POST CHINCHALAKATTI L T, BADAMI TQ., BAGALKOT DIST
BADAMI- 587206

1053 SMT. MANJULA R
KAR/3317/2019
JAYANAGARA EAST, 5TH CROSS, 5TH MAIN, SHETTIHALLI MAIN ROAD
TUMAKURU-

1054 SHRI. DHANANJAYA K L
KAR/19/2020
NARASIMHA NILAYA, KUNIGAL ROAD, SARASWATHIPURAM
TUMAKURU- 572105

1055 SHRI. RAKESH R
KAR/538/2020
INFRONT OF KODIBASAVESHWARA TEMPLE NEAR D S S OFFICE CHICKPETE
TUMKURU
TUMKURU TALUK & DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572101

1056 SHRI. ANJANAMURTHY
KAR/671/2020
SUDDEKUNTE AT POST KODIGENAHALLI HOBLI MADHUGIRI TALUK TUMKUR DIST

1057 SHRI. UMESH N
KAR/684/2020
S/o Narayanappa, Kolihalli, Hirehalli Post
Tumkur Tq. and Dist . Karnataka - 572168.
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1058 SHRI. KIRANAKUMAR A S
KAR/1045/2020
AYYANAPALYA MYDALA POST URDIGERE HOBLI TUMKUR TALUK TUMKUR DIST
572104

1059 SIDDAIAH K E
KAR/1219/2020
SIDDAIAH KE C/O RENUKA JYOTHI NILAYA, 3RD CROSS, 8TH MAIN
S S PURAM, TUMAKURU-02

1060 SMT. MEENAKUMARI T E
KAR/111/2021
EKESH PATHRIKE MG ROAD TUMKUR-572101

1061 SHRI. BHARGAVI Y N
KAR/235/2021
YEDAGURU GOWRIBIDINURU TALUK CHIKKABALLAPURA

1062 SHRI. MEGHANA S N
KAR/244/2021
SIDDAGANGA COMPUTERS OLD POLICE STATION ROAD CHIKPETE TUMKUR

1063 SHRI. KIRAN M
KAR/339/2021
Kiran m s/o kempaiaha RU Marasandra heegere (p) Turvekere (T)Tumkur (D) Pin code
572211

1064 SMT. SHILPA S
KAR/531/2021
NEAR WATER TANK WDIGARAPALYA MAYASANDRA AT POST THIPPASANDRA
HOBLI MAGADI TQ RAMANAGARA DIST 561101

1065 SMT. SUMALATHA M R
KAR/593/2021
Madenahalli, Hanumanahalli Post, Dodderi Hobli
Madugiri Taluku, Tumakuru Distic

1066 SHRI. YOGEESHA K
KAR/609/2021
KAPANIPALYA, MAVINAKATTE GRAMA, KOTTAGEREHOBLI
BIDANAGERE POST, KUNIGAL TQ, TUMAKURU DIST, KUNIGAL-

Page 123 of 147



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : TUMAKURU

BAR ASSOCIATION : TUMAKURU

TALUK : TUMAKURU DISTRICT : TUMAKURU

SL NO. NAME

1067 SHRI. TILAK YADAV
KAR/740/2021
SRI KYATHALINGESHWARA NILAYA OPP. D C BUNGLOW, 2ND CROSS
VASAVI NAGAR, SIRA ROAD, TUMAKURU, SIRA- 572106

1068 SHRI. KISHOR KUMAR K R
KAR/843/2021
DODDABELAVANGALA POLICE QUATRES, DODDABALLAPURA TQ
BANGALORE RURAL

1069 SMT. DIVYA B N
KAR/853/2021
BANDEHALLI, KURAMKOTE POST KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
KORATATERE TALUK-

1070 SMT. REKHA T S
KAR/896/2021
D/O SOMASHEKHARAPPA K H SOMEKATTE MATT NEAR BHADRAMMA CHOWTORY
BH ROAD TUMAKURU 572101

1071 SMT. GEETHA M S
KAR/931/2021
MADENAHALLI POST CHELUR HOBLI GUBBI TALUK TUMKUR

1072 SMT. CHYTHRA B R
KAR/1102/2021
HONNU NILAYA, OPP GOVINDAPPA GARDEN, 9TH CROSS, VIDYANAGAR
TUMAKURU- 572102

1073 RAVINDRA TE
KAR/1129/2021
HULIKUNTE HOBLI, SIRA TQ. THADAKALUR (V & P)
TUMAKURU -57243

1074 SHRI. LOHITH S
KAR/1202/2021
SODDAVEERANAHALLI, CO NANDIHALLI POST, TUMAKURU TQ.
TUMAKURU- 572107

1075 SHRI. DEEPIKA
KAR/1585/2021
MARUVEKERE, MADHUGIRI TQ, TUMAKURU DIST, MADHUGIRI- 572132
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1076 SHRI. RAVIKUMAR C
KAR/1755/2021
PNR PALYA, WARD NO. 1, , TUMAKURU- 572106

1077 SHRI. CHETHAN KUMAR B R
KAR/1779/2021
SHREE NUKHYAPRANA NILAYA, 2ND CROSS, 1ST MAIN
JAYANAGAR SOUTH, TUMAKURU- 572102

1078 SHRI. HARSHITHA S N
KAR/1820/2021
SHIVANEHALLI, HAGALAWADI (H), GUBBI (TQ.), TUMAKURU (D)
GUBBI- 572222

1079 SHRI. HANUMANTHARAYA G M
KAR/1906/2021
AT & POST GOWDAGERE, SIRA TQ, TUMAKURU DIST, SIRA- 572139

1080 SHRI. MOHAMED MUZAMIL D
KAR/1957/2021
# 5/A, MALLAGATTA, KUNIGA RURAL, KUNIGAL- 572130

1081 SHRI. HARISH G H
KAR/1959/2021
GALAGEKERE AT/POST, GUBBI TQ, HAGALAVADI, TUMAKURU- 572222

1082 SHRI. DHANANJAYA K C
KAR/2043/2021
AT/POST ARAKERE NEW JAIL ROAD, , TUMAKURU- 572106

1083 SHRI. KRISHNARAJENDRA V
KAR/2251/2021
KURUBARAHALLI, SAMPIGE HOSAHALLI POST, DANDINASHIVARA HOBLI
TURUVEKERE TALUK TUMKUR DISTRICT pin 572225

1084 ALLAPPA R
KAR/2334/2021
NO 172 SRI MATHRUKRUPA GANGOTHRI MAIN ROAD 8TH CROSS SIT EXTN
TUMKUR 572103
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1085 SMT. MONIKA M
KAR/2398/2021
Gowri Shiva nilaya, 10th cross, Saraswathi puram
tumkur - 570009

1086 SHRI. MUKUNDA L
KAR/2603/2021
# 850 SRI LAKSHMIRANGANATHASWAMY NILAYA TUDA LAYOUT BEHIND PRIMERY
HEALTH CENTER SIRA GATE TUMKURU 572106

1087 SMT. KAVYASHREE R
KAR/2713/2021
W/O MANJUNATH, 3RD MAIN, 5TH CROSS, NRUPATUNGA EXTN
TUMAKURU- 572102

1088 SMT. THABASUMBANU
KAR/3380/2021
BASAVANA MATTIKERE, GOWDAGERE POST, YADEYURU HOBLI, KUNIGAL
TUMAKURU DIST, TUMAKURU-

1089 KAVEESH M
KAR/3418/2021
SIRA ROAD, OPPOSITE TO SRIDEVI LADIES HOSTEL, AMRUTHANAGAR
SIRA GATE, TUMAKURU NORTHERN EXTENSION, TUMAKURU
TUMAKURU- 572106

1090 SHRI. HARISHA H
KAR/3460/2021
MARIPALYA, NEGALALA POST, C N DURGA HOBLI, KORATAGERE TQ
ANJANADRI NILYA, NEAR YELLAMMA TEMPLE, ANTHARASANAHALLI
TUMAKURU-

1091 SHRI. DAYANANDA M
KAR/3864/2021
HEGGGERE, SIDDARTHANAGAR POST, , TUMAKURU-

1092 SHRI. SUDHA H S
KAR/3890/2021
C HARIVESANDRA PALYA, KODIYALA POST, GUBBI TQ, CHELUR HOBLI
TUMAKURU DIST, GUBBI-
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1093 SHRI. DARSHAN G V
KAR/3907/2021
GANDHAMACHANAHALLI, HULLENAHALLI POST, GULUR HOBLI
TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU-

1094 SHRI. LOHITH G
KAR/4035/2021
T M GARUDIAH, HONNUDIKE HAND POST, NARUGANAHALLI, GULUR (H)
TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU- 572122

1095 SMT. MEGHASHREE S
KAR/4036/2021
W/O ADARSHA H R RAJU BUILDING, ZILLA PANCHAYAT ROAD
NEAR SIDDARAMESHWARA BANK, TUMAKURU- 572102

1096 SHRI. SHILPA R
KAR/4331/2021
BEHIND SHISHUVIHAR AGRAHARA, TUMAKURU-

1097 SHRI. LINGARAJU G S
KAR/4457/2021
GANGAPATTANA, BYADIGERE (P) KADABA (H), GUBBI TQ
TUMAKURU DIST, GUBBI- 572219

1098 SHRI. BASMANGIRUDRARADHYA H S
KAR/4467/2021
HOSAKERE, GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, - 572222

1099 SMT. PREMALATHA B L
KAR/4471/2021
SRIRAMANAHALLI, MAVATHUR KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
- 572129

1100 SMT. MADHURI M S
KAR/4577/2021
NO.328, NANDANA 4TH CROSS SIDDARAMESHWARA EXTENSION, BATWADE
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572103

1101 SHRI. PRAVEEN D B
KAR/4623/2021
DEVARAHATTI, ARALAGUPPE POST, KASABA HOBLI
TURUVEKERE TQ.TUMAKURU DIST.
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1102 SHRI. PUNEETH U
KAR/4634/2021
KALLUR POST, KADABA HOBLI GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
- 572220

1103 SMT. RAMYA
KAR/4645/2021
NO.13, GOLLARAHATTI KUDUR, 4TH BLOCK, MAGADI TALUK, KUDUR
RAMANAGARA TALUK & DISTRICT, - 561101

1104 SMT. RUPA R
KAR/4724/2021
NAGOJI PALYA, URDIGERE TUMKUR, TUMKUR DISTRICT, - 572140

1105 SMT. RASHMI G B
KAR/5034/2021
GOWRIPURA, AT POST GUBBI TALUK, CHELLUR, TUMKUR DISTRICT
GUBBI- 572117

1106 SHRI. RUDRESH P
KAR/5076/2021
PURA VILLAGE NITTUR HOBLI, GUBBI TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT
TUMKUR- 572223

1107 LAKSHMIKANTHA N M
KAR/5247/2021
CHINNENAHALLI POST MIDIGESHI HOBLI, MADHUGIRI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, - 572133

1108 MOUNIKA S
KAR/75/2022
# 830, 6th cross, Kadamba road, TUDA LAYOUT, Veerasagara
Tumkur.

1109 SHOBHA M R
KAR/116/2022
NO.54, "NIDHI NIVAS' BEHIND EKANTHESHWARI TEMPLE
60 FEET ROAD, SAPTAGIRI EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572102

1110 MANJULA M D
KAR/148/2022
SREE LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA NILAYA, # 770/1801, 1ST BLOCK
3RD MAIN, 5TH CROSS, KUVEMPU NAGARA, TUMAKURU- 572103
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1111 SHRI. SANJEEVAIAH K H
KAR/159/2022
KALLAMBELLA AT/POST, SIRA TQ, TUMAKURU DIST, SIRA-

1112 KEMPARAJU K R
KAR/223/2022
KODIGEHALLI, URDIGERE HOBL, I BYATHA POST, TUMKUR TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572140

1113 SHRI. CHIKKARAJU K
KAR/224/2022
KODIHALLI, PRABHUVANAHALLI, GUBBI TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST
GUBBI-

1114 SHRI. SIDDESH G
KAR/543/2022
SREE SWARNAGANGA, GURULAYOUT, 3RD CROSS, 4TH MAIN
KUVEMPUNAGAR, TUMAKURU- 572103

1115 SYED AFTAB
KAR/607/2022
SIRA ASSAR MOHALLA, SIRA TOWN, TUMAKURU DIST, SIRA- 572137

1116 SHRI. RAMANJANAIAH K
KAR/736/2022
VARADHANAHALLI, SASALU POST, GULUR HOBLI
TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU- 572122

1117 SMT. SHASHIKALA H N
KAR/795/2022
GONITUMAKURU POST, DABBEGATTA HOBLI
TURUVEKERE TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST, TURUVEKERE- 572227

1118 SHRI. RAMYASHREE A S
KAR/810/2022
NO.152, YELLAPURA, NEAR ASHRAYA HOSPITAL, ARAKERE ARAKERE
TUMKUR DISTRICT, TUMKUR- 572106

1119 SHRI. SIDDARAMAIAH Y
KAR/815/2022
YARRANAHATTI, KODIYALA POST, CHELUR HOBLI
GUBBI TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST, GUBBI- 572217
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1120 SHRI. AZGAR YUNUS PASHA
KAR/906/2022
EDGAH MOHALLA, 1ST CROSS, CHANDINI CHOWK CIRCLE,
TUMAKURU- 572102

1121 SHRI. LOKESH N D
KAR/1109/2022
NALLEKAMANAHALLY, BEDATHURU POST
MADHUGIRI TQ. & TUMAKURU DIST, MADHUGIRI-

1122 SHRI. NARASIMHULU M
KAR/1394/2022
SIMHADRI NILAYA, ST. MARKS CONVENT ROAD, M T C COLONY
GOWRIBIDANURTQ., CHIKKABALLAPUR DIST.``

1123 SHRI. NARASIMHA MURTHY
KAR/1515/2022
CHANGAVARA AT/POST SIRA TQ, TUMAKURU DIST, SIRA-

1124 MEGHA S
KAR/1580/2022
D/O SRINIVASMURTHY TQ, VIRUPASANDRA, HULLENAHALLI POST
GULUR HOBLI, TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU-

1125 MURULI H C
KAR/1694/2022
S/O CHANDRAIAH HIREHALLI POST, URDEGERE HOBLI
TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU- 572168

1126 VENKATESHA K S
KAR/1719/2022
VENKATAPURA (P) PAVAGADA (T), TUMAKURU (D), PAVAGADA-

1127 SHRI. SRINIVASAMURTHY A R
KAR/1801/2022
S/O RAMAIAH, ARAKERE AT/POST, TUMAKURU TQ, & DIST
TUMAKURU- 572106

1128 SHRI. MANJUNATHA H R
KAR/1806/2022
HEGGANAHALLI (V) YALIYUR POST, SIRA TQ, TUMAKURU DIST
SIRA- 572137
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1129 SHRI. NAVEENA S
KAR/1808/2022
IRAKASANDRA COLONY @ POST, KORATAGERE TQ, TUMAKRU DIST
KORATAGERE- 572129

1130 SHRI. DEVARAJU B V
KAR/2353/2022
POORNA PALACE APARTMENT, BETHEL - G F004, 12 A ROSS
2ND MAIN 3RD PHASE, J P NAGAR, BENGALURU- 560078

1131 LOKESHA G
KAR/2384/2022
S/O GANGASHANAIAH, BESTHARAPALYA, HEBBUR, TUMAKURU- 572120

1132 CHITHAPPA P
KAR/2679/2022
KADAMALAKUNTE (V) KODAMADAGU POST, PAVAGADA TQ
TUMAKURU DIST, PAVAGADA- 561202

1133 SHRI. ASHWATHA T S
KAR/2919/2022
TIMMAPPANAHATTI, GOWRIPURA POST, GUBBI TQ, TUMAKURU DIST
GUBBI- 572117

1134 RAVICHANDRA S K
KAR/3202/2022
R/AT SARIGEPALYA, ANKASANDRA POST, CHULURU HOBLI GUBBI TQ
TUMAKURU DIST, GUBBI- 572117

1135 RAKESH M R
KAR/3321/2022
S/O RAVI MACHENAHALLI, GOLLARAHATTI, MACHENAHALLI POST
DANDINASHIVARA HOBLI, TURUVEKERE TQ, TUMAKURU DIST
TURUVEKERE- 572215

1136 RAVEESH N M
KAR/3409/2022
NARASAPURA OORUKERE POST, TUMAKURU TQ, & DIST, TUMAKURU-

1137 SHRI. AJITH D S
KAR/3471/2022
# 182, 7th A CROSS, BYURAVESHWARA NILAYA, MARUTHI NAGAR
SHETTIHALLI MAIN ROAD, TUMAKURU- 572102
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1138 SHRI. NARASIMHAMURTHY K R
KAR/3575/2022
S/O RAJACHAR B G S NAGARA, KUNIGAL TOWN, TUMAKURU DIST
TUMAKURU- 572130

1139 SHRI. JAYANTHA N
KAR/4164/2022
SHANTHAPURA, SINGONAHALLI (P), HEBBBUR HOBLI
TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU-

1140 SHRI. PRASAD D N
KAR/4683/2022
DODDARAMPURA, THIRTHAPURA POST, KANDIKERE HOBLI
CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI TQ, TUMAKURU DIST
CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI- 572214

1141 SHRI. MADHU H S
KAR/4734/2022
#445, HEMAVATHI BADAVANE, TUDALAYOUT, SIRA GATE, TUMAKURU
SIRA-

1142 SMT. MONIKA TILAWAT
KAR/4791/2022
3/4, AMBIKA JEWELLERS & BANKERS VAKKADI ROAD, HEGGERE
TUMKUR, TUMKKUR- 572107

1143 SHRI. MADHUKIRAN B M
KAR/4800/2022
SHREEVAARI NILAYA, AM PALYA, SIRAGATE, TUMKUR- 572106

1144 SMT. RASHMI H N
KAR/4884/2022
HAGALAVADI AT POST GUBBI (TQ), TUMAKUR(DIST)
TUMAKUR- 572222

1145 SHRI. DEEPIKA B K
KAR/4918/2022
C/O KUMARASWAMY DODDABELVANGALA(H)BHEEMANARAVATHANAHALLI(P)
SAKKAREGOLLAHALLI, DODDABELAVANGANAHALLI(H)
DODDABALLAPURA(TQ) BENGALURU(DIST)- 561204
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1146 SHRI. TEJUS T G
KAR/4934/2022
GURUKRUPA, 2ND CROSS, BANASHANKARINAGAR ALASHETTIKERE PALYA
TUMKURU, TUMAKURU- 572102

1147 SMT. SANGEETHA N V
KAR/4940/2022
SRI RANGA NILAYA 1 MAIN III CROSS BANASHANKARI TUMKUR

1148 SMT. HARSHITHA G V
KAR/4977/2022
YACHIGERE(P), KOLALA(H) KORATAGERE(TQ), TUMKURU
TUMKURU- 572123

1149 SUMITRA
KAR/4982/2022
W/O VINAY H S, KAMAKSHI TEMPLE ROAD, HUBBURU, TUMAKURU TQ
& DIST, TUMAKURU- 572120

1150 SMT. SWETHA R
KAR/5004/2022
1ST CROSS, VENKATADRI(EXTN), ANJANADRI, BELAGUMBA, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572104

1151 SHRI. GANGADHAR S
KAR/5013/2022
7TH CROSS, SRIMANAGARA, TUMKUR, - 572101

1152 SMT. JYOTHI M
KAR/5035/2022
KATTIGENAHALLI, KORA (P), TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU-

1153 MANJUNATHA N
KAR/5046/2022
S/O NARASIMHAIAH, NERALAHALLI (V), SIRA TQ
TUMAKURU DIST. NADURU POST, SIRA-

1154 SHRI. DEVARAJU B C
KAR/5088/2022
BARAGURU(V) MARALAKUNTE(P), SOMPURA(H) NELAMANGALA(TQ)
BENGALURU(R'D)- 562111
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1155 SHRI. PRASHANTH D
KAR/5100/2022
S/O DODDATHIMMAIAH DASUDI POST, C N HALLI TQ, TUMAKURU
CHIKKANAYAKAHALLI, - 572218

1156 SHRI. GIREESH
KAR/5108/2022
TARUR (V) SIRA (TQ.), TUMAKURU (DIST.), SIRA-

1157 SHRI. GOUTHAM J
KAR/5143/2022
NO.31, 5TH CROSS, VIJAYA ROAD BEHIND JUDA LAYOUT
GOKULAEXTENSION, TUMAKURU- 572104

1158 SHRI. LAVANYA N
KAR/5206/2022
CHOWLAHALLI(V) I.D HALLI(P), MADHUGIRI(TQ, TUMKURU(DIST)-

1159 SHRI. SHREYAS BHAT M
KAR/5272/2022
# 1616, 3RD CROSS, M G ROAD, K R EXTN, TUMAKURU CITY
TUMAKURU TALUK, TUMAKURU DISTRICT, KARNATAKA - 572101

1160 SMT. CHAITHRA N
KAR/5276/2022
SRS, HOUSE ROAD, GOOD SHED COLONY, SHANTIGRAMA
TUMKUR- 572102

1161 VENKATESH
KAR/5284/2022
HULIKAL, KUDUR HOBLI, MAGADI TQ, RAMANAGAR DIST
MAGADI- 561101

1162 SHRI. MANU N
KAR/5325/2022
SOREKUNTE AT/POST BELLAVI HOBLI, TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST
TUMAKURU-

1163 SMT. GOWTHAMI H G
KAR/5442/2022
#27, 'GOPALA KRUPA', SB LAYOUT, 3RD CROSS
GUDDADAHALLI MAIN ROAD, HEBBAL, BENGALURU- 560032

Page 134 of 147



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : TUMAKURU

BAR ASSOCIATION : TUMAKURU

TALUK : TUMAKURU DISTRICT : TUMAKURU

SL NO. NAME

1164 SHOBHA N
KAR/5565/2022
BHOVI COLONY, SIRA TALUK, TUMKUR (DIST), - 572137

1165 SHRI. PRASHANTH K M
KAR/5925/2022
KURUDIRAYYANA HATTI, ARAKERE(P), TUMKUR(DIST), -

1166 NIKHIL KUMAR S V
KAR/6024/2022
SATHYAMANGALA(P), SWANDENAHALLI(P), TUMKUR(TQ)
TUMKUR(DIST)- 572104

1167 RATHNAMMA L
KAR/500/2023
#SRIVAIBHAVI NILAYA, 1ST MAIN ROAD, 3RD CROSS, WARD NO 01
RANGAPURA SRIRAMNAGAR, TUMKUR(DIST)- 572101

1168 SWARNAMBA B S
KAR/783/2023
165/1, 4TH CROSS, KRISHNA NAGAR, SIT, TUMKUR(DIST)- 572102

1169 KIRANKUMAR P
KAR/907/2023
DODDADABYALADAKERE, (V) CHIKKABYALADAKERE(P), HOSADURGA(TQ)
CHITRADURGA(DIST)- 577533

1170 YASHAS N S
KAR/1073/2023
#96, NEAR INDIRA COLLEGE, UPPARAHALLI, TUMKURU(DIST)
TUMKUR- 572102

1171 CHELUVAKRISHNA R H
KAR/1288/2023
S/O HANUMANTHARAYAPPA, R VENKATAPURA, AKKIRAMPURA POST
RAMPURA, TUMAKURU, TUMAKURU- 572121

1172 DODDARAJA T K
KAR/1806/2023
KODIHALLA SIRAGATE, TUMKUR(DIST), TUMKUR-
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1173 VEERESH MURTHY Y S
KAR/1840/2023
YEDEHALLI B H MUTT (P), KUNIGAL(TQ), TUMKUR(DIST)- 572126

1174 GIREESHA H C
KAR/1861/2023
APPANAHALLI(V) HARADALAGERE(P) HAGALAVADI(H), GUBBI(TQ)
TUMKUR(DIST)- 572222

1175 SUMA V
KAR/1920/2023
WARD NO 6, SRINIVASA LAYOUT SIRA ROAD, MADHUGIRI(TQ)
TUMKUR(DIST)- 572103

1176 RAVIKIRAN A
KAR/1949/2023
BUGUDANAHALLI(P) BELLAVI(H), BALLAPURA
TUMKUR(DIST)- 572107

1177 ARUNKUMAR H
KAR/1957/2023
4TH CROSS, JAYAPURA, TUMAKURU- 572101

1178 NIKHIL S
KAR/1959/2023
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA NILAYA 3RD STAGE 4TH CROSS
KUVEMPU NAGARA, TUMKUR(DIST)- 572103

1179 ASHA K
KAR/2176/2023
S.S.I.T COLLEGE, BACK GATE, KUNIGAL ROAD, TUMAKURU DIST
TUMKUR(DIST)-

1180 SHYLAJA M
KAR/2626/2023
W/O N S JAYAPRAKASH, SHIVA KRUPA, 5TH MAIN
SIDDARAMESHWARA BADAWARA BATAWADI, TUMAKURU-

1181 ANITHA M L
KAR/2960/2023
W/O NARENDRA BABU T M LAKSHMI NILAYA, R V COLONY, IIND CROSS
TUMAKURU-
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1182 SHRI. VISHWANATHA
KAR/2967/2023
SOLANAYAKANAHALLI AT POST Y N HOSAKOTE HOBLI PAVAGADA TALUK
TUMAKURU DIST 561202

1183 KUMARASWAMY P S
KAR/3007/2023
SIDDESHWARA NILAYA 2ND MAIN ROAD, BAGUDIPALYA
HANUMANTHAPURA, TUMKURU- 572103

1184 MARUTHEESHA K
KAR/3102/2023
I.D. HALLI (H) ITAKADIBANNAHALLI, MADHUGIRI TQ
TUMAKURU DIST, MADHUGIRI- 572124

1185 VENKATESHMURTHY B R
KAR/3120/2023
BOMMATHANAHALLI, KASABA (H), PAVAGADA, TUMAKURU- 561202

1186 SUMAN N
KAR/3122/2023
1ST CROSS, N.R.COLONY KOTITOPU, KUVEMPUNAGAR, TUMAKURU-

1187 GURUPRAKASHA
KAR/3166/2023
S/O GURUSWAMY KADIREHALLI (V), S R PALYA, PAVAGADA TQ
TUMAKURU DIST, PAVAGADA-

1188 SANJAY S
KAR/3169/2023
JULAYYANNAHATTI BEHIND SCHOOL, HIRIYUR(TQ)
JAWANNAGONDANAHALLI, CHITRADURGA(DIST)- 577511

1189 MANU M S
KAR/3184/2023
DODDERI(H)(P) MADHUGIRI(TQ), DANDINADIBBA, TUMKUR- 572112

1190 SINDHU G K
KAR/3791/2023
GALLIGENAHALLI, HEBBUR(H), CHIKKASARANGI(P), TUMKUR(DIST)-
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1191 SMT. BHARATHI P S
KAR/4153/2023
#60, "SRI SAPTHAGIRI NILAYA" 2ND CROSS, C.B.NAGARA
UPPARAHALLI TUMAKURU

1192 SHILPA K G
KAR/4174/2023
W/O HARISH N VASUDEVARAHALLI, BYRANAYAKANAHALLI (P), TIPTUR-

1193 PUNEETH R M
KAR/4190/2023
RANGANAYAKANA PALYA BUGADANAHALLI POST, TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST
TUMAKURU-

1194 SHRI. AMRUTHASHREE M
KAR/4199/2023
HIREHALLI POST URDIGERE HOBLI, TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST
TUMAKURU-

1195 SUVARNA P
KAR/4215/2023
W/O SHANKARAPPA # 05, SAMRUDDHI, 4TH CROSS (WEST)
BASAVA BHAVANA ROAD, SIDDARAMESHWARA EXTN, TUMAKURU- 572103

1196 LOKESH MAHANTHA
KAR/4230/2023
BYATHA (P) VRIDEGERE(H), TUMKUR(TQ), TUMKUR(DIST)- 572140

1197 SUNIL GOWDA P
KAR/4235/2023
HUCHAGIRANAHALLI KASABA(H), MELUKUNTE(P), SIRA(TQ)
TUMKUR- 572137

1198 JANARDHANA T N
KAR/4258/2023
MATHRU KRUPA, GARDEN ROAD, CHICKPETE, TUMKUR-

1199 HAREESH M C
KAR/4310/2023
SIRA GATE, KALIDASANAGARA, TODA LAYOUT, SIRA GATE, TUMKUR-
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1200 KANCHIVARADEGOWDA A V
KAR/4342/2023
AJJANAHALLI(P), MAYASANDRA(H), , TURUVEKERE(TQ)
TUMKUR(DIST) -572220

1201 CHIDAMBHAR SWAROOP T P
KAR/4352/2023
#1605, CHIDAMBARIAH COMPOUND, SANTHEPETE, WESTER EXT, TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 5472101

1202 KRUTHIKA B N
KAR/4358/2023
MARUTHI NILAYA ANATHARANAHALLI, MADHUGIRI ROAD, TUMKUR-

1203 MOHAN GOWDA S
KAR/4361/2023
KOPPLUBARE, TAREDAKUPPE, , TUMAKURU- 572120

1204 SHRI. KIRAN BALIKAI
KAR/4381/2023
VITTAL MANDIR COMPLEX, HARUGERI, RAIBHAG

1205 MANJULA C A
KAR/4458/2023
CHIKKADALAVATTA, I, D, HALLI(H), MADHUGIRI(TQ), TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572127

1206 HARSHITHA H
KAR/4463/2023
KALINGAIAHNAPALYA, HULLENAHALLI(P), GULURU(H), TUMKUR(DIST)
TUMKUR- 572122

1207 MEGHANA B U
KAR/4473/2023
INDIRANAGARA, BELAVI, TUMKUR, TUMKUR-

1208 SHALINI D
KAR/4490/2023
CHIKKANARAVANGALA, DODDANARAVANGALA POST
TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU-

Page 139 of 147



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : TUMAKURU

BAR ASSOCIATION : TUMAKURU

TALUK : TUMAKURU DISTRICT : TUMAKURU

SL NO. NAME

1209 SAHANA R
KAR/4617/2023
ANJANADRI NILAYA, NEAR YELLAMMA TEMPLE, ANTHARASANAHALLI
TUMKUR-

1210 MOHANAKUMAR C G
KAR/4903/2023
S/O GANGAHANUMANTHAIAH KODIMUDDANAHALLI, HEBBUR HOBLI
TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU-

1211 KAVITHA T V
KAR/5052/2023
TIMMEGOWDANAPALYA HEBBURU(H), SIRAVARA(P), TUMAKURU-

1212 VISHWAJITH T S
KAR/5156/2023
# 4, MATHRUSHREE NILAYA, 1ST MAIN ROAD, GANDHINAGAR
TUMAKURU-

1213 PRASHASTHI
KAR/5237/2023
# 729, JAIN TEMPLE STREET, CHICKPET, , TUMAKURU- 572101

1214 VEENA R
KAR/5326/2023
SHREE LAKSHMINARASIMHASWAMY NILAYA, 7TH CROSS, TULASI ROAD
GOKULA EXTENSION, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572104

1215 PRITHVI RAJ G
KAR/5552/2023
THIRUMALA NIVASA, 4TH CROSS, PRAGATHI EXTN, MARALUR
TUMAKURU- 572105

1216 MUBARAK KHAN
KAR/5879/2023
SOLUR, MAGADI TQ, RAMANAGAR DIST, , MAGADI-

1217 BHARGAVI
KAR/5921/2023
4TH CROSS, GOKULA EXTN, BADDIHALLI, TUMKUR- 572102
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1218 CHANDRAKALA B K
KAR/93/2024
# 91, NRUSIMHA SADANA 5TH MAIN, 11TH B CROSS
SIDDARAMESHWARA EXTN, TUMAKURU-

1219 THEJASWINI M
KAR/193/2024
KUMARA SWAMY LAYOU, PAVAGADA-

1220 SRINIVASA SWAMY S G
KAR/380/2024
NEAR ANGANAVADI KENDRA, SAPIGE(P), TURUVEKERE(TQ)
TUMKUR- 572225

1221 GOVARDHANA D
KAR/478/2024
KUNIGAL MAIN ROAD, KONDAPURA CROSS, GULURU(H), TUMKUR(DIST)
TUMKUR- 572118

1222 ABHILASH Y H
KAR/581/2024
MARUTHI NILAYA, NEAR ALANKAR THEATRE, KUVEMPU NAGAR
PAVAGADA, TUMKUR- 561202

1223 AMARNATH L
KAR/650/2024
KOWTHAMARANAHALLI HARALURU(P), GULURU(H)
TUMKUR(DIST)- 572104

1224 CHIKKARUDRA SWAMY R
KAR/666/2024
4TH CROSS, GANESHA TEMPLE ROAD, SHANTHI NAGAR, TUMKURU(DIST)
TUMKUR- 572102

1225 MANU K B
KAR/693/2024
KATENAHALLI KORA(P), TUMKURU(DIST), TUMKUR- 572128

1226 DARSHAN K
KAR/792/2024
2ND CROSS, R.V.COLONY, TUMKUR(TQ(DIST), TUMKUR- 572102
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1227 DARSHAN G
KAR/817/2024
HASANAPURA, KESARUMADU(P), URDIGERE(H)TUMKUR, TUMKUR
TUMKUR-

1228 SMT. ANANYA VISHWANATH
KAR/1286/2024
'VISHWALEELA', 3RD CROSS, NEAR SAPTHAGIRI P U COLLLEGE
SAPTHAGIRI EXTENSION, TUMKUR

1229 YATHISHKUMAR K N
KAR/1330/2024
KEMPANADODDRI(V), KORA(H), TUMKURU(TQ)
TUMKURU(DIST)- 572138

1230 RANGANATHA S H
KAR/1510/2024
SIDDAPURA GATE, SIDDAPURA(P), KASABA(H), MADHUGIRI(TQ)
TUMKUR-

1231 HARSHA RANGANATH
KAR/1690/2024
A.K.KAVAL CHIKKSARANGI(P), GULURU(H), TUMKURU(DIST)
TUMKUR- 572118

1232 DHANALAKSHMI A
KAR/1698/2024
RANGAPURA, KASABA, URUKERE(P), TUMKURU(DIST)
TUMKUR- 572106

1233 YASHWANTH G N
KAR/1767/2024
SANJEEVININAGAR, NEAR RING ROAD, KESARUMODU ROAD
KYATHASANDRA, TUMKURU-

1234 RANGANATH B
KAR/1802/2024
DODDAVEERANAHALLI, C.NANDIHALLI, BELLAVI(H), TUMKUR
TUMKUR- 572117
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1235 RAKSHITHA L
KAR/1992/2024
BEERAVARA, LAKKANAHALLI, MAGADI(TQ)
RAMANAGAR(DIST)- 562127

1236 ALHAJ ARFATH
KAR/2212/2024
GUBBI GATE, CHECK POST, TUMKURU(DIST), TUMKUR- 572101

1237 SHANTHA H E
KAR/2631/2024
HEBBUR( PARVATHIPURA) TUMKURU(T&D;), TUMKUR
TUMKUR(DIST)- 572102

1238 SHRI. LOHITH J
KAR/2729/2024
HONNU NILAYA, OPP GOVINDAPPA THOTA 9TH CROSS
VIDYANAGAR TUMKUR 572103

1239 DAYANANDASAGAR R
KAR/2744/2024
NEAR CHEHANA SCHOOL, MADHUGIRI(TQ), TUMKURU(DIST)
TUMKUR- 572132

1240 DIVYA S
KAR/2899/2024
ANESIDRI, GOLLARAHATTI HIRIYUR TALUK, CHITRADURGA
CHITRADURGA- 577511

1241 SUNILKUMAR C G
KAR/2901/2024
CHIKKAVARAGALA, DODDARAVANGALA, BELLAVI(H), TUMKURU- 572107

1242 RAKESH S R
KAR/2924/2024
SIDDALINGAIHNAPALYA(V), URDIGERE(H), TUMKURU(DIST), TUMKUR-

1243 SUBHASH KALVEER YADAV K S
KAR/3171/2024
SURENAHALLI VILLAGE, KORATAGERE TQ, TOVINKERE POST
C N DURGA HOBLI, TUMAKURU, KORATAGERE-
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1244 MANOHAR B U
KAR/3238/2024
#4 A, BULLENAHALLI, HONNEBAGI(P), CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI(TQ)
TUMKUR- 572214

1245 SURABHI R V
KAR/3290/2024
#41, MIG 2ND HOUSEING BOARD SIRA GATE, TUMKUR(TQ(DIST)
TUMKUR- 572106

1246 SHRI. GURURAJU G
KAR/3557/2024
KADAMALAKUNTE VILLAGE KODAMADAGU POST PAVAGADA TQ TUMKUR DIST
561202

1247 KIRAN KUMAR S
KAR/3741/2024
LINGAPURA, THEETHA (P) KORATAGERE TQ, TUMAKURU DIST
KORATAGERE- 572129

1248 YOGANARASIMHA N
KAR/3801/2024
VADDORAHALLI BALEDIBBA, GALAGA (P)
GUBBI(TQ) TUMKUR(DIST) -572216

1249 NARMADA P J
KAR/4025/2024
W/O M C VINAYACHANDRA, MASHANAPURA (V), CHANNENAHALLI (P)
BELLAVI (H), TUMAKURU TQ. & DIST, TUMAKURU- 572107

1250 PURUSHOTHAM T R
KAR/4673/2024
RAVISHREE', NILAYA PANDURANGA NAGAR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572101

1251 SMT. NISARGA M
KAR/4791/2024
BOMMANAKUNTE(V)KOLARKUNTE(P)CHALLAKERE(TQ)

1252 SUNIL L
KAR/4854/2024
NAYAKANAPALYA SASALU(P), GOLURU(H), TUMAKURU-
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1253 SHRI. VINUTH B E
KAR/4897/2024
BACHIHALLI, DAGADIHALLI POST
CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI TQ. TUMAKURU DIST.

1254 NARASIMHA MURTHY BK
KAR/5128/2024
BILIKALPALYA, GUBBI TQ, M H PATNA POST, TUMKURU DIST
TUMAKURU-

1255 DIVYA S
KAR/5197/2024
SHIVAM, 1ST CROSS, GRAPE GARDEN, VIDYANAGAR
TUMKURU- 572103

1256 CHETHANA C K
KAR/5203/2024
AT/ CHIKKONAHALLI KORA (P), TUMKURU(DIST), TUMKUR- 572128

1257 BHAVANA T R
KAR/5338/2024
W/O MANIKANTA T P D.NO. 16/2, OPP. TO ANKALAMMA TEMPLE
OPP. PANDURANGA NAGAR, TUMAKURU- 572101

1258 SHRI. SUMAN S
KAR/5572/2024
NEAR WATER TANK BEHIND GOVT HIGH SCHOOL HEGGERE SSMC POST
TUMKUR

1259 RAMYA J
KAR/5672/2024
JYOTHIPURA(V) KUNDUR, TUMKUR, TUMKUR(DIST)- 572104

1260 BHOOMIKA
KAR/5773/2024
HOSAHALLI ROAD, DIBBUR POST, TUMAKURU- 572106

1261 ABHILASH H
KAR/5960/2024
MARIPALYA NEGALAL (P) C.N DURGA(H), KORATAGERE(TQ)
TUMKURU- 572138
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1262 SHIVARAJ A V
KAR/6091/2024
ANKASANDRA(P) GUBBI(TQ), TUMKUR(TQ(DIST), TUMKUR- 572117

1263 POORNIMA K V
KAR/6345/2024
D/O VENKATESHAIAH K M KALLUR, GUBBI TQ, TUMAKURU DIST
GUBBI-

1264 MEGHA G C
KAR/6520/2024
THOTADASALU, GUBBI(TQ), TUMKUR(TQ(DIST), TUMKUR- 572216

1265 NEHAN R
KAR/6839/2024
#48, ISHRIEE NILAYA GOKULA EXTENSION, 2ND STAGE
OPP BHARATH SCHOOL BADDIHALLI, TUMKURU-

1266 MUNIENDRA M
KAR/7016/2024
Sri Lakshmi Venkateshwara Nilaya 2nd, Dhumdubi Road
shettihalli Gate, Tuda Layout Gokula 2nd Stage, Tumakuru

1267 MANOJ KUMAR G
KAR/7137/2024
SIRIVARA (P) HEBBURU(H), TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572120

1268 PRATHEEK S R
KAR/96/2025
SRISANNIDHI", 2ND CROSS, 2ND BLOCK, KUVEMPUNAGAR
TUMKUR- 572103

1269 CHANDAN S
KAR/123/2025
SREE BALAGOPALA KRISHNA NILAYA 11TH CROSS, VIDYANAGAR
TUMKUR, TUMKUR- 572103

1270 DEEPU R
KAR/1502/2025
MITRA SAMRUDDI APTS, CITRIA HOTEL, JAGANATHPURA
TUMKUR- 572104
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1271 SHRI. NAVEENKUMAR P N
KAR/2165/2025
HUCHABASAVANAHALLI SOREKUNTE POST BELLAVI HOBLI TUMAKURU TQ DIST
572128

1272 SHAHID PASHA
KAR/2663/2025
4TH MAIN, 7TH CROSS JAIPURA TUMAKURU-572101
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